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Started business in 2015.

Provide a full range of customized services such as tool maintenance, grinding,
modification, CNC tool sales and indexable inserts.

Spreadwings International Ltd. expects to provide customers with diversified services and high-quality products,

and to ensure that each service can satisfy every users. Therefore, Spreadwings chose the eagle as its brand
image. The eagle has sharp eyes and strong wings.

Like Eagle, Sreadwings has a wide-ranging vision and continuous progress to bring customers a full range of
Services.

We value every employee, in addition to having a good working environment, also provides space for learning and
growth, welcome excellent friends.

Join the team of Spreadwings International Co., Ltd. together.
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OUR SERVICE
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Carbide, brazed carbide cutting tool customization, grinding and maintenance services.
Provide customized products with the fastest delivery time of 1~3 days.

SpreadWings International Ltd. dedicated manufacturing and design to professional
cutting tool, and has continuously improved its marketing experience over the years,
which can fully improve.

For all kinds of forming knives and other special processing application
services. And according to the different needs of customers, design real-time a
Quick solution. Follow-up grinding and maintenance services can save custom
tool costs and improve.

Improve processing efficiency. SpreadWings strives to achieve the satis
and trust of every customer, which is also the policy of SpreadWings cor
ous efforts.
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Full range of cutting performance
continues to evolve
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PRSI A EY]) 4 J)I§kT] 38° /41°
Super Cut End Mills 38°/41°

 dME MR TIW  DRE  LER
1 3 4 4 50
15 5 4 4 50
2 6 4 4 50
- o 25 8 4 4 50
S0 | s« =
! ‘ 4 11 4 4 50
: ! 3 8 4 6 50
4 1 4 6 50
5 13 4 6 50
6 16 4 6 50
8 20 4 8 60
10 25 4 10 75
E MG ATXN  ~48HRC 12 30 4 12 75
14 32 4 16 90
= ) 16 40 4 16 100
Xy %N % )\ @o 18 40 4 20 100
M a = 20 40 4 20 100
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i S ER AN ] 4 JJ3I§kT] 36° /38°
Easy Cut End Mills 36°/38°

dME DR TOR DEE LER
1 3 4 4 50 T
1.5 5 4 4 50 Ly
2 6 4 4 50 w
T — 25 8 4 4 50 cﬂ
d D
“ I 3 8 4 4 50 ~
RN 3 8 4 6 50 S
L
> 4 11 4 4 50 Q
4 11 4 6 50 E
5 13 4 6 50 W
6 16 4 6 50
Q
8 20 4 8 60 m
10 25 4 10 75 Qc
ME c;'r':;e AITiCrN  ~48HRC 12 30 4 12 75 E‘:)
14 32 4 16 El)
z 16 40 4 16 100
: R .
=35 460~ %% )\ @0 18 40 4 20 100
38 4 T8
20 40 4 20 100

/

AR S SR AN EY) 4 )Lk T) 48° /50°
Preminum Cut End Mills 48°/50°

3 9 6 50
4 12 6 50
_ .
|
| 5 15 6 50
. |
|
6 18 6 50
8 24 8 60
10 30 10 75
UMG 12 36 12 75
Carbide AN
16 48 16 100
—~, 1% N
- PN
4g°- 4 T 20 60 20 120
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FEARAKISESB TR Y] 4 JISI$ET] 38°/41° - B
Multipurpose End Mills 38°/41°

o — Steel < 48HRC
SN B TR

—————————»

F
- N
UMG  AIiCIN
ME Carbide HX %% % VQ\ %

v
KR
1

v v
49 13 9.1 22 10 72

3 4 50 6 50

1.1 3 4 50 5 13 6 50 9.2 22 10 72
1.2 4 4 50 5.1 13 6 50 9.3 22 10 72
1.3 4 4 50 5.2 13 6 50 9.4 22 10 72
1.4 4 4 50 5.3 13 6 50 9.5 22 10 72
15 5 4 50 5.4 13 6 50 9.6 22 10 72
1.6 5 4 50 5.5 13 6 50 9.7 22 10 72
1.7 5 4 50 5.6 16 6 50 9.8 22 10 72
1.8 5 4 50 5.8 16 6 50 9.9 22 10 72
1.9 5 4 50 59 16 6 50 10 22 10 72

2 6 4 50 6 16 6 50 10-25 25 10 75
2.1 6 4 50 6.1 16 8 60 101 22 12 75
2.2 6 4 50 6.2 16 8 60 10.2 22 12 75
2.3 6 4 50 6.3 16 8 60 10.3 22 12 75
2.4 8 4 50 6.4 16 8 60 10.4 22 12 75
2.5 8 4 50 6.5 16 8 60 10.5 22 12 75
2.6 8 4 50 6.6 20 8 60 10.6 26 12 75
2.7 8 4 50 6.7 20 8 60 10.7 26 12 75
2.8 8 4 50 6.8 20 8 60 10.8 26 12 75
2.9 8 4 50 6.9 20 8 60 10.9 26 12 75

3 8 4 50 7 20 8 60 11 26 12 75

4 11 4 50 7.1 20 8 60 11.1 26 12 75

3 8 6 50 7.2 20 8 60 11.2 26 12 75
3.1 10 6 50 7.3 20 8 60 11.3 26 12 75
3.2 10 6 50 7.4 20 8 60 11.4 26 12 75
3.3 10 6 50 7.5 20 8 60 11.5 26 12 75
3.4 10 6 50 7.6 20 8 60 11.6 26 12 75
3.5 10 6 50 7.7 20 8 60 1.7 26 12 75
3.6 10 6 50 7.8 20 8 60 11.8 26 12 75
3.7 10 6 50 79 20 8 60 1.9 26 12 75
3.8 11 6 50 8 20 8 60 12 26 12 75
3.9 11 6 50 8.1 20 10 72 12-30 30 12 75

4 11 6 50 8.2 20 10 72 13 26 12 80
4.1 11 6 50 8.3 20 10 72 14 32 16 90
4.2 11 6 50 8.4 20 10 72 15 38 16 100
4.3 11 6 50 8.5 20 10 72 16 38 16 100
4.4 11 6 50 8.6 22 10 72 17 38 20 100
4.5 11 6 50 8.7 22 10 72 18 38 20 100
4.6 11 6 50 8.8 22 10 72 19 38 20 100
4.7 11 6 50 8.9 22 10 72 20 38 20 100
4.8 13 6 50 9 22 10 72 25 45 25 120
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AT ES SR AN SE ) 4 JJII§k7) 38° /41° - 1.5D/2D/3D
Multipurpose End Mills 38°/41°-1.5D/2D/3D

JE1.54

_ [ Steel < 48HRC

dIPiD PHMEKNS

P
N
UMG  AITCHN
ME Carbide WY Bl 4?: % 79\ 90°

v v v
1 15 4 6 10 15 10 75

4 50 6 50
1.5 2.3 4 50 4.5 6.8 6 50 12 18 12 80
2 3 4 50 5 7.5 6 50 16 24 16 100
2.5 3.8 4 50 5.5 8.3 6 50 20 30 20 120
3 4.5 6 50 6 9 6 50 - - - -
3.5 5.3 6 50 8 12 8 65 - - - -
JIR25

v \4 v
1 4 8 10 20 10 75

2 4 50 6 50
1.5 3 4 50 4.5 6 50 12 24 12 80
2 4 4 50 5 10 6 50 16 32 16 100
2.5 5 4 50 5.5 1 6 50 20 40 20 120
3 6 6 50 6 12 6 50 - - - -
3.5 7 6 50 8 16 8 65 - - - -
JIR3fE

v A 4 v
1 3 5.5 14 42 16

4 50 16.5 6 50 100
1.5 4.5 4 50 6 18 6 50 15 45 16 100
2 6 4 50 7 21 8 65 16 48 16 100
2.5 7.5 4 50 8 24 8 65 17 51 20 120
3 9 6 50 9 27 10 75 18 54 20 120
3.5 10.5 6 50 10 30 10 75 20 60 20 120
4 12 6 50 11 33 12 80 25 75 25 150
4.5 135 6 50 12 36 12 80 - - - -
5 15 6 50 13 39 16 100 = = = =
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PR EE AN ] 4 Y)3L$tT) 38° /41° - 4D/5D
Multipurpose End Mills 38°/41°- 4D/5D

JRAE

N Steel < 48HRC

o e s

| J o000
L
™
R N
B 40 TQ\ 90°
41° 4
v v
1 4 4 50 5 20 6 60
15 6 4 50 55 22 6 65
2 8 4 50 6 24 6 65
2.5 10 4 50 8 32 8 90
3 12 6 50 10 40 10 100
35 14 6 50 12 48 12 110
4 16 6 55 16 64 16 140
45 18 6 55 20 80 20 160
JR5E

v v
d4VE 1R D@ L2R d0E DR DS L2R
1 5 5 25

4 50 6 65

15 7.5 4 50 55 27.5 6 75
2 10 4 50 6 30 6 75
2.5 125 4 50 8 40 8 90
3 15 6 55 10 50 10 100
3.5 175 6 60 12 60 12 110
4 20 6 60 16 80 16 160
4.5 225 6 65 20 100 20 200

8 IRHHIIHET) R



faaR iR EA E B S 4 Y)argtT) 30°
End Mills With Corner Radius 30°

R+0.01

N Steel < 56HRC
P H M N S
oo [

|
UMG AITIN ™ i\
ME Carbide = X-NaNo B %Z %%4 79\ B

v
avE
1

v
(RB® 7R DAE LR V@ RA IR DE LR

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

RO.1 3 4 50 6 R0.5 16 6 50
1 R0.2 3 4 50 6 R1 16 6 50
1 R0.3 3 4 50 6 R1.5 16 6 50
15 RO.1 5 4 50 6 R2 16 6 50
1.5 R0.2 5 4 50 8 R0.2 20 8 60
15 R0.3 5 4 50 8 R0.3 20 8 60
1.5 R0.5 5 4 50 8 R0.5 20 8 60
2 RO.1 6 4 50 8 R1 20 8 60
2 R0.2 6 4 50 8 R1.5 60 8 60
2 R0.3 6 4 50 8 R2 20 8 60
2 R0.5 6 4 50 8 R3 20 8 60
2.5 RO.1 8 4 50 10 R0.2 22 10 72
2.5 R0.2 8 4 50 10 R0.3 22 10 72
2.5 R0.3 8 4 50 10 R0.5 22 10 72
2.5 R0.5 8 4 50 10 R1 22 10 72
3 RO.1 8 4 50 10 R1.5 22 10 72
3 R0.2 8 4 50 10 R2 22 10 72
3 R0.3 8 4 50 10 R3 22 10 72
3 R0.5 8 4 50 12 R0.2 26 12 75
4 RO.1 1 4 50 12 R0.3 26 12 75
4 R0.2 11 4 50 12 R0.5 26 12 75
4 R0.3 1 4 50 12 R1 26 12 75
4 R0.5 11 4 50 12 R1.5 26 12 75
4 R1 1 4 50 12 R2 26 12 75
3 RO.1 8 6 50 12 R3 26 12 75
3 R0.2 8 6 50 16 R0.5 38 16 100
3 R0.3 8 6 50 16 R1 38 16 100
3 R0.5 8 6 50 16 R1.5 38 16 100
4 RO.1 11 6 50 16 R2 38 16 100
4 R0.2 1 6 50 16 R3 38 16 100
4 R0.3 11 6 50 16 R4 38 16 100
4 R0.5 1 6 50 20 R0.5 38 20 100
4 R1 11 6 50 20 R1 38 20 100
5 R0.2 13 6 50 20 R1.5 38 20 100
5 R0.3 13 6 50 20 R2 38 20 100
5 R0.5 13 6 50 20 R3 38 20 100
5 R1 13 6 50 20 R4 38 20 100
6 R0.2 16 6 50 20 R5 38 20 100
6 R0.3 16 6 50 - = = = =
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Rk [ A / AR ESEE 2 Y38t )

=R Universal End Mills

1

3 4 50
15 5 4 50

2 6 4 50

25 8 4 50

3 8 4 50

4 11 4 50

3 8 3 50

3 8 6 50

4 11 6 50

5 13 6 50

6 16 6 50

8 20 8 60

MG/UMG  TiAIN L 2 1 7
éaf;‘::e “:'r;‘;‘l"‘l 12 30 12 75
14 32 16 90

\ 16 40 16 100

%Z’ @2 J\ @° 18 40 20 100
20 40 20 100

AR / #AE / B aUES RN & 2 Y)AIHtT)

Universal End Mills

- 3 12 4 70
dl Hi D
4 15 4 70
|
—— L |
! 3 12 6 70
4 15 6 70
B 5 20 6 80
d l % D
‘ 6 20 6 80
—— |
! 8 25 8 100
10 30 10 100
MG / UMG TiAIN
ME / SMG AITIXN
Carbide AITiSiN 12 40 12 110
= " 16 50 16 140
v NN L
&2 2 7 20 60 20 160

10 SRHIZEET) R
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Rk [ A Atk ESER 4 Y38t 7]
Finishing End Mills

L)

1
1.5
2

N
3]

0 OO g A W W s W

MG / UMG TiAIN
ME / SMG AITIXN
Carbide AITiSiN

_ A
&~ N o

N
- [

—_ 4
© o

N
o

& 4 50
5 4 50
6 4 50
8 4 50
8 4 50
11 4 50
8 3 50
8 6 50
11 6 50
13 6 50
16 6 50
20 8 60
25 10 75
30 12 75
32 16 90
40 16 100
40 20 100
40 20 100

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

Bk / A BTk ESEE IR 4 )3IERT)
Finishing End Mills

I

[

-

L

4

MG/UMG  TIAIN
s /SME  AITIXN
Carbide  AITiSiN

10

12

™ N
-

16

20

3 12 4 70

15 4 70
12 6 70
15 6 70
20 6 80
20 6 80
25 8 100
30 10 100
40 12 110
50 16 140
60 20 160

SRENAZEET] FP
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: A | ABAEARRKSSSE 4 TSI T) -45°
i i High Performace End Mills

1 3 4 50
1.5 5 4 50
2 6 4 50
2.5 8 4 50
dl m* SN iD 3 8 4 50
it
|
L ‘ 4 11 4 50
‘ 3 8 6 50
4 11 6 50
5 13 6 50
6 16 6 50
UMG/ 8 20 8 60
ME SMG AITiSiN ~56HRC
Carbide 10 25 10 75
12 30 12 75
: 16 40 16 100
o
%X o ) Tﬂ\ 90
20 40 20 100

i / Bk ES IR 4 Y)3I8%T] -45°
High Performace End Mills

3 12 4 70
4 15 4 70
3 12 6 70
| £
4 15 6 70
|
— 1 |
! 5 20 6 80
6 20 6 80
8 25 8 100
10 30 10 100
UMG/
M SMG  AITiSIN  ~56HRC
Carbide 12 40 12 110
= N 16 50 16 140
- [
o 75
4 4 )\ 20 60 20 160

SSIMIIHET) 25
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R / A / Bk SR EREREY 2 YJIIEtT)
Ball Nose End Mills

Rj:0.0I/ <—|’l

Rt0.0I/ ‘l—’l

1
1.5

2
2.5

MG/UMG  TiAIN
e /SMG  AITIXN
Carbide  AITiSIN

™, N
o - & AU

0.5R
0.75R
1R

10R

2

[<22e ]

10
12
14
18
22
30
38

4 50

o

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
75
75
100
100

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

HBAHAL / A / BRI EE S RAREREY 2 Y)ArgtT)
Ball Nose End Mills

Ri0.0I/ 4—"1

MG/UMG  TIAIN
s /SMG AITiXN
Carbide  AITiSiN

10

12

—
w JEESE
30° )

16

20

3R

3R

4R

5R

6R

8R

10R

8

6

8

10

12

12

14

18

22

30

38

16

20

3 1.5R 6 4 70

70

70

70

80

80

100

100

100

110

140

160

SRENAZEET] FP
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~ BRI R RE S8 T)
IZAERY End Mills With Corner Radius

4]

PR N

o

e |- | — |-
A d

L |
\ \

N
umG .
o MITISIN  ~56HRC R foo @2 %% AN @

35°

v
RB® DR DAE LR dTE  RA

v
1 11

RO.1 3 4 50 4 R1 6 50

1 R0.2 3 4 50 5 R0.2 13 6 50
1 R0.3 3 4 50 5 R0.3 13 6 50
1.5 RO.1 5 4 50 5 R0.5 13 6 50
1.5 R0.2 5 4 50 5 R1 13 6 50
1.5 R0.3 5 4 50 6 R0.2 16 6 50
1.5 R0.5 5 4 50 6 R0.3 16 6 50
2 RO.1 6 4 50 6 R0.5 16 6 50
2 R0.2 6 4 50 6 R1 16 6 50
2 R0.3 6 4 50 6 R1.5 16 6 50
2 R0.5 6 4 50 6 R2 16 6 50
2.5 RO.1 8 4 50 8 R0.2 20 8 60
2.5 R0.2 8 4 50 8 R0.3 20 8 60
25 R0.3 8 4 50 8 R0.5 20 8 60
25 R0.5 8 4 50 8 R1 20 8 60
3 RO.1 8 4 50 8 R1.5 20 8 60
3 R0.2 8 4 50 8 R2 20 8 60
3 R0.3 8 4 50 8 R3 20 8 60
8 R0.5 8 4 50 10 R0.2 25 10 75
4 RO.1 11 4 50 10 R0.3 25 10 75
4 RO.2 1 4 50 10 R0.5 25 10 75
4 R0.3 1 4 50 10 R1 25 10 75
4 R0.5 11 4 50 10 R1.5 25 10 75
4 R1 1 4 50 10 R2 25 10 75
3 RO.1 8 6 50 10 R3 25 10 75
3 R0.2 8 6 50 12 R0.2 30 12 75
3 R0.3 8 6 50 12 R0.3 30 12 75
3 R0.5 8 6 50 12 R0.5 30 12 75
4 RO.1 1 6 50 12 R1 30 12 75
4 R0.2 1 6 50 12 R1.5 30 12 75
4 R0.3 1 6 50 12 R2 30 12 75
4 R0.5 1 6 50 12 R3 30 12 75

14 SRIHIZHET) 23
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End Mills With Corner Radius

27] 43]

|
|

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

3 RO.1 10 3 50 8 R1 25 8 100
3 R0.2 10 3 50 8 R1.5 25 8 100
3 R0.3 10 3 50 8 R2 25 8 100
3 R0.5 10 3 50 10 R0.2 30 10 100
4 RO.1 15 4 60 10 R0.3 30 10 100
4 R0.2 15 4 60 10 R0.5 30 10 100
4 R0.3 15 4 60 10 R1 30 10 100
4 R0.5 15 4 60 10 R1.5 30 10 100
4 R1 15 4 60 10 R2 30 10 100
6 R0.2 20 6 80 10 R3 30 10 110
6 R0.3 20 6 80 12 R0.2 40 12 110
6 R0.5 20 6 80 12 R0.3 40 12 110
6 R1 20 6 80 12 R0.5 40 12 110
6 R1.5 20 6 80 12 R1 40 12 110
8 R0.2 25 8 100 12 R1.5 40 12 110
8 R0.3 25 8 100 12 R2 40 12 110
8 R0.5 25 8 100 12 R3 40 12 110

SREIHET) RH 15



. Bk ES e Y 7)
AhEIEY CARBIDE ENGRAVING CUTTERS

Uncoated
Blank

v
30° 1 1

4 50 0.10 30° 6 50
0.25 30° 1 4 50 0.25 30° 1 6 50
0.50 30° 1 4 50 0.50 30° 1 6 50
0.75 30° 1 4 50 0.75 30° 1 6 50
0.10 60° 1 4 50 0.10 60° 1 6 50
0.25 60° 1 4 50 0.25 60° 1 6 50
0.50 60° 1 4 50 0.50 60° 1 6 50
0.75 60° 1 4 50 0.75 60° 1 6 50
1.50 60° 1 4 50 1.50 60° 1 6 50
0.10 90° 1 4 50 0.10 90° 1 6 50
0.25 90° 1 4 50 0.25 90° 1 6 50
0.50 90° 1 4 50 0.50 90° 1 6 50
0.75 90° 1 4 50 0.75 90° 1 6 50
1.50 90° 1 4 50 1.50 90° 1 6 50

Rk BI TIRT R BRF5

=4 3zH

JU S

- XK R

1~-3 X
3~7 K

A
A

16 SR 85T R



sk b EAE 2 B ARV 5 B
2hegEy Universal End Mills

Y — Steel < 48HRC
P iTaw
‘ (N )

—————————»

N
M6 AITiN .
T | e | am B %Z @2 L

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

4 6 10.5 15.8 100
05 4 50 53 6 50 10.6 26 75 15.9 38 16 100
0.3 0.8 4 50 54 13 6 50 10.7 26 12 75 16 38 16 100
0.4 1 4 50 5.5 13 6 50 10.8 26 12 75 16.1 38 20 100
0.5 1.2 4 50 5.6 16 6 50 10.9 26 12 75 16.2 38 20 100
0.6 15 4 50 5.7 16 6 50 11 26 12 75 16.3 38 20 100
0.7 1.8 4 50 5.8 16 6 50 1.1 26 12 75 16.4 38 20 100
0.8 2 4 50 5.9 16 6 50 1.2 26 12 75 16.5 38 20 100
0.9 2.5 4 50 6 16 6 50 1.3 26 12 75 16.6 38 20 100
1 3 4 50 6.1 16 8 60 1.4 26 12 75 16.7 38 20 100
1.1 3 4 50 6.2 16 8 60 11.5 26 12 75 16.9 38 20 100
1.2 4 4 50 6.3 16 8 60 1.6 26 12 75 17 38 20 100
1.3 4 4 50 6.4 16 8 60 1.7 26 12 75 17.1 38 20 100
1.4 4 4 50 6.5 16 8 60 1.8 26 12 75 17.2 38 20 100
1.5 5 4 50 6.6 20 8 60 11.9 26 12 75 17.3 38 20 100
1.6 5 4 50 6.7 20 8 60 12 26 12 75 17.4 38 20 100
1.7 5 4 50 6.8 20 8 60 12.1 26 12 80 17.5 38 20 100
1.8 5 4 50 6.9 20 8 60 12.2 26 12 80 17.6 38 20 100
1.9 5 4 50 7 20 8 60 123 26 12 80 17.7 38 20 100
2 6 4 50 7.1 20 8 60 12.4 26 12 80 17.8 38 20 100
2.1 6 4 50 7.2 20 8 60 12.5 26 12 80 17.9 38 20 100
2.2 6 4 50 7.3 20 8 60 12.6 26 12 80 18 38 20 100
2.3 6 4 50 7.4 20 8 60 12.7 26 12 80 18.1 38 20 100
2.4 8 4 50 7.5 20 8 60 12.8 26 12 80 18.2 38 20 100
25 8 4 50 7.6 20 8 60 12.9 26 12 80 18.3 38 20 100
2.6 8 4 50 7.7 20 8 60 13 26 12 80 18.4 38 20 100
2.7 8 4 50 7.8 20 8 60 13.1 26 12 80 18.5 38 20 100
2.8 8 4 50 7.9 20 8 60 13.2 26 12 80 18.6 38 20 100
2.9 8 4 50 8 20 8 60 13.3 26 12 80 18.7 38 20 100
3 8 4 50 8.1 20 10 72 13.4 26 12 80 18.8 38 20 100
4 11 4 50 8.2 20 10 72 13.5 26 12 80 18.9 38 20 100
3 8 4 50 8.3 20 10 72 13.6 26 12 80 19 38 20 100
3.1 10 6 50 8.4 20 10 72 13.7 26 12 80 19.1 38 20 100
3.2 10 6 50 8.5 20 10 72 13.8 26 12 80 19.2 38 20 100
3.3 10 6 50 8.6 22 10 72 13.9 26 12 80 19.3 38 20 100
3.4 10 6 50 8.7 22 10 72 14 32 16 90 194 38 20 100
3.5 10 6 50 8.8 22 10 72 14.1 32 16 90 19.5 38 20 100
3.6 10 6 50 8.9 22 10 72 14.2 32 16 90 19.6 38 20 100
3.7 10 6 50 9 22 10 72 143 32 16 90 19.7 38 20 100
3.8 11 6 50 9.1 22 10 72 14.4 32 16 90 19.8 38 20 100
3.9 1 6 50 9.2 22 10 72 14.5 32 16 90 198 38 20 100
4 1 6 50 9.3 22 10 72 14.6 32 16 90 20 38 20 100
4.1 11 6 50 9.4 22 10 72 14.7 32 16 90 1/8 3.1758 6 50
4.2 11 6 50 9.5 22 10 72 14.8 32 16 90 3/16  4.760 12 6 50
4.3 11 6 50 9.6 22 10 72 14.9 32 16 90 1/4 6.350 18 8 60
44 11 6 50 9.7 22 10 72 15 32 16 90 5/16  7.940 20 8 60
4.5 11 6 50 9.8 22 10 72 15.1 38 16 100 3/8 9.525 22 10 72
4.6 11 6 50 9.9 22 10 72 15.2 38 16 100 172 12.700 26 12 75
4.7 1 6 50 10 22 10 72 15.3 38 16 100 5/8  15.880 38 16 100
4.8 13 6 50 10.1 22 12 75 15.4 38 16 100 3/4 19.05038 20 100
4.9 13 6 50 10.2 22 12 75 15.5 38 16 100 = = = =
5 13 6 50 10.3 22 12 75 15.6 38 16 100 - - - -
5.1 13 6 50 10.4 22 12 75 15.7 38 16 100 = = = =

SRENAZEET) RF 17



BIRIEEEE 4 Y3 Ht 7]
ZhEgEY Finishing End Mills

A e

<—>‘

N
MG AITIN o
ZE= Carbide  X-NaNo %Z % re) O\ @

v
avE
1

v
6 16

3 4 50 6 50
1.2 4 4 50 6.5 16 8 60
1.4 4 4 50 7 20 8 60
15 5 4 50 7.5 20 8 60
1.6 5 4 50 8 20 8 60
1.8 5 4 50 8.5 20 10 72
2 6 4 50 9 22 10 72
2.2 6 4 50 9.5 22 10 72
2.4 8 4 50 10 22 10 72
2.5 8 4 50 10.5 22 12 75
2.6 8 4 50 11 26 12 75
2.8 8 4 50 12 26 12 75
3 8 4 50 13 26 12 80
4 1 4 50 14 32 16 90
3 8 6 50 15 32 16 90
3.5 10 6 50 16 38 16 100
4 11 6 50 17 38 20 100
4.5 1 6 50 18 38 20 100
5 13 6 50 19 38 20 100
55 13 6 50 20 38 20 100
J DR
v v
4y PR DIAE L2R dWE IR DIAE  L2R
1/8 3.175 8 6 50 3/8 9.525 22 10 72
3/16 4.760 12 6 50 1/2 12.700 26 12 75
1/4 6.350 18 8 60 5/8 18.880 38 16 100
5/16 7.940 20 8 60 3/4 19.050 38 20 100
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. HBERESEHEkEY 2 Y1t T)
2hEg Ry Ball Nose End Mills

Steel < 48HRC

CEEE—— |© o eEE

I
ME X :
- - 30° 3 ) U

\4 v
S d47E  RE IDR DIEE  L2K 408 RA  IDR DAE  L2R
0.1 4.5

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

0.05R 0.2 4 50 2.25R 10 6 50

0.2 0.1R 0.4 4 50 5 2.5R 10 6 50
0.3 0.15R 0.6 4 50 5.5 2.75R 12 6 50
0.4 0.2R 0.8 4 50 6 3R 12 6 50
0.5 0.25R 1 4 50 6.5 3.25R 14 8 60
0.6 0.3R 1.2 4 50 7 3.5R 14 8 60
0.7 0.35R 1.4 4 50 7.5 3.75R 14 8 60
0.8 0.4R 1.6 4 50 8 4R 14 8 60
0.9 0.45R 1.8 4 50 8.5 4.25R 18 10 72
1 0.5R 2 4 50 9 4.5R 18 10 72
1.2 0.6R 2.4 4 50 9.5 4.75R 18 10 72
1.4 0.7R 2.8 4 50 10 5R 18 10 72
15 0.75R 3 4 50 1 5.5R 22 12 75
1.6 0.8R 3.2 4 50 12 6R 22 12 75
1.8 0.9R 3.6 4 50 13 6.5R 26 16 90
2 1R 4 4 50 14 7R 26 16 90
2.5 1.25R 5 4 50 15 7.5R 30 16 90
3 1.5R 6 4 50 16 8R 30 16 100
4 2R 8 4 50 17 8.5R 34 20 100
3 1.5R 6 6 50 18 9R 34 20 100
3.5 1.75R 8 6 50 19 9.5R 38 20 100
4 2R 8 6 50 20 10R 38 20 100
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BifisRRIREKE 2 )3 HtT)
Ball Nose End Mills

Steel < 48HRC

TD .HM.NS

X N
.. % % Ty\ U

0.5R 2 6 5 2.5R 6 110
15 0.75R 3 6 50 6 3R 12 6 80 14 7R 26 16 120
2 1R 4 6 60 7 3.5R 14 8 100 16 8R 30 16 140
2.5 1.25R 5 6 60 8 4R 14 8 100 20 10R 38 20 160
3 1.5R 6 6 70 9 4.5R 18 10 100 - - - - -
4 2R 8 6 70 10 5R 18 10 100 - - - - -

R\
I 5
PN ‘

0.5R 2 3

2 1R 4 3 70
3 1.5R 6 4 80 4 R 8 4 130
4 2R 8 4 80
5 2.5R 10 6 100 6 3R 12 6 160
6 3R 12 6 100
8 4R 14 8 130 8 4R 14 8 180
10 5R 18 10 160
1 = 2 " - 10 5R 18 10 200
16 8R 30 16 210

12 6R 22 12 210
20 10R 38 20 210
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/

Rk ESEE 6 Y38t T)
Finishing End Mills

1R DIIIE

SMG AITiN
ME Carbide X-NaNo

#sL

Hardened Steel 40-70HRC

S (SS—— | v Es

N %7 %% 00502
. 45
7-1/")\ 4 6 L

I %
3 8 4 6 50
4 11 4 6 50
5 13 6 6 50
6 16 6 6 50
8 20 6 8 60
10 22 6 10 72
12 26 6 12 75
16 38 6 16 100
20 38 6 20 100

I mE

6 26 6 6 80

36

46

56

66

76

8

10

12

16

20

100

100

110

140

160

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

BatuisESR 7 Y)ItkT] - a5 H
End Mills With Corner Radius for Titanium

Steel < 48HRC

PHMIKNS

SRENAZEET] FP
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BB ISR 2 JJIIEET)
Taper End Mills

Steel < 60HRC

PHMIKNS

|
uME AN . > N
ME Carbide  X-NaNo LE 52 %4 $ , )\ E"

v
130

v v
4 50 25 1 4 50 5 20 6 60

1.07 4 1°30 6

2.78 8

1 1 1.14 4 4 50 2.5 130" 291 8 4 50 5 2 6.39 20 8 60
1 130"  1.21 4 4 50 2.5 2 3.05 8 4 50 5 230"  6.75 20 8 60
1 2 1.28 4 4 50 2.5 230" 3.2 8 4 50 5 3 7.1 20 8 60
1 230'  1.35 4 4 50 2.5 3 3.33 8 4 50 5 & 7.8 20 8 60
1 3 1.42 4 4 50 2.5 4 3.62 8 4 50 5 5 8.5 20 10 70
1 & 1.56 4 4 50 2.5 5 3.9 8 4 50 5 6 9.2 20 10 70
1 5 1.7 4 4 50 2.5 6 418 8 6 50 5 s 9.91 20 10 70
1 6" 1.84 4 4 50 2.5 v 4.46 8 6 50 5 10° 12 20 12 75
1 7 1.98 4 4 50 2.5 10° 5.32 8 6 50 6 30' 6.35 20 8 60
1 10° 2.41 4 4 50 3 30' 3.17 10 6 50 6 1° 6.7 20 8 60
15 30' 1.59 5 4 50 3 1 3.35 10 6 50 6 130" 7.05 20 8 60
15 1° 1.67 5 4 50 3 1°30°  3.52 10 6 50 6 2 7.4 20 8 60
15 130"  1.76 5 4 50 3 2 3.69 10 6 50 6 230'  7.75 20 8 60
1.5 2 1.85 5 4 50 3 230" 3.87 10 6 50 6 3 8 20 8 60
15 230" 1.93 5 4 50 3 3 4.05 10 6 50 6 & 8.8 20 10 70
1.5 & 2.02 5 4 50 3 & 4.4 10 6 50 6 5 9.5 20 10 70
1.5 & 2.2 5 4 50 3 5 4.75 10 6 50 6 6 10.2 20 12 75
1.5 5 2.37 5 4 50 3 6 5.1 10 6 50 6 e 10.91 20 12 75
1.5 6 2.55 5 4 50 3 s 5.46 10 6 50 6 10° 13.05 20 12 75
1.5 s 2.73 5 4 50 3 10° 6.53 10 8 60 8 30' 8.44 25 10 70
15 10° 3.26 5 4 50 4 30' 4.26 15 6 50 8 1 8.87 25 10 70
2 30 2.1 6 4 50 4 1 4.52 15 6 50 8 130 9.31 25 10 70
2 1 2.21 6 4 50 4 130" 4.79 15 6 50 8 2 9.74 25 10 70
2 1°30' 231 6 4 50 4 2 5.04 15 6 50 8 2°30' 10 25 10 70
2 2 2.41 6 4 50 4 2'30'  5.31 15 6 50 8 3 10.62 25 12 75
2 230 252 6 4 50 4 &) 5.57 15 6 50 8 5 12.37 25 12 90
2 3 2.62 6 4 50 4 & 6.1 15 8 60 10 30' 10.61 35 10 90
2 4 2.84 6 4 50 4 5 6.62 15 8 60 10 1° 11.22 35 10 90
2 5 3.05 6 4 50 4 6 7.15 15 8 60 10 1°30'  11.83 35 10 90
2 6 3.26 6 4 50 4 s 7.68 15 8 60 10 2 12.44 35 12 90
2 s 3.47 6 4 50 4 10° 9.3 15 10 70 10 230"  13.06 35 12 90
2 10° 411 6 6 50 5 30' 5.34 20 6 60 10 3 13.67 35 12 90
2.5 30' 2.64 8 4 50 5 1 5.7 20 6 60 10 5 16 35 16 100
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HBhk SR EIRE 2 Y318k T)

FER Micro Grain Carbide Taper Ball Nose End Mills ( Standard ) 2 Flutes

ID
—

i - <
30° )

v
dVE IDE TIW DIEE L2R RR  BR dTE IDR TIH DIFE L2R

| |
| L |

MG
Carbide

ME

TiaLN ~HRC55

v
1R i

2.24 8 2 4 50 1.5R 5° 4.85 12 2 6 50

1R 3° 2.74 8 2 4 50 2R 1° 4.49 16 2 6 60
1R & 3.23 8 2 4 50 2R 3° 5.47 16 2 6 60
1.25R 1° 2.81 10 2 4 50 2R 5° 6.46 16 2 8 60
1.25R 3° 3.42 10 2 4 50 3R 1° 6.73 24 2 8 75
1.25R 5° 4.04 10 2 6 50 3R 3° 8.20 24 2 10 75
1.5R 1° 3.37 12 2 4 50 3R 52 9.67 24 2 10 75
1.5R 3° 4.10 12 2 6 50 - - - - - - -

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

Bhk ISR B EREY 2 Y)37817] - RISH

Micro Grain Carbide Taper Ball Nose End Mills ( Taper Neck ) 2 Flutes

fgaRY

To

! |
| L 1

30° )

v
L2E RE

ME ca':b': - TiaLN ~HRC55

v
1R 3° 4 42 6 3° 12 38 8.73 2 10 100

5.98 2 100 3R
1.5R 3° 6 47 7.30 2 8 100 4R 3° 16 38 10.31 2 12 150
2R 3° 8 38 7.14 2 8 100 5R 3° 20 57 13.88 2 16 150
2.5R 3° 10 28 6.89 2 8 100 6R 3° 24 38 13.47 2 16 150

SRENAZEET] FP
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BERESHEA 2 Y)I#tT] 60°
ey pi End Mills For Chamfering 60°

— Steel < 48HRC
{g ID P umKNS

MG AITiN
Carbide X-NaNo

ME

N 60°
v | SN

v
8 16 8 60

v
 d4vE PR DfEE LBR

1 2 3 38
2 4 3 38 10 20 10 72
3 6 3 50 12 24 12 75
4 8 4 50 16 32 16 100
5 12 6 50 20 40 20 100
6 12 6 50

* BE 4 TRIBEHERT

o BUKIIESEIE 2 T)$T) 90
ey End Mills For Chamfering 90°

Steel < 48HRC

MG AITiN
Carbide X-NaNo

v v v
0.5 1 1.8 36 6 12 6 50

3 38 3 38
0.6 1.2 3 38 2 4 3 38 8 16 8 60
0.8 1.6 3 38 2.5 5 3 38 10 20 10 72
1 2 3 38 3 6 3 50 12 24 12 75
1.2 24 3 38 4 8 4 50 16 32 16 100
15 3 3 38 5 12 6 50 20 40 20 100
* BE 4 TRIBEEERT
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E =R

AR REI A2 J)3IstT] - 30°/60°/90° /120°
End Mills For Back and Front Chamfering 30°/60°/90°/120°

ME

1 0.3

1.5
2
25
3
35
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
8
10
12

Tho

Steel < 48HRC

AITiCrN

0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.6
1.7
1.9
2.2

0.05
0.08
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

2.5
3.8
5
6.3
7.5
8.8
10
1.3
12.5
13.8
15
20
25
30

L

0.4

0.7
1
1.3
1.6
1.9
2.2
2.3
2.6
2.9
3.1
4.6
6.2
7.6

N S
o

>
%Z 3~6Z

D O AW W W W W W W W W W W
0 O o O R AW W W W W

—_ o
N O

38
38
38
38
38
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
72
75

3 0.7 0.2 12 1.6

35
4
4.5
5
5.5
6
8
10
12

0.8
0.9
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.6
1.7
29
2.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

14
16
18
20
22
24
32
40
48

1.9
2.2
23
2.6
2.9
3.1
4.6
6.2
7.6

D O AW W W W W W W
0 o o o g A~ B~ W

—_
N o

50
50
50
50
50
60
60
70
80
90

SRENAZEET] FP

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES



RIS ESRT) 45° /60°
E /A Carbide Dove-Tail Slot Cutters 45°/60°

3 0.8 1.4 3 4 6 60

4 1 2 3 4 4/6 50/60
5 1.2 2.5 4 4 6 60
45° 6 1.4 3 4 4 6 60
8 1.9 4 5 4/6 8 60
10 2.4 5 6 4/6 10 75
12 29 6 7 4/6 12 75
3 1.2 15 3 4 6 60
4 1.6 2 35 4 6 60
5 2.2 2.3 4 4 6 60
60° 6 2.7 2.7 4 4 6 60
8 37 36 5 4/6 8 60
10 4.6 45 6 4/6 10 75
12 56 5.4 7 4/6 12 75

%
The:
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$SERTEIERT)
Ep=EEt Carbide T-Shape Cutters

L

MG Uncoated
Carbide l::::k B

2.5 3.5

ME

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

4 0.5 4 4 50
4 06 25 35 4 4 50
4 07 25 35 4 4 50
4 08 25 35 4 4 50
4 0.9 25 35 4 4 50
4 1 25 35 4 4 50
4 15 25 35 4 4 50
4 2 25 35 4 4 50
5 05 25 4 4 6 50
5 06 25 4 4 6 50
5 0.7 25 4 4 6 50
5 08 25 4 4 6 50
5 0.9 25 4 4 6 50
5 1 25 4 4 6 50
5 15 25 4 4 6 50
5 2 25 4 4 6 50
6 05 3 4 6 6 50
6 06 3 4 6 6 50
6 07 3 4 6 6 50
6 08 3 4 6 6 50
6 09 3 4 6 6 50
6 1 3 4 6 6 50
6 15 3 4 6 6 50
6 2 3 4 6 6 50
8 1 4 4 6 8 60
8 15 4 4 6 8 60
8 2 4 4 6 8 60
10 1 5 6 6 10 75
10 15 5 6 6 10 75
10 2 5 6 6 10 75
10 3 5 6 6 10 75
12 1 6 7 6 12 75
12 15 6 7 6 12 75
12 2 6 7 6 12 75
12 3 6 7 6 12 75
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iSHESM A REET] (RTD)

=R Carbide Outer Radius Cutters (Helix Incline Flute)

o

s
d1

i

R™ | L

on we [EE)
CRR eFRR @M@ dXE DR TIW | DRE | L2R

0.25R 5° 3.1 4 0.45 2 4 50
0.5R 5° 2.6 4 0.7 2 4 50
0.75R 5° 21 4 0.95 2 4 50
1R 5° 1.6 4 1.2 2 4 50
1.25R 5° 1.1 4 1.45 2 4 50
1.5R 5° 0.7 4 1.7 2 4 50
0.25R 5° 5.1 6 0.45 2 6 50
0.5R 5° 4.6 6 0.7 2 6 50
0.75R 5° 4.1 6 0.95 2 6 50
1R 5° 3.6 6 1.2 2 6 50
1.25R 5° 3.1 6 1.42 2 6 50
1.5R 5° 2.6 6 1.7 2 6 50
1.75R 5° 21 6 1.95 2 6 50
2R 5° 1.6 6 2.2 2 6 50
2.5R 5° 0.7 6 2.7 2 6 50
0.5R 5° 6.6 8 0.7 2 8 50
0.75R 5° 6.1 8 0.95 2 8 50
1R 5° 5.6 8 1.2 2 8 50
1.25R 5° 5.1 8 1.45 2 8 50
1.5R 5° 4.6 8 1.7 2 8 50
1.75R 5° 41 8 1.95 2 8 50
2R 5° 3.6 8 2.2 2 8 50
2.5R 5° 2.6 8 2.7 2 8 50
2.75R 5° 2.1 8 2.95 2 8 50
3R 5° 1.6 8 3.2 2 8 50
2R 5° 5.6 10 2.2 2 10 60
3R 5° 3.6 10 3.2 2 10 60
4R 5° 1.6 10 4.2 2 10 60
2R 5° 7.6 12 22 2 12 60
3R 5° 5.6 12 3.2 2 12 60
4R 5° 3.6 12 42 2 12 60
5R 5° 1.6 12 5.2 2 12 60
5R 5° 5.6 16 5.2 2 16 75
6R 5° 3.6 16 6.2 2 16 75
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ISR TREATRBISET) 260° - 1ZER | RiFEY
Ep=EEt Carbide 260° Ball Nose End Millls (Standard / Long Shank)

MG Uncoated
Carbide l::::k B

1R

ME

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

2 1.63 1.53 3 2 4 50

1.5R 3 2.46 2.3 3 2 4 50
2R 4 3.3 3.06 5 2 4 50
2.5R 5 4.1 3.83 5 2 6 50
3R 6 4.93 4.6 5 2 6 50
4R 8 6.58 6.15 6 2 8 60
5R 10 8.22 7.66 8 2 10 75
6R 12 9.86 9.2 10 2 12 75
8R 16 13.37 12.26 10 2 16 100
1R 2 1.63 1.53 3 2 4 75
1.5R 3 2.46 2.3 3 2 4 75
2R 4 3.3 3.06 5 2 4 75
2.5R 5 4.1 3.83 5 2 6 75
3R 6 4.93 4.6 5 2 6 75
4R 8 6.58 6.15 6 2 8 100
5R 10 8.22 7.66 8 2 10 100
6R 12 9.86 9.2 10 2 12 100
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MRS HRR B RS 2 J)IIHtT)
End Mills For Rib Processing

- — Steel < 62HRC
e 7ID P HMIKNS
o 0

| «—Y

LI

SMG AITiN
Carbide X-NaNo

ME

N
ol - @ |

v
1 4 15

v v
02 05 03 18 18 27

b 0.17 4 50 0.95 4 50 . . 1.75 4 60

0.2 1 0.3 0.17 4 50 1 6 15 0.95 4 50 1.8 20 2.7 1.75 4 60
0.2 2 0.3 0.17 4 50 1 8 15 0.95 4 50 2 4 3 1.95 4 50
0.2 3 0.3 0.17 4 50 1 10 15 0.95 4 50 2 6 3 1.95 4 50
0.3 1 0.45 0.27 4 50 1 12 1.5 0.95 4 50 2 8 3 1.95 4 50
0.3 15 0.45 0.27 4 50 1 14 15 0.95 4 50 2 10 3 1.95 4 50
0.3 2 0.45 0.27 4 50 1 16 15 0.95 4 50 2 12 3 1.95 4 50
0.3 3 0.45 0.27 4 50 1 18 1.5 0.95 4 60 2 14 3 1.95 4 50
0.3 4 0.45 0.27 4 50 1 20 15 0.95 4 60 2 16 3 1.95 4 50
0.4 1 0.6 0.37 4 50 1.2 6 1.8 1.15 4 50 2 18 3 1.95 4 60
0.4 15 0.6 0.37 4 50 1.2 8 1.8 1.15 4 50 2 20 3 1.95 4 60
0.4 2 0.6 0.37 4 50 1.2 10 1.8 1.15 4 50 2 25 3 1.95 4 60
0.4 3 0.6 0.37 4 50 1.2 12 1.8 1.15 4 50 2 30 3 1.95 4 70
0.4 4 0.6 0.37 4 50 1.2 14 1.8 1.15 4 50 2 35 3 1.95 4 75
0.4 5 0.6 0.37 4 50 1.2 16 1.8 1.15 4 50 2 40 3 1.95 4 80
0.4 6 0.6 0.37 4 50 14 6 21 1.35 4 50 25 8 3.7 2.4 4 50
0.4 8 0.6 0.37 4 50 14 8 2.1 1.35 4 50 2.5 10 3.7 2.4 4 50
0.5 1 0.7 0.45 4 50 1.4 10 2.1 1.35 4 50 25 12 3.7 2.4 4 50
0.5 2 0.7 0.45 4 50 1.4 12 2.1 1.35 4 50 2.5 14 3.7 2.4 4 50
0.5 3 0.7 0.45 4 50 14 14 2.1 1.35 4 50 25 16 3.7 2.4 4 60
0.5 4 0.7 0.45 4 50 1.4 16 2.1 1.35 4 50 2.5 18 3.7 2.4 4 60
0.5 6 0.7 0.45 4 50 1.5 4 2.3 1.45 4 50 25 20 3.7 2.4 4 60
0.5 8 0.7 0.45 4 50 15 6 2.3 1.45 4 50 25 25 3.7 2.4 4 70
0.5 10 0.7 0.45 4 50 15 8 2.3 1.45 4 50 25 30 3.7 2.4 4 70
0.6 2 0.9 0.55 4 50 15 10 2.3 1.45 4 50 25 40 3.7 2.4 4 80
0.6 3 0.9 0.55 4 50 15 12 2.3 1.45 4 50 3 8 4.5 2.85 6 50
0.6 4 0.9 0.55 4 50 1.5 14 2.3 1.45 4 50 3 10 45 2.85 6 50
0.6 6 0.9 0.55 4 50 15 16 2.3 1.45 4 50 3 12 4.5 2.85 6 50
0.6 8 0.9 0.55 4 50 15 18 2.3 1.45 4 60 3 14 4.5 2.85 6 60
0.6 10 0.9 0.55 4 50 15 20 23 1.45 4 60 3 16 4.5 2.85 6 60
0.7 2 1 0.65 4 50 15 25 2.3 1.45 4 65 3 18 4.5 2.85 6 60
0.7 4 1 0.65 4 50 15 30 2.3 1.45 4 70 3 20 4.5 2.85 6 60
0.7 6 1 0.65 4 50 1.6 6 2.4 1.55 4 50 3 25 4.5 2.85 6 70
0.7 8 1 0.65 4 50 1.6 8 2.4 1.55 4 50 3 30 4.5 2.85 6 70
0.8 2 1.2 0.75 4 50 1.6 10 2.4 1.55 4 50 3 35 4.5 2.85 6 80
0.8 4 1.2 0.75 4 50 1.6 12 2.4 1.55 4 50 3 40 4.5 2.85 6 90
0.8 6 1.2 0.75 4 50 1.6 14 2.4 1.55 4 50 3 50 4.5 2.85 6 100
0.8 8 1.2 0.75 4 50 1.6 16 2.4 1.55 4 50 4 12 6 3.85 6 60
0.8 10 1.2 0.75 4 50 1.6 18 2.4 1.55 4 60 4 16 6 3.85 6 60
0.8 12 1.2 0.75 4 50 1.6 20 2.4 1.55 4 60 4 20 6 3.85 6 70
0.9 4 14 0.85 4 50 1.8 6 2.7 1.75 4 50 4 25 6 3.85 6 70
0.9 6 1.4 0.85 4 50 1.8 8 27 1.75 4 50 4 30 6 3.85 6 80
0.9 8 14 0.85 4 50 1.8 10 2.7 1.75 4 50 4 35 6 3.85 6 80
0.9 10 14 0.85 4 50 1.8 12 2.7 1.75 4 50 4 40 6 3.85 6 90
1 2 1.5 0.95 4 50 1.8 14 2.7 1.75 4 50 4 45 6 3.85 6 100
1 3 1.5 0.95 4 50 1.8 16 2.7 1.75 4 50 4 50 6 3.85 6 100
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R IS ERR B RTEIRE 2 J)3L§tT)
Ball Nose End Mills For Rib Processing

R+0.005 l Steel < 62HRC

P A— o PHMKNS
oo

N
SMG AITiSiN
Mg Carbide ™ %Z, % VQ\ U

v v
(A LIBE |78 DISE DAE L2R R LIBK
50

v
0.6 50 1R 20 16

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

0.1R 0.5 016  0.18 4 0.4R 10 0.75 4 1.95 4 60
0.1R 1 0.16  0.18 4 50 0.4R 12 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 25 1.6 1.95 4 60
0.1R 1.5 016  0.18 4 50 0.5R 2 0.8 0.95 4 50 1R 30 1.6 1.95 4 70
0.1R 2 016  0.18 4 50 0.5R 3 0.8 0.95 4 50 1R 35 1.6 1.95 4 75
0.1R 3 016  0.18 4 50 0.5R 4 0.8 0.95 4 50 1R 40 1.6 1.95 4 80
0.15R 1 024 027 4 50 0.5R 5 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5R 6 2.4 2.85 6 50
0.15R 15 024 027 4 50 0.5R 6 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5R 8 2.4 2.85 6 50
0.15R 2 024 027 4 50 0.5R 8 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5R 10 2.4 2.85 6 50
0.15R 3 024 027 4 50 0.5R 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5R 12 2.4 2.85 6 50
0.2R 1 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.5R 12 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5R 16 2.4 2.85 6 60
0.2R 15 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.5R 16 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5R 20 2.4 2.85 6 60
0.2R 2 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.5R 20 0.8 0.95 4 60 1.5R 25 2.4 2.85 6 70
0.2R 3 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.5R 25 0.8 0.95 4 60 1.5R 30 2.4 2.85 6 70
0.2R 4 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6R 2 1 1.15 4 50 1.5R 35 2.4 2.85 6 80
0.2R 5 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6R 4 1 1.15 4 50 1.5R 40 2.4 2.85 6 80
0.25R 1 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.6R 6 1 1.15 4 50 2R 8 3.2 3.85 6 60
0.25R 2 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.6R 8 1 1.15 4 50 2R 10 3.2 3.85 6 60
0.25R 3 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.6R 10 1 1.15 4 50 2R 12 3.2 3.85 6 60
0.25R 4 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.6R 12 1 1.15 4 50 2R 16 3.2 3.85 6 60
0.25R 5 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.6R 16 1 1.15 4 50 2R 20 3.2 3.85 6 70
0.25R 6 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.75R 2 1.2 1.15 4 50 2R 25 3.2 3.85 6 70
0.25R 8 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.75R 4 1.2 1.45 4 50 2R 30 3.2 3.85 6 80
0.25R 10 0.4 0.45 4 50 0.75R 6 1.2 1.45 4 50 2R 35 3.2 3.85 6 80
0.3R 1 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 8 1.2 1.45 4 50 2R 40 3.2 3.85 6 90
0.3R 2 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 10 1.2 1.45 4 50 2R 45 3.2 3.85 6 100
0.3R 3 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 12 1.2 1.45 4 50 2R 50 3.2 3.85 6 100
0.3R 4 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 12 1.2 1.45 4 50 2.5R 10 4 4.85 6 60
0.3R 5 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 16 1.2 1.45 4 50 2.5R 20 4 4.85 6 70
0.3R 6 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 20 1.2 1.45 4 60 2.5R 30 4 4.85 6 80
0.3R 8 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 25 1.2 1.45 4 60 2.5R 40 4 4.85 6 90
0.3R 10 0.5 0.55 4 50 0.75R 30 1.2 1.45 4 70 2.5R 50 4 4.85 6 100
0.3R 12 0.5 0.55 4 50 1R 3 1.6 1.45 4 50 3R 12 4.8 5.85 6 60
0.4R 2 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 4 1.6 1.95 4 50 3R 20 4.8 5.85 6 70
0.4R 3 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 6 1.6 1.95 4 50 3R 30 4.8 5.85 6 80
0.4R 4 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 8 1.6 1.95 4 50 3R 40 4.8 5.85 6 90
0.4R 5 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 10 1.6 1.95 4 50 3R 50 4.8 5.85 6 100
0.4R 6 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 12 1.6 1.95 4 50 = = = = = =

0.4R 8 0.6 0.75 4 50 1R 16 1.6 1.95 4 50 - - - - - -
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Toric End Mills For Rib Processing With Corner Radius

R Dil Steel < 70HRC

. . —

S — ID P HMEKNS
oo

LI

N
SMG AITiN
e Carbide X-NaNo %Z; @2 7’9\ b

v
anE
0.2

v
0.5 0.4

R0.02 0.5 0.15 0.18 4 50 R0.1 1 0.46 4 50
0.2 R0.02 1 0.15 0.18 4 50 0.5 R0.1 2 0.4 0.46 4 50
0.2 R0.02 2 0.15 0.18 4 50 0.5 R0.1 3 0.4 0.46 4 50
0.2 R0.05 0.5 0.15 0.18 4 50 0.5 R0.1 4 0.4 0.46 4 50
0.2 R0.05 1 0.15 0.18 4 50 0.5 RO.1 5 0.4 0.46 4 50
0.2 R0.05 2 0.15 0.18 4 50 0.5 R0.1 6 0.4 0.46 4 50
0.3 R0.02 1 0.25 0.28 4 50 0.6 R0.02 2 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.3 R0.02 2 0.25 0.28 4 50 0.6 R0.02 4 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.3 R0.02 3 0.25 0.28 4 50 0.6 R0.02 6 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.3 R0.05 1 0.25 0.28 4 50 0.6 R0.02 8 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.3 R0.05 2 0.25 0.28 4 50 0.6 R0.05 2 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.3 R0.05 3 0.25 0.28 4 50 0.6 R0.05 4 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.02 1 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6 R0.05 6 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.02 2 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6 R0.05 8 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.02 3 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6 RO.1 2 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.02 4 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6 RO.1 4 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.05 1 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6 RO.1 6 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.05 2 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.6 R0.1 8 0.5 0.55 4 50
0.4 R0.05 3 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.8 R0.02 2 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.4 R0.05 4 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.8 R0.02 4 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.4 RO.1 1 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.8 R0.02 6 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.4 R0.1 2 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.8 R0.02 8 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.4 R0.1 3 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.8 R0.02 12 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.4 R0.1 4 0.3 0.37 4 50 0.8 R0.05 2 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.02 1 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.05 4 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.02 2 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.05 6 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.02 3 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.05 8 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.02 4 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.05 12 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.02 5 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 RO.1 2 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.02 6 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.1 4 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.05 1 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 RO.1 6 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.05 2 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 RO.1 8 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.05 3 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 RO.1 12 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.05 4 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.2 2 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.05 5 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.2 4 0.65 0.75 4 50
0.5 R0.05 6 0.4 0.46 4 50 0.8 R0.2 6 0.65 0.75 4 50
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Toric End Mills For Rib Processing With Corner Radius

v v <
dY@E RA LIME IE DIHE DE L2E dE RE LIEE IR DIHE DG L2E =
0.8 R0.2 8 0.65 0.75 4 50 15 R0.2 12 1.2 1.45 4 50 lilt_]
0.8 R0.2 12 0.65 0.75 4 50 1.5 R0.2 16 1.2 1.45 4 50 co
1 R0.02 2 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5 R0O.3 4 1.2 1.45 4 50 (0
1 R0.02 4 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5 R0.3 6 1.2 1.45 4 50 :Il
1 R0.02 6 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5 R0O.3 8 1.2 1.45 4 50 S
1 R0.02 8 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5 R0.3 10 1.2 1.45 4 50
1 R0.02 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 15 R0.3 12 1.2 1.45 4 50 %
1 R0.02 12 0.8 0.95 4 50 1.5 R0O.3 16 1.2 1.45 4 50 LL]
1 R0.05 2 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 4 1.6 1.95 4 50 LL]
1 R0.05 4 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 6 1.6 1.95 4 50 9
1 R0.05 6 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 8 1.6 1.95 4 50 m
1 R0.05 8 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 10 1.6 1.95 4 50 m
1 R0.05 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 12 1.6 1.95 4 50 8
1 R0.05 12 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 16 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 RO.1 2 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.1 20 1.6 1.95 4 60
1 RO.1 4 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.2 4 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 RO.1 6 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.2 6 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 RO.1 8 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.2 8 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 RO.1 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.2 10 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 RO.1 12 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.2 12 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 RO.2 2 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 RO.2 16 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.2 4 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.2 20 1.6 1.95 4 60
1 R0.2 6 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.3 4 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.2 8 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0O.3 6 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.2 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.3 8 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.2 12 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.3 10 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.3 2 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.3 12 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.3 4 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.3 16 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.3 6 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.3 20 1.6 1.95 4 60
1 R0.3 8 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.5 4 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.3 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.5 6 1.6 1.95 4 50
1 R0.3 12 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.5 8 1.6 1.95 4 50
1.2 R0.2 6 1 1.15 4 50 2 R0.5 10 1.6 1.95 4 50
1.2 R0.2 8 1 1.15 4 50 2 R0.5 12 1.6 1.95 4 50
1.2 R0.2 10 1 1.15 4 50 2 R0.5 16 1.6 1.95 4 50
1.5 RO.1 4 1.2 1.45 4 50 2 R0O.5 20 1.6 1.95 4 60
1.5 RO.1 6 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 6 2.5 2.85 6 50
1.5 RO.1 8 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 8 2.5 2.85 6 50
1.5 RO.1 10 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 12 2.5 2.85 6 50
1.5 RO.1 12 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 16 2.5 2.85 6 60
1.5 RO.1 16 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 20 2.5 2.85 6 60
1.5 RO.2 4 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 25 2.5 2.85 6 70
15 R0.2 6 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.1 30 2.5 2.85 6 70
15 R0.2 8 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 R0.2 6 2.5 2.85 6 50
1.5 R0.2 10 1.2 1.45 4 50 3 RO.2 8 2.5 2.85 6 50
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R5g8Y Toric End Mills For Rib Processing With Corner Radius

v v
AE RE LIER IV DIRE DIFE L2R JTE RR LMK IR DIRE DIAE L2R
2.5

3 R0.2 12 2.85 6 50 4 R0.5 12 4 3.85 6 60
3 R0.2 16 25 2.85 6 60 4 R0.5 16 4 3.85 6 60
3 R0.2 20 2.5 2.85 6 60 4 R0.5 20 4 3.85 6 70
3 R0.2 25 2.5 2.85 6 70 4 R0.5 25 4 3.85 6 70
3 R0.2 30 2.5 2.85 6 70 4 R0.5 30 4 3.85 6 80
3 R0.3 6 2.5 2.85 6 50 4 R0.5 40 4 3.85 6 90
3 R0.3 8 2.5 2.85 6 50 4 R1 8 4 3.85 6 60
3 R0.3 12 2.5 2.85 6 50 4 R1 12 4 3.85 6 60
3 R0.3 16 2.5 2.85 6 60 4 R1 16 4 3.85 6 60
3 R0.3 20 2.5 2.85 6 60 4 R1 20 4 3.85 6 70
3 R0.3 25 2.5 2.85 6 70 4 R1 25 4 3.85 6 70
3 R0.3 30 2.5 2.85 6 70 4 R1 30 4 3.85 6 80
3 R0.5 6 2.5 2.85 6 50 4 R1 40 4 3.85 6 90
3 R0.5 8 2.5 2.85 6 50 5 R0.2 20 4 4.85 6 70
3 R0.5 12 2.5 2.85 6 50 5 R0.2 40 4 4.85 6 90
3 R0.5 16 2.5 2.85 6 60 5 R0.3 20 4 4.85 6 70
3 R0.5 20 2.5 2.85 6 60 5 R0.3 40 4 4.85 6 90
3 R0.5 25 2.5 2.85 6 70 5 R0.5 20 4 4.85 6 70
3 R0.5 30 2.5 2.85 6 70 5 R0.5 40 4 4.85 6 90
4 RO.1 8 4 3.85 6 60 5 R1 20 4 4.85 6 70
4 RO.1 12 4 3.85 6 60 5 R1 40 4 4.85 6 90
4 RO.1 16 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.2 12 5 5.85 6 60
4 RO.1 20 4 3.85 6 70 6 R0.2 18 5 5.85 6 60
4 RO.1 25 4 3.85 6 70 6 R0.2 24 5 5.85 6 70
4 RO.1 30 4 3.85 6 80 6 R0.2 36 5 5.85 6 80
4 RO.1 40 4 3.85 6 90 6 R0.2 54 5 5.85 6 100
4 R0.2 8 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.3 12 5 5.85 6 60
4 R0.2 12 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.3 18 5 5.85 6 60
4 R0.2 16 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.3 24 5 5.85 6 70
4 R0.2 20 4 3.85 6 70 6 R0.3 36 5 5.85 6 80
4 R0.2 25 4 3.85 6 70 6 R0.3 54 5 5.85 6 100
4 R0.2 30 4 3.85 6 80 6 R0.5 12 5 5.85 6 60
4 R0.2 40 4 3.85 6 90 6 R0.5 18 5 5.85 6 60
4 R0.3 8 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.5 24 5 5.85 6 70
4 R0.3 12 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.5 36 5 5.85 6 80
4 R0.3 16 4 3.85 6 60 6 R0.5 54 5 5.85 6 100
4 R0.3 20 4 3.85 6 70 6 R1 12 5 5.85 6 60
4 R0.3 25 4 3.85 6 70 6 R1 18 5 5.85 6 60
4 R0.3 30 4 3.85 6 80 6 R1 24 5 5.85 6 70
4 R0.3 40 4 3.85 6 90 6 R1 36 5 5.85 6 80
4 R0.5 8 4 3.85 6 60 6 R1 54 5 5.85 6 100

¢l
s
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Toric End Mills For Rib Processing With Corner Radius

DI
RiO.({‘ i - Hardened Steel 40-70HRC
ST ID P HMEKNS
! | o [ J

N
SMG  AITiSIN
ME Carbide ™ %Z % 79\ @

v
1 0.8

v v
50 2 16 5 4 4

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

RO.1 4 0.95 4 R0.2 16 1.95 4 R0.1 30 3.85 6 80
1 R0.1 6 0.8 095 4 50 2 R0.2 20 16 1.95 4 60 4 R0.1 40 4 3.85 6 90
1 RO.1 8 08 095 4 50 2 R0.3 6 1.6 1.9 4 50 4 R0.2 12 4 3.85 6 60
1 R0.1 10 08 095 4 50 2 R0.3 8 16 1.95 4 50 4 R0.2 16 4 3.85 6 60
1 RO.1 12 08 095 4 50 2 R0.3 12 1.6 1.95 4 50 4 R0.2 20 4 3.85 6 70
1 R0.2 4 0.8 095 4 50 2 R0.3 16 16 1.95 4 50 4 R0.2 30 4 3.85 6 80
1 R0.2 6 0.8 095 4 50 2 R0.3 20 16 1.95 4 60 4 R0.2 40 4 3.85 6 90
1 R0.2 8 0.8 095 4 50 2 R0.5 6 16 1.95 4 50 4 R0.3 12 4 3.85 6 60
1 R0.2 10 0.8 0.95 4 50 2 R0.5 8 1.6 1.9 4 50 4 R0.3 16 4 3.85 6 60
1 R0.2 12 0.8 095 4 50 2 R0.5 12 16 1.95 4 50 4 R0.3 20 4 3.85 6 70
1 R0.3 4 08 095 4 50 2 R0.5 16 16 1.95 4 50 4 R0.3 30 4 3.85 6 80
1 R0.3 6 08 095 4 50 2 R0.5 20 16 1.95 4 60 4 R0.3 40 4 3.85 6 90
1 R0.3 8 0.8 095 4 50 3 R0.1 8 25 285 6 50 4 R0.5 12 4 3.85 6 60
1 R0.3 10 0.8 095 4 50 3 R0.1 12 25 285 6 50 4 R0.5 16 4 3.85 6 60
1 R0.3 12 08 0.95 4 50 3 R0.1 16 25 285 6 60 4 R0.5 20 4 3.85 6 70
1.5 ROA1 4 12 145 4 50 3 R0.1 20 25 285 6 60 4 R0.5 30 4 3.85 6 80
1.5 R0A1 6 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0O.1 25 25 285 6 70 4 R0.5 40 4 3.85 6 90
1.5 R0.1 8 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.1 30 25 285 6 70 4 R1 12 4 3.85 6 60
1.5 ROA1 10 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.2 8 25 285 6 50 4 R1 16 4 3.85 6 60
1.5 ROA1 12 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.2 12 25 285 6 50 4 R1 20 4 3.85 6 70
1.5 R0A1 16 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.2 16 25 285 6 60 4 R1 30 4 3.85 6 80
1.5 R0.2 4 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.2 20 25 285 6 60 4 R1 40 4 3.85 6 90
1.5 R0.2 6 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.2 25 25 285 6 70 5 R0.2 20 5 4.85 6 70
1.5 R0.2 8 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.2 30 25 285 6 70 5 R0.2 40 5 4.85 6 90
1.5 R0.2 12 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.3 8 25 285 6 50 5 R0.3 20 5 4.85 6 70
1.5 R0.2 16 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.3 12 25 285 6 50 5 R0.3 40 5 4.85 6 90
1.5 R0.3 4 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.3 16 25 285 6 60 5 R0.5 20 5 4.85 6 70
1.5 R0.3 6 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.3 20 25 285 6 60 5 R0.5 40 5 4.85 6 90
1.5 R0.3 8 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.3 25 25 285 6 70 5 R1 20 5 4.85 6 70
1.5 R0.3 12 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.3 30 25 285 6 70 5 R1 40 5 4.85 6 90
1.5 R0.3 16 1.2 145 4 50 3 R0.5 8 25 285 6 50 6 R0.2 36 6 5.85 6 80
2 RO.1 6 1.6 1.9 4 50 3 R0.5 12 25 285 6 50 6 R0.2 54 6 5.85 6 100
2 RO.1 8 1.6 1.9 4 50 3 R0.5 16 25 285 6 60 6 R0.3 36 6 5.85 6 80
2 RO.1 12 1.6 195 4 50 3 R0.5 20 25 285 6 60 6 R0.3 54 6 5.85 6 100
2 RO.1 16 1.6 1.95 4 50 3 R0.5 25 25 285 6 70 6 R0.5 36 6 5.85 6 80
2 RO.1 20 1.6 195 4 60 3 R0.5 30 25 285 6 70 6 R0.5 54 6 5.85 6 100
2 R0.2 6 1.6 1.95 4 50 4 R0.1 12 4 3.85 6 60 6 R1 36 6 5.85 6 80
2 R0.2 8 1.6 1.9 4 50 4 R0.1 16 4 3.85 6 60 6 R1 54 6 5.85 6 100
2 R0.2 12 1.6 1.95 4 50 4 R0.1 20 4 3.85 6 70 = = = = = = =
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Ultra Fine Carbide End Mills ( U-Flute Shape / Stainless - Castiron ) 3 Flutes

| RS — |-

UMG
Carbide

ME

TiX-18 ~HRC60

™,
B %/ %
45° 3

v v
d47E DR TIH DA L2R J0E DR
7 20

2 5 3 4 50 3 8 60
2 5 3 6 50 8 20 3 8 60
3 8 3 4 50 9 25 3 10 75
3 8 3 6 50 10 25/30 3 10 75
4 10 3 4 50 1 32 3 12 75
4 10 3 6 50 12 32 3 12 75
5 13 3 6 50 16 45 3 16 100
6 15 3 6 50 20 50 3 20 100

ARG ERER 4 Y)IIE%T]
Ultra Fine Carbide End Mills ( U-Flute Shape ) 4 Flutes

| DOD—

Carbide TiX-18 ~HRC60

™
we NERAENSY
45° 2

v v
AT 1K T DME LK dTE 10K T DIRE L2K

v
11 32 12 75

2 5 4 4 50 5 13 4 6 50 4

2 5 4 6 50 6 15 4 6 50 12 32 4 12 75
3 8 4 4 50 7 20 4 8 60 16 45 4 16 100
3 8 4 6 50 8 20 4 8 60 20 50 4 20 100
4 10 4 4 50 9 25 4 10 75

4 10 4 6 50 10 25/30 4 10 75
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Ultra Fine Carbide End Mills ( Long Flute / U-Flute Shape ) 45° 4 Flutes

o o g A B W W DN

N N N = = a4 g
o O O o OO N N o o

B T T e e - T T - N

&

4

L O O O A OO b~ b

N N N — — a4
g O o o O N N O o

100
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150

$583795 7] 25

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

37



Rtk ESEE 4 TKEERTD

Ultra Fine Carbide Rough Cutting End Mills ( Standard ) 4 Flutes

1SAER

aE oG TX-18 ~HRC6O
BT N
6 15 4 6 50
8 20 4 8 60
10 30 4 10 75
12 32 4 12 75
16 45 4 16 100
20 50 4 20 100

G ESEE 4 TKEERT) - EFE S EIS TR
Ultra Fine Carbide Rough Cutting End Mills ( Variable Lea ) 4 Flutes

THA BB ED

Variable { { -
helix angle *(} L
81 # B2 " |
i
v v
6 15 4 6 50 12 32 4 12 75

8 20 4 8 60 16 45 4 16 100
10 30 4 10 75 20 50 4 20 100

UMG
Carbide

ME

TiX-18 ~HRC60
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Carbide High Speed, High hardness End Mills ( Standard ) 4 Flutes

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

4 4 50

1.5 4 4 4 50
2 5 4 4 50
2.5 6.5 4 4 50
3 8 4 4 50
4 10 4 4 50
5 125 4 6 50
6 15 4 6 50
8 20 4 8 60
10 25 4 10 75
12 30 4 12 75
16 45 4 16 100

SESEERW 4 Y37

Carbide High Speed, High hardness End Mills ( Long Shank ) 4 Flutes

ME c::ﬁie nAcoB  ~HRC65

—
35° 7\

. dv® MR TI® D@WE
4 10 4 4 75
6 15 4 6 75
8 20 4 8 100
10 25 4 10 100
12 30 4 12 100
16 45 4 16 150
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Carbide High Speed, High hardness End Mills ( Standard ) 6 Flutes

c::;e nAcoB  ~HRCGE5 B % %

6 6
6 15 6 6 50 16 45 6 16 100
20 6 8 60 20 50 6 20 100
10 25 6 10 75 - - - - -

SRS EERE 2 Y §tT)
Carbide High Speed, Hard Materials Ball Nose End Mills 2 Flutes

BER RARE

ME c::ﬁ.e nAcoB  ~HRC65

—
30° 2

0.5R 1 2 2 4 1.75R 2 6

0.75R 1.5 3 2 4 50 - 2.0R 4 2 6 50 75
1.0R 2 4 2 4 50 75 2.5R 5 1 0 2 6 50 75
1.25R 2.5 5 2 4 50 - 2.75R 5.5 11 2 6 50 -
1.5R 3 6 2 4 50 75 3.0R 6 12 2 6 50 75
2.0R 4 8 2 4 50 75 4.0R 8 16 2 8 60 75/100
1.0R 2 4 2 6 50 75 5.0R 10 20 2 10 75 100
1.25R 2.5 5 2 6 50 - 6.0R 12 24 2 12 75 100
1.5R 3 6 2 6 50 75 8.0R 16 32 2 16 100 150
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Carbide High Speed, Corner Radius End Mills 4 Flutes

o

AR RARA

R N | |

"IF})

SMG
Carbide

ME

nAcoB ~HRC65

™
ol - %
1 2.5

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

0.2R 4 4 50 =
1 2.5 0.3R 4 4 50 -
1.5 2.5 0.3R 4 4 50 =
1.5 3.75 0.2R 4 4 50 -
2 3.75 0.2R 4 4 50 =
2 5 0.3R 4 4 50 -
2 5 0.5R 4 4 50 =
3 6 0.2R 4 4/6 50 -
3 6 0.3R 4 4/6 50 =
3 6 0.5R 4 4/6 50 -
3 6 1.0R 4 4/6 50 =
4 8 0.2R 4 4/6 50 -
4 8 0.3R 4 4/6 50 =
4 8 0.5R 4 4 50 -
4 8 0.5R 4 6 50 75
4 8 1.0R 4 4/6 50 -
5 10 0.2R 4 6 50 =
5 10 0.2R 4 6 50 -
5 10 0.5R 4 6 50 75
6 12 0.2R 4 6 50 75
6 12 0.3R 4 6 50 75
6 12 0.5R 4 6 50 -
6 12 1.0R 4 6 60 75
8 16 0.3R 4 8 60 -
8 16 0.5R 4 8 60 75/100
8 16 1.0R 4 8 75 75/100
10 20 0.3R 4 10 75 100
10 20 0.5R 4 10 75 100
10 20 1.0R 4 10 75 100
10 20 1.5R 4 10 75 100
10 20 2.0R 4 10 75 100
12 24 0.3R 4 12 75 100
12 24 0.5R 4 12 75 100
12 24 1.0R 4 12 75 100
12 24 1.5R 4 12 75 100
12 24 2.0R 4 12 75 100
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End Mills With Corner Radius

SMG
Carbide

ME

AITiSiN ~68HRC

N
- AN

v v
S d47E  RA IR DAE L2R d0E
10

10 75

3 R0.2 8 6 50 R0.5 25

3 R0.5 8 6 50 10 R1 25 10 75
4 R0.2 11 6 50 10 R2 25 10 75
4 R0.5 1 6 50 12 R0.2 30 12 75
5 R0.2 13 6 50 12 R0.5 30 12 75
5 R0.5 13 6 50 12 R1 30 12 75
6 R0.2 16 6 50 12 R2 30 12 75
6 R0.5 16 6 50 16 R0.5 40 16 100
6 R1 16 6 50 16 R1 40 16 100
6 R1.5 16 6 50 16 R2 40 16 100
8 R0.2 20 8 60 16 R3 40 16 100
8 R0.5 20 8 60 20 R0.5 40 20 100
8 R1 20 8 60 20 R1 40 20 100
8 R2 20 8 60 20 R2 40 20 100
10 R0.2 25 10 75 20 R3 40 20 100

ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬂﬁfﬁ Coating service

FRRZEEEFEANTIA | ER | ITH

Multiple coating layer selection for Cutting tool /
Mold / Work piece

R EERR TS Grinding servic

HEREMESXNBNTIE

Various grinding methods for cutting tool

42 SRIANIEET) BB




B mRSERINRE S 4 Y38t 7] - ShEH A
High Performance End Mills With Corner Radius

SRR
Rt ) ‘

ME

SMG
Carbide

AITiSiN

N
- AN

© © 0 0 O O o O

—
o

10

0.2R
0.5R
1R
1.5R
0.2R
0.5R
1R
2R
0.2R
0.5R
1R
2R
0.2R
0.5R
1R
2R
0.5R
1R
2R
3R
0.5R
1R
2R
3R

20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
60
60
60
60

© © 0 0 o o o O

[N TR TN [ YR (N Y G G G G T G G G UG O U g
o O O O o O O o N N N M O O O o

80

80

80

80

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
140
140
140
140
160
160
160
160

SRENAZEET] FP

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES
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Tt ES R A B ]S Ht 7] 30°

End Mills For Aluminium

B BR

Aluminium

{ o o {WID PlH M .! s
PR ; | ] L |

|
B @ =
T - ; mﬁ\ 90°

I 7R

3 12 3 38 3 12 3 38
4 15 4 50 4 15 4 50
6 18 6 50 6 18 6 50
8 22 8 60 8 22 8 60
10 30 10 72 10 30 10 72
12 30 12 75 12 30 12 75

44 SRIAAZEET) RB



' BiritsiRELEERA 3 Y)Ir#kT] 50°
BE=Y)ia B Carbide Aluminum End Mills 4 Flutes 50°

Aluminium

T — O

] ed
& ca'r‘hide UI:::::( %Z %3

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

JR3E
v v
 dME DR DWE  L2E  dVE IR DWE LR
1 3/4 4 50 3 9 6 50
15 4/5 4 50 4 12 6 50
2 6 4 50 45 14 6 50
25 8 4 50 5 15/18 6 50
3 9 3/4 50 6 15/18 6 50
35 11 4 50 7 21 8 60
4 12 4 50 8 20/24 8 60
1 4 6 50 10 30 10 75
15 5 6 50 12 30/36 12 75
2 6 6 50 16 45 16 100
25 8 6 50 20 50 20 100
JRAME
v v
. dME DR DWE  L2E  dVE IR DWE LR
2 8 4 50 6 25 6 50
2.5 10 4 50 8 32 8 75
3 12 4 50 10 40 10 100
4 16 4 50 12 50 12 100
3 12 6 50 16 65 16 150
4 16 6 50 20 80 20 150
5 20 6 50 - - - -
JR5E
v v
_ dME  IDR DW@E  L2E dVE IR DWE LR
2 10 4 50 6 30 6 75
2.5 13 4 50 8 40 8 100
3 15 4 75 10 50 10 100
4 20 4 75 12 60 12 100
3 15 6 75 16 80 16 150
4 20 6 75 20 100 20 150
5 25 6 75 - - : :

SRENAZEET) FF 45
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Bk SR AAEF 3 J)IHtT) 40°

End Mills For Aluminium

SRR 3EIR

MG Uncoated
ME Carbide I::::k

S %TE%)\B

3 4
15 5 - 4 5o 6 16 18 6 50
2 6 - 4 50 8 20 24 8 60
25 8 - 4 50 10 25 30 10 75
3 8 - 4 50 12 30 36 12 75
4 11 - 4 50 16 40 50 16 100
3 8 9 6 50 20 40/50 60 20 100/120
4 11 12 6 50 - - - - -

JRAE

3 6

4 16 6 55 12 48 12 110

5 20 6 60 16 64 16 140

6 24 6 65 20 80 20 160

8 32 8 90 = = = =
TE5

—_—

] NSO U |-
|

3 6

4 20 6 60 12 60 12 110
5 25 6 65 16 80 16 160
6 30 6 75 20 100 20 200
8 40 8 90 - - - -

SSIMIIHET) 25



BRitERER A S 3YJ$RAJ]-45°/50°/55°
K= ia A End Mills For Aluminium 3 Flutes 45°/50°/55°

45°- LERERE 50° - =&kfs 55° - S1EfE

CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES

15 5 4 50
2 6 4 50
25 8 4 50
3 9 9 9 4 50
4 12 12 12 4 50
3 9 9 9 6 50
4 12 12 12 6 50
5 15 15 15 6 50
6 18 18 18 6 50
8 24 24 24 8 60
10 30 30 30 10 75
12 36 36 36 12 75
16 50 50 50 16 100
20 60 60 60 20 120

7 T

g T ERREBREEHSER
g EINRERERE [ SRR

g PR EEIRRE
7

3t

P
Ap

ot
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A IS SRR A AR T)

Machine Reamers In Steps of 0.1mm

- Steel < 56HRC
d == D
I\ - P H M N S
o

$j. MG Uncoated
g Carbide Blank 7§IC % @

v v v
1 47 21 8.4 33

6 4 34 6 80 6 117
1.1 7 4 36 4.8 23 6 86 8.5 33 6 17
1.2 7 4 38 4.9 23 6 86 8.6 36 6 125
1.3 7 4 38 5 23 6 86 8.7 36 6 125
1.4 8 4 40 5.1 23 6 86 8.8 36 6 125
15 8 4 40 5.2 23 6 86 8.9 36 6 125
1.6 9 4 43 5.3 23 6 86 9 36 6 125
1.7 9 4 43 5.4 26 6 93 9.1 36 6 125
1.8 10 4 46 5.5 26 6 93 9.2 36 6 125
1.9 10 4 46 5.6 26 6 93 9.3 36 6 125
2 1 4 49 5.7 26 6 93 9.4 36 6 125
2.1 11 4 49 5.8 26 6 93 9.5 36 6 125
2.2 12 4 53 5.9 26 6 93 9.6 38 6 133
2.3 12 4 53 6 26 6 93 9.7 38 6 133
2.4 14 4 57 6.1 28 6 101 9.8 38 6 133
2.5 14 4 57 6.2 28 6 101 9.9 38 6 133
2.6 14 4 57 6.3 28 6 101 10 38 6 133
2.7 15 4 61 6.4 28 6 101 10.1 38 6 133
2.8 15 4 61 6.5 28 6 101 10.2 38 6 133
2.9 15 4 61 6.6 28 6 101 10.3 38 6 133
3 15 4 61 6.7 31 6 101 10.4 38 6 133
3.1 16 4 65 6.8 31 6 109 10.5 38 6 133
3.2 16 4 65 6.9 31 6 109 10.6 38 6 133
3.3 16 4 65 7 31 6 109 10.7 4 6 142
3.4 18 4 70 7.1 31 6 109 10.8 41 6 142
3.5 18 4 70 7.2 31 6 109 10.9 41 6 142
3.6 18 4 70 7.3 31 6 109 11 41 6 142
3.7 18 4 70 7.4 31 6 109 111 41 6 142
3.8 19 4 75 7.5 31 6 109 11.2 41 6 142
3.9 19 4 75 7.6 33 6 17 1.3 41 6 142
4 19 4 75 7.7 33 6 117 1.4 41 6 142
4.1 19 4 75 7.8 33 6 17 11.5 41 6 142
4.2 19 4 75 7.9 33 6 117 11.6 41 6 142
4.3 21 4 80 8 33 6 117 1.7 41 6 142
4.4 21 4 80 8.1 33 6 117 11.8 41 6 142
4.5 21 4 80 8.2 33 6 117 11.9 44 6 151
4.6 21 6 80 8.3 33 6 117 12 44 6 151
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BRI SR HANC AL T]

NC Machine Reamers

Steel < 56HRC

d—f\t,:__— —— o PHM.NS

6
ME ca’r‘bide "'L'i;'?.:?" B %7 @

%)
=
Qc
W
%)
%)
-~
=
S
=
N
W
Q
Q
QC
<
O

2.95 4 3 5.95 6 6 8.95 6 9
2.96 15 4 3 61 5.96 26 6 6 93 8.96 36 6 9 125
2.97 15 4 3 61 5.97 26 6 6 93 8.97 36 6 ¢ 125
2.98 15 4 3 61 5.98 26 6 6 93 8.98 36 6 9 125
2.99 15 4 3 61 5.99 26 6 6 93 8.99 36 6 9 125
3 15 4 3 61 6 26 6 6 93 9 36 6 9 125
3.01 15 4 3 61 6.01 26 6 6 93 9.01 36 6 9 125
3.02 15 4 3 61 6.02 26 6 6 93 9.02 36 6 9 125
3.03 15 4 3 61 6.03 26 6 6 93 9.03 36 6 9 125
3.04 15 4 3 61 6.04 26 6 6 93 9.04 36 6 9 125
3.05 15 4 3 61 6.05 26 6 6 93 9.05 36 6 9 125
3.95 19 4 4 75 6.95 31 6 7 109 9.95 38 6 10 133
3.96 19 4 4 75 6.96 31 6 7 109 9.96 38 6 10 133
3.97 19 4 4 75 6.97 31 6 7 109 9.97 38 6 10 133
3.98 19 4 4 75 6.98 31 6 7 109 9.98 38 6 10 133
3.99 19 4 4 75 6.99 31 6 7 109 9.99 38 6 10 133
4 19 4 4 75 7 31 6 7 109 10 38 6 10 133
4.01 19 4 4 75 7.01 31 6 7 109 10.01 38 6 10 133
4.02 19 4 4 75 7.02 31 6 7 109 10.02 38 6 10 133
4.03 19 4 4 75 7.03 31 6 7 109 10.03 38 6 10 133
4.04 19 4 4 75 7.04 31 6 7 109 10.04 38 6 10 133
4.05 19 4 4 75 7.05 31 6 7 109 10.05 38 6 10 133
4.95 23 6 5 86 7.95 33 6 8 117 11.95 44 6 12 151
4.96 23 6 5 86 7.96 33 6 8 17 11.96 44 6 12 151
4.97 23 6 5 86 7.97 33 6 8 117 11.97 44 6 12 151
4.98 23 6 5 86 7.98 33 6 8 17 11.98 44 6 12 151
4.99 23 6 5 86 7.99 33 6 8 117 11.99 44 6 12 151
5 23 6 5 86 8 33 6 8 117 12 44 6 12 151
5.01 23 6 5 86 8.01 33 6 8 17 12.01 44 6 12 151
5.02 23 6 5 86 8.02 33 6 8 17 12.02 44 6 12 151
5.03 23 6 5 86 8.03 33 6 8 117 12.03 44 6 12 151
5.04 23 6 5 86 8.04 33 6 8 117 12.04 44 6 12 151
5.05 23 6 5 86 8.05 33 6 8 117 12.05 44 6 12 151
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Carbide Thread
Milling Tool Series

1SO 4554 MHE (AT ) 50
1SO ##& (AREF ) 53
UN #8#& (AT ) 54
IE-1S0 AFI (R ) 55

R







52

SSEMIBRESAF 7] -1SO- H554 M (AEF)

Carbide Thread Milling Tools-Helicai Flutes-ISO-Metric ( Internal )

1SO nur

ISO screw

v
Piteh 47

P0.5
P0.7
P0.75
P0.8
P1.0
P0.5
P0.7
P0.75
P0.8
P1.0
P1.25
P1.27
P1.5
P0.793
P1.058
P1.27
P1.411
P1.587
P1.814
P0.5
P0.75
P1.0
P1.25
P1.27
P1.5
P1.75
P0.793
P0.907
P1.058
P1.336
P1.411
P1.814
P2.0
P2.116
P0.5
P0.75
P1.0
P1.25
P1.5

3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
5.9
5.9
59
59
59
5.9
59
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
79
79
79
79
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
25
25
25
25
25

v
TOB DA LK Pich d7E

A A B DA OWOW W W W W W W W W W W W W W WW W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

© © 0 © W 0 0 W 0 0 W W W 0 O O O O O O O O O O O o o o » » D » »

10
10
10
10

50
50
50
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75

P1.75
P2.0
P0.907
P1.058
P1.27
P1.411
P1.587
P1.814
P1.953
P2.116
P1.0
P1.25
P1.5
P1.75
P2.0
P2.5
P1.058
P1.27
P0.793
P1.587
P1.814
P2.309
P1.411
P1.0
P15
P1.814
P2.0
P2.5
P3.0
P2.116
P2.54
P2.822
P3.5
P4.0
P3.0
P3.175
P3.5
P4.0
P5.0

9.9

9.9

919

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

1.9
1.9
11.9
1.9
11.9
11.9
1.9
11.9
11.9
1.9
1.9
11.9
11.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9

25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50

B e N N s = T T e e I e - T T S e e St S S I O N N

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20

75

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

SREMEES ) 25



SRR FESA ST 7] -1SO Mg (W)

Carbide Thread Milling Tools-Helicai Flutes-ISO Metric ( Internal )

1SO nur

I1SO screw

0))]

3

%

(0))]

~J

S

Q

Z

s commen ot | [ [ (S S

M3x0.5 3 4 W

M4x0.7 - 0.7 3.15 8 3 4 50 9

- M7.0x0.5 05 5.9 15 3 6 60 an]

M4.5x0.75 M5.0x0.75 0.75 36 10.1 3 6 60 %

- M8.0x0.75 0.75 5.9 15 3 6 60 O

- M10.0x0.75 0.75 7.9 20 3 8 60 >

M5.0x0.8 - 08 39 10 3 6 60 ?(

M6.0x1.0 M7.0x1.0 1 48 115 3 6 60 C

- M10.0x1.0 1 7.9 20 3 8 60 Q)

- M12.0x1.0 1 9.9 25 4 10 75 @)

M8.0x1.25 M9.0x1.25 1.25 59 15 3 6 60 iy

M10.0x1.5 M11.0x1.5 15 7.9 20 3 8 60 (\-)

- M13.0x1.5 15 9.9 25 4 10 75 §
- M15.0x1.5 15 11.9 25 4 12 75
- M20.0x1.5 15 15.9 40 4 16 100
M12.0x1.75 - 1.75 9.9 25 4 10 75
M14.0x2.0 - 2 9.9 25 4 10 75
M16.0x2.0 - 2 11.9 25 4 12 75
- M20.0x2.0 2 15.9 40 4 16 100
M20.0x2.5 - 25 15.9 40 4 16 100
M24.0x3.0 M27.0X3.0 3 15.9 40 4 16 100
M27.0x3.0 - 3 19.9 50 4 20 100

iRENEE ) &5 53



ESERIRAEEL ST 7] -UN( 5 )

Carbide Thread Milling Tools-Helical Flutes-American -UN ( Internal )

UN screw

UNC,UNF,UNEF

= = 5/16 32 5.9 15 3 6 60
- - 3/8 32 79 20 4 8 60
= 1/4 = 28 5.1 15 3 6 60
- - 7116-1/2 28 7.9 20 4 8 60
= 5/16 = 24 5.9 15 3 6 60
- 3/8 - 24 7.9 20 4 8 60
= 9/16 - 5/8 = 24 1.9 25 4 12 75
1/4 - - 20 4.8 12 3 6 60
= 7/16 = 20 7.9 20 3 8 60
- 1/2 - 20 9.9 25 4 10 75
= = 3/4-1 20 11.9 30 4 12 75
5/16 - - 18 5.9 15 3 6 60
= 9/16-5/8 = 18 919 25 4 10 75
3/8 - - 16 7.5 18.2 3 8 60
= 3/4 = 16 1.9 30 4 12 75
716 - - 14 79 20 3 8 60
11.9 25 4 12 75

9.9 25 3 10 75

115 27 4 12 75

15.9 40 4 16 100

11.9 32 3 12 75

15.9 40 4 16 100

15.9 40 4 16 100

19.9 50 4 20 100
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ISEMERF 7] - &

-1SO A%l ( REF )

Carbide Thread Milling Tools-Miniature Tools-ISO Metric ( Internal)

ISO screw

(—) FVRE-AIEI2D

(1) Thread Length-Up To 2D (D=Nominal Thread Size)

M1.0x0.25
M1.2x0.25
M1.6x0.35
M2.0x0.4
M2.2x0.45
M2.5x0.45
M3.0x0.5
M3.5x0.6
M4.0x0.7
M5.0x0.8
M6.0x1.0
M8.0x1.25
M8.0x1.25
M10.0x1.5
M12.0x1.75
M14x2.0
M16x2.0
M20x2.5

0.25
0.25
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.45

0.72
0.92
1.2
1.54
1.63
1.96
2.4
2.75
3.15

4.75
5.95
6.5
7.9
9.5
9.9
11.9
15.9

2.8
3.3
4.4
4.8
53
6.4
7.4
8.6
12
13
17.3
17.3
22
25.5
29
33
42

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W w

© o O oo O A B OB W W W A~ b

10
10
12
16

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
80
80
80
100

(Z) FHIRE-ATEI3D

(2) Thread Length-Up To 3D (D=Nominal Thread Size)

M1.4x0.3
M1.6x0.35
M2.0x0.4
M2.5x0.45
M3.0x0.5
M4.0x0.7
M5.0x0.8
M6.0x1.0
M8.0x1.25
M8.0x1.25
M10x1.5
M12x1.75

0.35
0.4
0.45
0.5
0.7
0.8
1
1.25
1.25
1.5
1.75

1.06
1.2
1.54
1.96
2.4
3.15

4.75
5.95
6.5
7.9
9.5

5.1
6.1
7.6
9.3
12.4
15.6
19
243
243
31
36.5

W W W W W W W W W W W W

© 0 OO OO O O A A W W W

—_
o

50
50
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
80

SR T) 23

MICRO GRAIN CARBIDE END MILLS SERIES
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Solid Carbide Drills Series

aallbY i B
EELTEEE
S50 K = R R
i UNES Bl

BiazlRE R

60
60
61
63
65
72







60

IO TEEE

60° FSEEE

g5 s #E5E 60°
Carbide Center Drills 60°

#E: SKH-51 / ZE[E: 07/ &k

60° $58M+H/>$&ER

ZEE: B7)/

E ZhiE 5

1.0 1 4 35 1.0 1.3 3 50

15 15 > 40 1.25 1.6 3 50

2.0 2 5 45 '

2.0 2 6 45 1.6 2.0 4 50

2.5 2.5 6 50 2.0 25 5 50

25 25 7.7 50 95 31 6 50

3.0 3 7.7 55 i

3.0 3 8 55 3.0 3.9 8 60

3.2 3 7.7 55 3.15 3.9 8 60

32 5 8 % 4.0 5.0 10 75

4.0 4.5 10 65 ’ '

5.0 55 11 78 5.0 6.3 12 75
*BHEEMBEREAER *BHEEMMBERAER

§548 NC T 2LH#EEE 90° /120° - 2% | RiR
Carbide NC Spot Drills 90°/120°

$58H NC TEELEEE 90° /1207

—————

M8 - BHRESE / 28 87) / #iK

3 10 50

4
5
6
8

10

12

16

12
15
20
25
25
30
35

50
50
50
60
75
75
100

SSINETR AR5

EREEN NC TEELHEE 90°

ZEE: B7)/

10 75
12 75
15 75
20 100
25 100
25 100
30 100
25 125
25 150
30 150




ES 8 S S R $HER
Carbide Flat High Speed Drrill

v v
1.0 33 36 41 19

%))
W
T
W
0p)
9p)
-
=
T
Q
W
Q
Q
Ny
<
&
Q
-
o
0p]

2 3 50 201 2 6 60
1.1 3.5 3.9 2 3 50 4.2 19 20.4 2 6 60
1.2 3.9 4.2 2 3 50 4.3 19 20.5 2 6 60
1.3 4.2 4.5 2 3 50 4.4 21 22.6 2 6 60
1.4 4.6 4.9 2 3 50 4.5 21 22.7 2 6 60
1.5 4.9 5.2 2 3 50 4.6 21 22.8 2 6 60
1.6 5.2 5.5 2 3 50 4.7 22 22.9 2 6 60
1.7 55 5.8 2 3 50 4.8 22 23 2 6 60
1.8 5.8 6.1 2 3 50 4.9 22 23 2 6 60
1.9 6.2 6.5 2 3 50 5.0 23 23.1 2 6 75
2.0 9 9.8 2 4 50 5.1 24 26.2 2 6 75
2.1 11 1.4 2 4 50 5.2 24 26.3 2 6 75
2.2 11 1.4 2 4 50 5.3 24 26.4 2 6 75
2.3 11 1.5 2 4 50 5.4 25 27.5 2 6 75
2.4 12 12.6 2 4 50 5.5 25 27.6 2 6 75
2.5 12 12.7 2 4 50 5.6 25 27.7 2 6 75
2.6 12 12.8 2 4 50 5.7 27 29.7 2 6 75
2.7 14 14.9 2 4 50 5.8 27 29.8 2 6 75
2.8 14 15 2 4 50 5.9 27 29.9 2 6 75
29 14 15 2 4 50 6.0 27 30 2 6 75
3.0 14 14.4 2 6 60 6.1 28 31 2 8 75
31 15 15.5 2 6 60 6.2 28 31 2 8 75
3.2 15 15.6 2 6 60 6.3 28 31 2 8 75
3.3 15 15.7 2 6 60 6.4 30 33 2 8 75
3.4 16 16.2 2 6 60 6.5 30 33 2 8 75
3.5 16 16.3 2 6 60 6.6 30 33 2 8 75
3.6 16 16.4 2 6 60 6.7 31 33 2 8 75
3.7 18 18 2 6 60 6.8 31 33 2 8 75
3.8 18 18.1 2 6 60 6.9 31 33 2 8 75
3.9 18 18.2 2 6 60 7.0 32 33 2 8 75
4.0 18 18.3 2 6 60 71 33 36 2 8 75

iRdNiEEE 3 61



ST RS REEE
Carbide Flat High Speed Drill

v v
7.2 33 36 -

2 8 75 10.5 48 2 12 100
7.3 33 36 2 8 75 10.6 48 51 2 12 100
7.4 34 39 2 8 75 10.7 49 51 2 12 100
7.5 34 39 2 8 75 10.8 49 51 2 12 100
7.6 34 39 2 8 75 10.9 49 51 2 12 100
7.7 36 39 2 8 75 11.0 50 51 2 12 100
7.8 36 40 2 8 80 11.1 51 54 2 12 100
7.9 36 40 2 8 80 11.2 51 54 2 12 100
8.0 36 40 2 8 80 1.3 51 54 2 12 100
8.1 37 42 2 10 100 1.4 52 54 2 12 100
8.2 37 42 2 10 100 1.5 52 54 2 12 100
8.3 37 42 2 10 100 11.6 52 54 2 12 100
8.4 39 42 2 10 100 1.7 54 57 2 12 100
8.5 39 42 2 10 100 1.8 54 57 2 12 100
8.6 39 42 2 10 100 1.9 54 57 2 12 100
8.7 40 42 2 10 100 12.0 54 57 2 12 100
8.8 40 42 2 10 100 125 57 60 2 12 125
8.9 40 42 2 10 100 13.0 59 60 2 12 125
9.0 41 42 2 10 100 135 61 63 2 12 125
9.1 42 45 2 10 100 14.0 63 66 2 12 125
9.2 42 45 2 10 100 14.5 66 69 2 12 125
9.3 42 45 2 10 100 15.0 68 69 2 12 125
9.4 43 45 2 10 100 15.5 70 72 2 12 125
9.5 43 45 2 10 100 16.0 72 75 2 16 125
9.6 43 45 2 10 100 16.5 75 78 2 16 125
Ly 45 48 2 10 100 17.0 7 79 2 16 150
9.8 45 48 2 10 100 17.5 79 81 2 16 150
9.9 45 48 2 10 100 18.0 81 84 2 16 150
10.0 45 48 2 10 100 18.5 84 87 2 16 150
10.1 46 49 2 12 100 19.0 86 87 2 16 150
10.2 46 49 2 12 100 19.5 88 91 2 16 150
10.3 46 49 2 12 100 20.0 90 93 2 20 150
10.4 48 51 2 12 100 - - - - - -
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MR TSR Micro Precision Dirills

I D Steel < 30HRC

| - P HMEKNS
o ( I

Y 140°
ME E 320 @
. . . . @ 30° é% 2

v v v v
478 17K OBE LER 478 17 DS LER 47 17K ORE LER 4T 198 OB L2R

%))
W
C
T
0p)
9p)
-
=
e
Q
o
Q
@
C
<
O
Q
-
O
0p]

3 38 0.55 3.5 3 38 3 38 1.45 9 3 42
0.1 0.6 3 38 0.56 3.5 3 38 1.01 6 3 38 1.46 9 3 42
0.12 0.8 3 38 0.57 3.5 3 38 1.02 6 3 38 1.47 9 3 42
0.13 0.8 3 38 0.58 3.5 3 38 1.03 6 3 38 1.48 9 3 42
0.14 0.8 3 38 0.59 3.5 3 38 1.04 6 3 38 1.49 ¢ 3 42
0.15 1 3 38 0.6 3.5 3 38 1.05 6 3 38 15 9 3 42
0.16 1 3 38 0.61 4 3 38 1.06 6 3 38 1.51 10 3 42
0.17 1 3 38 0.62 4 3 38 1.07 7 3 42 1.52 10 3 42
0.18 1.2 3 38 0.63 4 3 38 1.08 7 3 42 1.53 10 3 42
0.19 1.2 3 38 0.64 4 3 38 1.09 7 3 42 1.54 10 3 42
0.2 1.5 3 38 0.65 4 3 38 1.1 7 3 42 1.55 10 3 42
0.21 1.5 3 38 0.66 4 3 38 1.11 7 3 42 1.56 10 3 42
0.22 1.5 3 38 0.67 4 3 38 1.12 7 3 42 1.57 10 3 42
0.23 15 3 38 0.68 4.5 3 38 1.13 7 3 42 1.58 10 3 42
0.24 15 3 38 0.69 4.5 3 38 1.14 7 3 42 1.59 10 3 42
0.25 15 3 38 0.7 4.5 3 38 1.15 7 3 42 1.6 10 3 42
0.26 1.5 3 38 0.71 4.5 3 38 1.16 7 3 42 1.61 10 3 42
0.27 1.5 3 38 0.72 4.5 3 38 117 7 3 42 1.62 10 3 42
0.28 %5 3 38 0.73 4.5 3 38 1.18 7 3 42 1.63 10 3 42
0.29 1.5 3 38 0.74 4.5 3 38 1.19 8 3 42 1.64 10 3 42
0.3 1.5 3 38 0.75 4.5 3 38 1.2 8 3 42 1.65 10 3 42
0.31 2 3 38 0.76 5 3 38 1.21 8 3 42 1.66 10 3 42
0.32 2 3 38 0.77 5 3 38 1.22 8 3 42 1.67 10 3 42
0.33 2 3 38 0.78 5 3 38 1.23 8 3 42 1.68 10 3 42
0.34 2 3 38 0.79 5 3 38 1.24 8 3 42 1.69 10 3 42
0.35 2 3 38 0.8 5 3 38 1.25 8 3 42 1.7 10 3 42
0.36 2 3 38 0.81 5 3 38 1.26 8 3 42 1.7 1 3 42
0.37 2 3 38 0.82 5 3 38 1.27 8 3 42 1.72 1 3 42
0.38 2 3 38 0.83 5 3 38 1.28 8 3 42 1.73 11 3 42
0.39 2.5 3 38 0.84 5 3 38 1.29 8 3 42 1.74 11 3 42
0.4 25 3 38 0.85 5 3 38 1.3 8 3 42 1.75 11 3 42
0.41 25 3 38 0.86 5.5 3 38 1.31 8 3 42 1.76 11 3 42
0.42 2.5 3 38 0.87 5.5 3 38 1.32 8 3 42 1.77 11 3 42
0.43 2.5 3 38 0.88 55 3 38 1.33 9 3 42 1.78 1 3 42
0.44 2.5 3 38 0.89 5.5 3 38 1.34 9 3 42 1.79 1 3 42
0.45 2.5 3 38 0.9 5.5 3 38 1.35 9 3 42 1.8 1 3 42
0.46 2.5 3 38 0.91 5.5 3 38 1.36 9 3 42 1.81 11 3 42
0.47 2.5 3 38 0.92 55 3 38 1.37 9 3 42 1.82 1 3 42
0.48 2.5 3 38 0.93 5.5 3 38 1.38 9 3 42 1.83 11 3 42
0.49 3 3 38 0.94 5.5 3 38 1.39 9 3 42 1.84 11 3 42
0.5 3 3 38 0.95 5.5 3 38 14 9 3 42 1.85 11 3 42
0.51 3 3 38 0.96 6 3 38 1.41 9 3 42 1.86 11 3 42
0.52 3 3 38 0.97 6 3 38 1.42 9 3 42 1.87 11 3 42
0.53 3 3 38 0.98 6 3 38 1.43 9 3 42 1.88 11 3 42
0.54 3.5 3 38 0.99 6 3 38 1.44 9 3 42 1.89 11 3 42
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i USES - G Micro Precision Dirills

v v v v
A 17 DIEE LR AT IR DIFE LK d7E IR DIFE L2K dTE IR DIFE L2K
1.9 11

3 42 2.18 13 3 50 2.46 14 3 50 2.74 16 3 50

1.91 12 3 50 2.19 13 3 50 2.47 14 3 50 2.75 16 3 50
1.92 12 3 50 22 13 3 50 2.48 14 3 50 2.76 16 3 50
1.93 12 3 50 2.21 13 3 50 2.49 14 3 50 2.77 16 3 50
1.94 12 3 50 2.22 13 3 50 2.5 14 3 50 2.78 16 3 50
1.95 12 3 50 2.23 13 3 50 2.51 14 3 50 2.79 16 3 50
1.96 12 3 50 2.24 13 3 50 2.52 14 3 50 2.8 16 3 50
1.97 12 3 50 2.25 13 3 50 2.53 14 3 50 2.81 16 3 50
1.98 12 3 50 2.26 13 3 50 2.54 14 3 50 2.82 16 3 50
1.99 12 3 50 2.27 13 3 50 2.55 14 3 50 2.83 16 3 50
2 12 3 50 2.28 13 3 50 2.56 14 3 50 2.84 16 3 50
2.01 12 3 50 2.29 13 3 50 2.57 14 3 50 2.85 16 3 50
2.02 12 3 50 2.3 13 3 50 2.58 14 3 50 2.86 16 3 50
2.03 12 3 50 2.31 13 3 50 2.59 14 3 50 2.87 16 3 50
2.04 12 3 50 2.32 13 3 50 2.6 14 3 50 2.88 16 3 50
2.05 12 3 50 2.33 13 3 50 2.61 14 3 50 2.89 16 3 50
2.06 12 3 50 2.34 13 3 50 2.62 14 3 50 2.9 16 3 50
2.07 12 3 50 2.35 13 3 50 2.63 14 3 50 2.91 16 3 50
2.08 12 3 50 2.36 13 3 50 2.64 14 3 50 2.92 16 3 50
2.09 12 3 50 2.37 14 3 50 2.65 14 3 50 2.93 16 3 50
2.1 12 3 50 2.38 14 3 50 2.66 16 3 50 2.94 16 3 50
2.1 12 3 50 2.39 14 3 50 2.67 16 3 50 2.95 16 3 50
212 12 3 50 2.4 14 3 50 2.68 16 3 50 2.96 16 3 50
213 13 3 50 2.4 14 3 50 2.69 16 3 50 2.97 16 3 50
2.14 13 3 50 2.42 14 50 3 2.7 16 3 50 2.98 16 3 50
215 13 3 50 2.43 14 50 3 2.7 16 3 50 2.99 16 3 50
2.16 13 3 50 2.44 14 50 3 2.72 16 3 50 3 16 3 50
217 13 3 50 2.45 14 50 3 2.73 16 3 50 - - - -
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High Performance Drills

..

Steel < 48HRC

P HMEKNS
[ N ) [ )

140°

v
1
1.05
1.1
1.15
1.2
1.25
1.3
1.35
1.4
1.45
1.5
1.55
1.6
1.65
1.7
1.75
1.8
1.85
1)
1.95
2
2.05
2.1
2.15
2.2
2.25
23
2.35
2.4
2.45
25
2.55
2.6
2.65
2.7
2.75
2.8
2.85
29
2.95

© ©W © © W 0 0w N N o o

26
26
28
28
30
30
30
32
32
32
32
34
34

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
4
41
4.2
4.3
44
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
49
5
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8
59
6
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9

49
49
49

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
8
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
9
9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9
10
10.2
10.5
10.8
11
1.5
12
125
13

34
34
34
34
34
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
47
47
47
51
51
51

v v
3 16 46 7 34 74

74
74
74
74
74
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
95
95
95

102

102

102
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High Performance Dirills

Steel < 48HRC

V4 140° “l’\\
4P,

5XD i

125

1.1 14 36 3.7 39 70 6.3 63 101 8.9 81 125
1.2 16 38 3.8 43 75 6.4 63 101 9 81 125
1.3 16 38 3.9 43 75 6.5 63 101 9.1 81 125
1.4 18 40 4 43 75 6.6 63 101 9.2 81 125
15 18 40 4.1 43 75 6.7 63 101 9.3 81 125
1.6 20 43 4.2 43 75 6.8 69 109 9.4 81 125
1.7 20 43 4.3 47 80 6.9 69 109 9.5 81 125
1.8 22 46 4.4 47 80 7 69 109 9.6 87 133
1.9 22 46 4.5 47 80 7.1 69 109 9.7 87 133
2 24 49 4.6 47 80 7.2 69 109 9.8 87 133
2.1 24 49 4.7 47 80 7.3 69 109 9.9 87 133
2.2 27 53 4.8 52 86 7.4 69 109 10 87 133
2.3 27 53 4.9 52 86 7.5 69 109 10.2 87 133
2.4 30 57 5 52 86 7.6 75 117 10.5 87 133
2.5 30 57 5.1 52 86 7.7 75 17 10.8 94 142
2.6 30 57 5.2 52 86 7.8 75 117 1 94 142
2.7 33 61 5.3 52 86 7.9 75 117 11.5 94 142
2.8 33 61 5.4 57 93 8 75 117 12 101 151
2.9 33 61 55 57 93 8.1 75 17 125 101 151
3 33 61 5.6 57 93 8.2 75 117 13 101 151

31 36 65 5.7 57 93 8.3 75 117 - - -
3.2 36 65 5.8 57 93 8.4 75 117 = - -
3.3 36 65 5.9 57 93 8.5 75 17 - - -
3.4 39 70 6 57 93 8.6 81 125 = = =

3.5 39 70 6.1 63 101 8.7 81 125 - - -
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High Performance Dirills

I 5 Steel < 48HRC

v P HMEKNS
o0 o O

. 4 140° ‘r’\

\4 v v
3 20 6.1 34 9.2 47 10 89

SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS SERIES

6 62 8 79

3.1 20 6 62 6.2 34 8 79 9.3 47 10 89
3.2 20 6 62 6.3 34 8 79 9.4 47 10 89
3.3 20 6 62 6.4 34 8 79 9.5 47 10 89
3.4 20 6 62 6.5 34 8 79 9.6 47 10 89
3.5 20 6 62 6.6 34 8 79 9.7 47 10 89
3.6 20 6 62 6.7 34 8 79 9.8 47 10 89
3.7 20 6 62 6.8 34 8 79 9.9 47 10 89
3.8 24 6 66 6.9 34 8 79 10 47 10 89
3.9 24 6 66 7 34 8 79 10.2 55 12 102

4 24 6 66 7.1 41 8 79 10.5 55 12 102
4.1 24 6 66 7.2 41 8 79 10.8 55 12 102
4.2 24 6 66 7.3 41 8 79 11 55 12 102
4.3 24 6 66 7.4 41 8 79 1.5 55 12 102
4.4 24 6 66 7.5 41 8 79 12 55 12 102
4.5 24 6 66 7.6 41 8 79 12.5 60 14 107
4.6 24 6 66 7.7 41 8 79 13 60 14 107
4.7 24 6 66 7.8 41 8 79 13.5 60 14 107
4.8 28 6 66 7.9 41 8 79 14 60 14 107
4.9 28 6 66 8 41 8 79 14.5 65 16 115

5 28 6 66 8.1 47 10 89 15 65 16 115
5.1 28 6 66 8.2 47 10 89 15.5 65 16 115
5.2 28 6 66 8.3 47 10 89 16 65 16 115
5.3 28 6 66 8.4 47 10 89 16.5 73 18 123
5.4 28 6 66 8.5 47 10 89 17 73 18 123
55 28 6 66 8.6 47 10 89 17.5 73 18 123
5.6 28 6 66 8.7 47 10 89 18 73 18 123
5.7 28 6 66 8.8 47 10 89 18.5 79 20 131
5.8 28 6 66 8.9 47 10 89 19 79 20 131
5.9 28 6 66 9 47 10 89 19.5 79 20 131

6 28 6 66 9.1 47 10 89 20 79 20 131
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Oil-Feed High Performance Drills

I 5 Steel < 48HRC

oy P HMKNS

V4 140° ‘lb
EFa ( )

v v
6.1 53 9.2 61 10 103

v
3 28

6 66 8 91

3.1 28 6 66 6.2 53 8 91 9.3 61 10 103
3.2 28 6 66 6.3 53 8 91 9.4 61 10 103
3.3 28 6 66 6.4 53 8 91 9.5 61 10 103
3.4 28 6 66 6.5 53 8 91 9.6 61 10 103
3.5 28 6 66 6.6 53 8 91 9.7 61 10 103
3.6 28 6 66 6.7 53 8 91 9.8 61 10 103
3.7 28 6 66 6.8 53 8 91 9.9 61 10 103
3.8 36 6 74 6.9 53 8 91 10 61 10 103
3.9 36 6 74 7 53 8 91 10.2 71 12 118

4 36 6 74 7.1 53 8 91 10.5 71 12 118
4.1 36 6 74 7.2 53 8 91 10.8 71 12 118
4.2 36 6 74 7.3 53 8 91 11 71 12 118
4.3 36 6 74 7.4 53 8 91 1.5 71 12 118
4.4 36 6 74 7.5 53 8 91 12 71 12 118
4.5 36 6 74 7.6 53 8 91 125 77 14 124
4.6 36 6 74 7.7 53 8 91 13 77 14 124
4.7 36 6 74 7.8 53 8 91 13.5 77 14 124
4.8 44 6 82 7.9 53 8 91 14 77 14 124
4.9 44 6 82 8 53 8 91 14.5 83 16 133

5 44 6 82 8.1 61 10 103 15 83 16 133
5.1 44 6 82 8.2 61 10 103 15.5 83 16 133
5.2 44 6 82 8.3 61 10 103 16 83 16 133
5.3 44 6 82 8.4 61 10 103 16.5 93 18 143
5.4 44 6 82 8.5 61 10 103 17 93 18 143
5.5 44 6 82 8.6 61 10 103 175 93 18 143
5.6 44 6 82 8.7 61 10 103 18 93 18 143
5.7 44 6 82 8.8 61 10 103 18.5 101 20 153
5.8 44 6 82 8.9 61 10 103 19 101 20 153
5.9 44 6 82 9 61 10 103 195 101 20 153

6 44 6 82 9.1 61 10 103 20 101 20 153
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Oil-Feed High Performance Dirills

— : _‘IT 5 Steel < 48HRC
—r P HM[KNS

] - XXX

- Y4 140°
ME %X A

v v v
3 20 6.2 34 9.6 47 10 89

SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS SERIES

6 62 8 79

3.1 20 6 62 6.3 34 8 79 9.7 47 10 89
3.2 20 6 62 6.4 34 8 79 9.8 47 10 89
33 20 6 62 6.5 34 8 79 9.9 47 10 89
3.4 20 6 62 6.6 34 8 79 10 47 10 89
3.5 20 6 62 6.7 34 8 79 10.2 55 12 102
3.6 20 6 62 7 34 8 79 10.5 55 12 102
3.7 20 6 62 7.1 41 8 79 10.8 55 12 102
3.8 24 6 66 7.2 41 8 79 1 55 12 102
3.9 24 6 66 7.3 41 8 79 1.5 55 12 102

4 24 6 66 7.4 41 8 79 12 55 12 102
4.1 24 6 66 75 41 8 79 125 60 14 107
4.2 24 6 66 7.6 4 8 79 13 60 14 107
4.3 24 6 66 7.7 41 8 79 135 60 14 107
4.4 24 6 66 7.8 41 8 79 14 60 14 107
4.5 24 6 66 7.9 41 8 79 145 65 16 115
4.6 24 6 66 8 41 8 79 15 65 16 115
4.7 24 6 66 8.1 47 10 89 15.5 65 16 115
4.8 28 6 66 8.2 47 10 89 16 65 16 115
4.9 28 6 66 8.3 47 10 89 16.5 73 18 123

5 28 6 66 8.4 47 10 89 17 73 18 123
5.1 28 6 66 8.5 47 10 89 17.5 73 18 123
5.2 28 6 66 8.6 47 10 89 18 73 18 123
5.3 28 6 66 8.7 47 10 89 18.5 79 20 131
5.4 28 6 66 8.8 47 10 89 19 79 20 131
55 28 6 66 8.9 47 10 89 19.5 79 20 131
5.6 28 6 66 9 47 10 89 20 79 20 131
5.7 28 6 66 9.1 47 10 89 - - - -
5.8 28 6 66 9.2 47 10 89 = = = =
5.9 28 6 66 9.3 10

6 28 6 66 9.4 10
6.1 34 8 79 9.5 10
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Oil-Feed High Performance Drills

T Steel < 48HRC
D

P HMEKNS

Y 140° |7b
0= %X

v v v
3 28 6.1 53 9.2 61 10 103

6 66 8 91

3.1 28 6 66 6.2 53 8 91 9.3 61 10 103
3.2 28 6 66 6.3 53 8 91 9.4 61 10 103
3.3 28 6 66 6.4 53 8 91 9.5 61 10 103
3.4 28 6 66 6.5 53 8 91 9.6 61 10 103
3.5 28 6 66 6.6 53 8 91 9.7 61 10 103
3.6 28 6 66 6.7 53 8 91 9.8 61 10 103
3.7 28 6 66 6.8 53 8 91 9.9 61 10 103
3.8 36 6 74 6.9 53 8 91 10 61 10 103
3.9 36 6 74 7 53 8 91 10.2 71 12 118

4 36 6 74 7.1 53 8 91 10.5 71 12 118
4.1 36 6 74 7.2 53 8 91 10.8 71 12 118
4.2 36 6 74 7.3 53 8 91 11 71 12 118
4.3 36 6 74 7.4 53 8 91 11.5 71 12 118
4.4 36 6 74 7.5 53 8 91 12 71 12 118
4.5 36 6 74 7.6 53 8 91 125 77 14 124
4.6 36 6 74 7.7 53 8 91 13 77 14 124
4.7 36 6 74 7.8 53 8 91 13.5 77 14 124
4.8 44 6 82 7.9 53 8 91 14 77 14 124
4.9 44 6 82 8 53 8 91 14.5 83 16 133

5 44 6 82 8.1 61 10 103 15 83 16 133
5.1 44 6 82 8.2 61 10 103 15.5 83 16 133
5.2 44 6 82 8.3 61 10 103 16 83 16 133
5.3 44 6 82 8.4 61 10 103 16.5 93 18 143
5.4 44 6 82 8.5 61 10 103 17 93 18 143
55 44 6 82 8.6 61 10 103 175 93 18 143
5.6 44 6 82 8.7 61 10 103 18 93 18 143
5.7 44 6 82 8.8 61 10 103 18.5 101 20 153
5.8 44 6 82 8.9 61 10 103 19 101 20 153
5.9 44 6 82 9 61 10 103 195 101 20 153

6 44 6 82 9.1 61 10 103 20 101 20 153
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Oil-Feed High Performance Dirills

Steel < 48HRC

P HMEKNS

..

o

140°

v
3 34

v
6.1 66

v
9.2 95 10

6 74 8 106 139
3.1 34 6 74 6.2 66 8 106 9.3 95 10 139
3.2 34 6 74 6.3 66 8 106 9.4 95 10 139
3.3 34 6 74 6.4 66 8 106 9.5 95 10 139
3.4 34 6 74 6.5 66 8 106 9.6 95 10 139
3.5 34 6 74 6.6 66 8 106 9.7 95 10 139
3.6 34 6 74 6.7 66 8 106 9.8 95 10 139
3.7 34 6 74 6.8 66 8 106 9.9 95 10 139
3.8 45 6 85 6.9 66 8 106 10 95 10 139
3.9 45 6 85 7 66 8 106 10.2 114 12 163
4 45 6 85 71 76 8 116 10.5 114 12 163
4.1 45 6 85 7.2 76 8 116 10.8 114 12 163
4.2 45 6 85 7.3 76 8 116 11 114 12 163
4.3 45 6 85 7.4 76 8 116 11.5 114 12 163
4.4 45 6 85 7:5 76 8 116 12 114 12 163
4.5 45 6 85 7.6 76 8 116 125 133 14 182
4.6 45 6 85 127 76 8 116 13 133 14 182
47 45 6 85 7.8 76 8 116 13.5 133 14 182
4.8 57 6 97 7.9 76 8 116 14 133 14 182
4.9 57 6 97 8 76 8 116 14.5 152 16 204
5 57 6 97 8.1 95 139 15 152 16 204
5.1 57 6 97 8.2 95 139 156.5 152 16 204
5.2 57 6 97 8.3 95 139 16 152 16 204
5.3 57 6 97 8.4 95 139 16.5 17 18 223
5.4 57 6 97 8.5 95 139 17 171 18 223
5.5 57 6 97 8.6 95 139 17.5 1m 18 223
5.6 57 6 97 8.7 95 139 18 17 18 223
5.7 57 6 97 8.8 95 139 18.5 190 20 244
5.8 57 6 97 8.9 95 139 19 190 20 244
5.9 57 6 97 9 95 139 19.5 190 20 244
6 57 6 97 9.1 95 139 20 190 20 244
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Indexable Inserts High Speed Drills

Steel o
- i
‘ LI | L3 L2 AT Sta"%!‘eﬁ;s’;ﬁ steel N
o b __—— % =15 Workpiece -
S %‘3 — SIS material Cast iron
| —_ $55
Non-ferrous metal
LB ¢
27 0.26 = = = - 18.0
28 0.27 - - - - 18.5
36 0.24 54 0.26 = = 18.0 20 29 52 24 WC..030208
38 0.24 57 0.27 - - 19.0
10 0.26 60 0.28 - - 20.0
36 0.35 54 0.37 - - 18.0
37 0.36 55.5 0.38 = = 18.5
38 0.36 57 0.37 - - 19.0 25 35 56 24 WC..030208
40 0.37 60 0.42 = = 20.0
- - 61.5 0.44 - - 20.5
42 0.37 63 0.40 84 0.44 21.0
- - 64.5 0.45 - - 21.5
44 0.39 66 0.42 88 0.45 22.0
- - 67.5 0.47 - - 22.5 25 35 56 24 WC..040208
46 0.39 69 0.44 92 0.48 23.0
48 0.40 72 0.46 96 0.50 24.0
50 0.42 75 0.47 100 0.52 25.0
52 0.65 78 0.70 104 0.77 26.0
54 0.67 81 0.74 108 0.81 27.0
56 0.68 84 0.77 112 0.85 28.0 32 42 60 29 WC..050308
58 0.69 87 0.80 116 0.89 29.0
60 0.73 90 0.83 120 0.95 30.0
62 0.73 93 0.86 124 0.96 31.0
64 0.77 96 0.87 128 1.00 32.0
66 0.77 99 0.91 132 1.06 33.0 32 42 60 29 WC..06T308
68 0.81 102 0.97 136 1.09 34.0
70 0.84 105 0.98 140 1.16 35.0
72 0.88 108 1.05 144 1.21 36.0
74 0.91 111 1.12 148 1.27 37.0
76 0.94 114 1.19 152 1.32 38.0 32 42 60 29 WC..06T308
78 0.97 117 1.19 156 1.39 39.0
80 0.99 120 1.27 160 1.47 40.0

WCMX030208FN ° = 5.56 2.38 0.8 MS2506E ETDO8

WCMX040208FN . - 6.35 2.38 0.8 MS2506E ETDO8

/\_ Re  WCMTO050308FN . = 7.94 3.18 0.8 MS3008B ETDO9

‘k WCMTO6T308FN . - 9.525 3.97 0.8 MS3510E ETD10
N

WCKT030208DA = . 5.56 2.38 0.8 MS2506E ETDO8

w&@ WCKT040208DA - ° 6.35 2.38 0.8 MS2506E ETDO8

7 WCKT050308DA = . 7.94 3.28 0.8 MS3008B ETDO9

WCKTO6T308DA - . 9.525 3.97 0.8 MS3510E ETD10
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Indexable Inserts High Speed Drills

Steel o c'il)
- o
" Stainless steel
e I R . Ly
o= Workpiece %)
— Q Q material Cast iron ° co
[ — | =9
' -~
Non-ferrous metal :‘
[ )
EI= ] A\
IIIIIIII“IIIIlllmllllllllnlllll Q
26 0.33 39 0.33 13 (aq)]
28 0.33 42 0.34 14 25 33 56 24 WD..04.. Ay
30 0.34 45 0.35 15 E:)
32 0.34 48 0.35 16 33
34 0.35 51 0.37 17 25 25 56 24 WD..05.. 9
36 0.37 54 0.39 18 ~
38 0.37 57 0.40 19 @)
0p)
40 0.38 60 0.40 20
25 35 56 24 WD..06..
42 0.38 63 0.42 21
44 0.40 66 0.44 22
46 0.41 69 0.45 23
48 0.42 72 0.47 24 25 35 56 24 WD..07..
50 0.43 75 0.48 25
52 0.67 78 0.72 26
54 0.68 81 0.74 27 32 43 60 29 WD..07..
56 0.69 84 0.76 28
58 0.78 87 0.78 29
60 0.79 90 0.86 30
62 0.82 93 0.92 31
64 0.83 9 0.95 32
32 43 60 29 WD..09..
66 0.87 99 0.98 33
68 0.90 102 1.02 34
70 0.92 105 1.09 35
72 0.95 108 1.13 36
74 1.01 11 1.184 37
76 0.98 114 1.18 38 32 43 60 29 WD..12..
78 1.01 117 1.22 39

BT IEES

CAczsm0 WOt
WDXT042004-G ° . 4.2 2 0.4 MS1604C ETDO6
WDXT052504-G ° ° 5 2.5 0.4 MS2005A ETDO6
WDXT063006-G ° ° 6 3 0.6 MS2206A ETDO7
WDXT073506-G . . 7.5 3.5 0.6 MS2506E ETDO8
WDXT094008-G ° . 9.6 4 0.8 MS3509A ETDO15
WDXT125012-G . . 124 5 1.2 MS5011A ETD020

i5INEEE AR5 73
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HSS End Mills Series

1R

nXxE!

IS

KT

#7]

VDA

=R 6T

76
77
78
79
80
82
85
86







el 2 YT gk T
HSS End Mills 2 Flutes

4 8: HSS-Co8(SKH-59. M42) #/E: B7] / $k

v v
1 25 12 31 12 90

6 55
15 4 6 55 13 35 12 95
2 6 6 55 14 35 16 95
2.5 7 6 55 15 40 16 105
3 12 6 55 16 40 16 105
35 12 8 60 17 40 16 105
4 15 8 60 18 40 16 105
45 15 8 65 19 45 20 115
5 15 8 65 20 45 20 115
55 15 8 65 21 45 20 115
Y 6 15 6 60 22 45 20 115
6 15 8 65 23 50 25 125
6.5 20 10 75 24 50 25 125
7 20 8 70 25 50 25 125
7.5 20 10 75 26 50 25 125
* 8 20 8 70 27 55 25 125
8 21 10 75 28 55 25 125
8.5 25 10 80 29 55 25 125
9 25 10 80 30 55 25 125
9.5 25 10 80 31 60 32 145
10 26 10 80 32 60 32 145
10.5 30 12 90 33 60 32 145
11 30 12 90 34 60 32 145
1.5 30 12 9 35 60 32 145

76 SHIAIZEET) &3



ghEl 4 Y3k T]
HSS End Mills 4 Flutes

0]

3

Ly

0]

~

~

15 HSS-Co8(SKH-59. M42) Z[E: 7] / $Esk §

v v Q

P

. dvE DR DHE  L2E  d0@  IDR D@EE  LE2R

15 4 6 55 1 30 12 92 %))

2 6 6 55 12 30 12 92 (@)

25 7 6 55 13 35 16 95 I
3 10 6 55 14 35 16 100
35 12 8 60 15 40 16 105
4 15 8 60 16 40 16 105
45 15 8 65 17 40 16 105
5 15 8 65 18 40 16 105
55 15 8 65 19 45 20 105
6 15 8 65 20 45 20 115
7 20 8 75 21 45 20 115
8 20 10 75 22 45 20 115
9 25 10 80 23 50 25 120
10 25 10 80 24 50 25 125

0K 2 YJ3Lgk 7] - #EEK +0.02
HSS End Mills 2 Flutes Coated +0.02

i ————————

#18: HSS-Co8(SKH-59. M42)

3 10 6 55
4 12 8 60
5 15 8 65
6 15 8 65
7 20 10 75
8 21 10 75
10 26 10 80
12 31 12 90

shEMAZEET) BB 77



shEm R IIEkT]
HSS End Mills Long 2 / 4 Flutes

27] 4]

#18E: HSS-Co8(SKH-59. M42) Z[E: B97] / $Esk

60

3 15 6
4 20 8 70

5 25 8 75

6 25 8 75

7 35 10 20

8 35 10 0

9 45 10 100

10 45 10 100

11 55 12 115

12 55 12 115

13 55 12 115

14 55 16 120

15 65 16 130

18 65 16 130

19 75 20 145

20 75 20 145

21 75 20 145

22 75 20 145 2
23 20 25 165

24 20 25 165 "
25 90 25 165 '

26 20 25 165

27 90 25 165

28 0 25 165

29 0 25 165

30 20 25 165

* 04 4 JREEBM R TI89%8 TD1E 30 AUARK

78  SEMIZEET) R3




shil R KSR T) - 124/ MR
Roughing End Mills Standard / Long Flute

e e 2
'EELI
Sttt S — M b
%)
~J
=
& : M42.HSS-Co8 Z[E: |7J / $Esk & : M42.HSS-Co8 Z[E: |7J / $Esk §
6 15 6 60 6 2% 6 68 Ly
8 20 8 65 8 35 8 80 U)
2
10 25 10 75 10 45 10 95 I
12 30 12 80 12 53 12 110
14 35 12 90 14 53 12 110
16 40 16 95 16 63 16 123
18 40 16 105 18 63 16 123
20 45 20 110 20 75 20 141
22 45 20 110 22 75 20 141
25 50 25 120 25 90 25 166

shElAR EES )24 / IR
Fine Pitch Roughing End Mills Standard / Long Flute

124 PIIES

'lu‘:,__""!'-‘-.“"n«:j_!!-"-“'--~=|n-n =

8 : M42.HSS-Co8 E[E: BT / #Ek 8 : M42.HSS-Co8 Z[E: BT / {Ek
4vE IR DEE L2R d0E DR DRE L3R
6 15 6 60 6 24 6 68
8 20 8 65 8 35 8 80
10 25 10 75 10 45 10 95
12 30 12 80 12 53 12 110
14 35 12 90 14 53 12 110
16 40 16 95 16 63 16 123
18 40 16 105 18 63 16 123
20 45 20 110 20 75 20 141
22 45 20 110 22 75 20 141
25 50 25 120 25 90 25 166

shEMAZEET) FF) 79



=R B

Machine Reamers

—

B E H7 #8 : HSSE FERME : 6mm LT =0.2mm * 6mm-13mm=0.25mm * 13mm-25mm=0.3mm

v v v
2 11 2 49 6.2 28 6.3 10

101 10.4 38 133
21 11 2.1 49 6.3 28 6.3 101 10.5 38 10 133
22 12 22 53 6.4 28 6.3 101 10.6 38 10 133
2.3 12 2.3 53 6.5 28 6.3 101 10.7 41 10 142
2.4 14 2.4 57 6.6 28 6.3 101 10.8 41 10 142
2.5 14 25 57 6.7 28 6.3 101 10.9 41 10 142
2.6 14 2.6 57 6.8 31 71 109 11 41 10 142
2.7 15 2.7 61 6.9 31 71 109 11.1 41 10 142
2.8 15 2.8 61 7 31 71 109 11.2 41 10 142
2.9 15 2.9 61 71 31 71 109 11.3 41 10 142
3 15 3 61 7.2 31 71 109 1.4 41 10 142
3.1 16 3.1 65 7.3 31 71 109 11.5 41 10 142
3.2 16 3.2 65 7.4 31 7.1 109 11.6 4 10 142
3.3 16 3.3 65 7.5 31 71 109 11.7 41 10 142
3.4 18 3.4 70 7.6 33 8 117 11.8 41 10 142
3.5 18 3.5 70 7.7 33 8 17 1.9 44 10 151
3.6 18 3.6 70 7.8 33 8 117 12 44 10 151
3.7 18 3.7 70 7.9 33 8 17 121 44 10 151
3.8 19 4 75 8 33 8 117 12.2 44 10 151
3.9 19 4 75 8.1 33 8 17 12.3 44 10 151
4 19 4 75 8.2 33 8 117 12.4 44 10 151
4.1 19 4 75 8.3 33 8 117 12.5 44 10 151
4.2 19 4 75 8.4 33 8 117 12.6 44 10 151
4.3 21 4.5 80 8.5 33 8 117 12.7 44 10 151
4.4 21 4.5 80 8.6 36 9 125 12.8 44 10 151
4.5 21 4.5 80 8.7 36 9 125 12.9 44 10 151
4.6 21 4.5 80 8.8 36 9 125 13 44 10 151
4.7 21 4.5 80 8.9 36 9 125 13.5 47 12.5 160
4.8 23 5 86 9 36 9 125 14 47 125 160
4.9 23 5 86 9.1 36 9 125 14.5 50 12.5 162
5 23 5 86 9.2 36 9 125 15 50 125 162
5.1 23 5 86 9.3 36 9 125 15.5 52 125 170
5.2 23 5 86 9.4 36 9 125 16 52 12.5 170
53 23 5 86 9.5 36 9 125 16.5 54 14 175
5.4 26 5.6 93 9.6 38 10 133 17 54 14 175
5.5 26 5.6 93 9.7 38 10 133 17.5 56 14 182
5.6 26 5.6 93 9.8 38 10 133 18 56 14 182
5.7 26 5.6 93 9.9 38 10 133 18.5 58 16 189
5.8 26 5.6 93 10 38 10 133 19 58 16 189
5.9 26 5.6 93 10.1 38 10 133 19.5 60 16 195
6 26 5.6 93 10.2 38 10 133 20 60 16 195
6.1 28 6.3 101 10.3 38 10 133 - - - -

80 #hIMIzEET) &3



SRR T

//

Machine Reamers Tipped

—— ==

¥ FE 'H7 #E  HSSE FE#&{E : 6mm LT =0.2mm ' 6mm-13mm=0.25mm * 13mm-25mm=0.3mm

14
15
16
17
18
19

47
50
52
54
56
58

N DN NN = =

182
189
204
210
214
219
223

21
22
23
24
25
26

62
64
66
68
68
70

W W W NN NN

232
237
241
268
268
273

30
32
35
40

73
77
79
81

S~ B B W W

281
317
317
329

HSS END MILLS SERIES

R ERHRT)

Adjustable Reamers

#E: HSS

8A
7A
BA
5A
A
3A
2A

5.95-6.35
6.35-7.15
7.15-7.95
7.95-8.70
8.70-9.50
9.50-10.25
10.25-11.00
11.00-12.00

35
35
39
39
38
38
42

83
90
107
112
121
127
134

A
B
c
D
F
G
H

12.00-13.50
13.50-15.00
15.00-16.75
16.75-18.25
19.75-21.50
21.50-23.75
23.75-27.00
27.00-30.25

45
53
56
67
76
83
86

141
146
166
172
188
204
230
254

30.25-34.25
34.25-38.00
38.00-46.00
46.00-56.00
56.00-70.00
70.00-85.00

109
113
128
128
135

305
356
407
457
509

ShEMATEET) FP

81



90° EYEIAT]
Chamfer Cutter Single Flute 90°

#E: HSS-E Z[E: B7] / #E#k

5 IE5 5 50

10 1-10 10 60
15 2-15 10 65
20 2-20 10 73
25 2-25 10 80
30 3-30 12 82
40 3-40 12 92
50 3-50 12 100

60° EYJEIAT]
Chamfer Cutter Single Flute 60°

#E: HSS-E Z[E: 17 / #E#k

5 1-5 5 50

10 1-10 10 60
15 2-15 10 65
20 2-20 10 73
25 (TS ) 2-25 10 80
30 3-30 12 82
40 3-40 12 92
50 3-50 12 100

shimsr$t ) &5



=)&IAT] -120° /82°
Chamfer Cutter 3 Flutes 120°/ 82°

120° =J7]EI8BT) 82° =J)fAIET) c'il)
—
Qc
Wy
_ 0p]
\ /)
~
~
M8  HSS ZE: 17/ $E#k MG  HSS ZE: BT/ $E#k §
| dME A0 DME  L2E d0E  A0E  DWE  L2E
8 2 6 49 6.3 15 5 45 Wy
8.3 2 6 50 8?)
125 2.8 8 54
10.4 2.5 6 50 I
16 3.2 10 57 124 2.8 8 56
16.5 3.2 10 60
20 35 10 59
20.5 35 10 63
25 A 10 63 25 338 10 67

=818 7] - 90° / 60°
Chamfer Cutter 3 Flutes 90°/ 60°

90° =J1fRIBT) 60° =JJfEIBT)
KETIER
8 HSS Z[E: B7] / ik 8 HSS Z[E: B7] / ik
6.3 15 5 45 By =3 6.3 1.6 5 45
8.0 2.5 6
NV sy 5% smm 80 20 6 50
10.0 25 6 50 150 g 15151
12.4 2.8 8 56 15 8 205 100 25 6 50
20 25
16.5 3.2 10 60 = e 125 3.0 8 56
19.0 3.5 10 63 % 16.0 4.0 10 63
20.5 3.5 10 63 200 50 10 7
25.0 38 10 67
310 40 12 7 250 G I vl
40.0 10.0 12 75 ¥ 30.0 10.0 12 73

shEMAzEET) #3583



FWW=Y)EIAET] - 90° / 60°
Chamfer Cutter 3 Flutes Tipped 90°/60°

90° 60°
—
" |
E: HSS ZE[E: B7) / ik E: HSS ZE[E: B7) / ik
31.5 10 2 118
40 10 3 140
4 12, 1
50 14 3 150 0 ° 3 %0
63 16 4 180 - I 5 13l
80 22 4 190 63 20 4 190
100 28 4 200 80 25 4 200

90" ElAEIAT] (rE)

Tool With Hole Countersinks 90°

##8: HSS-E Z[E: B7] / $E#k

10 2-5 6 45

14 5-10 6 56
21 10-15 10 67
28 15-20 12 90
35 20-25 15 106

84  HhIMIZEET) &3



SHhERECH#ETE (#EEK)
Noss HSS Cobalt Drills Coated

)& 82m/m * 2K 140m/m

13.1~13.4
135
13.6~13.9
14
14.1~14.4
145
14.6~14.9
15

15.1~15.4
15.5
15.6~15.9
16
16.1~16.4
16.5
16.6~16.9
17

17.1~17.4
17.5
17.6~17.9
18
18.1~18.4
18.5
18.6~18.9
19

19.1~19.4
19.5
19.6~19.9
20
20.1~20.4
20.5
20.6~20.9
21

21.1~21.4
215
21.6~21.9
22
22.1~22.4
22,5
22.6~22.9
23

23.1~23.4
23.5
23.6~23.9
24
24.1~24.4
245
24.6~24.9
25

255
26
26.5
27
275
28
28.5
29

HSS END MILLS SERIES

FI S SR ECHEEE (882K )
Taper Shank HSS Cobalt Drills Coated

v v v v
dE MT DR L2KAIE MT IDK L2RATE M IDE L2RATE MT DR

135
14.0
145
15.0
15.5
16.0
16.5
17.0
17.5
18.0
18.5
19.0
19:5

NN NN NDNDMNDDNDDNDDND NN

118 202
122 205
122 222
125 225
128 228
130 230
132 232
135 235
140 240
140 240
145 245
145 245
150 250

20.0
20.5
21.0
215
22.0
225
23.0
235
24.0
24.5
25.0
25.5
26.0

W W WWwWwWwwMNhNDNDNDNDNDND

150 250
155 255
155 255
160 260
160 260
165 265
165 265
165 285
165 285
165 285
165 285
165 285
165 285

26.5
27.0
275
28.0
28.5
29.0
29.5
30.0
30.5
31.0
315
32.0
32.5

BWWW W W WWWW W W W

170 290
170 290
175 295
175 295
180 300
180 300
185 305
185 305
190 310
190 310
195 315
195 315
200 345

33.0
335
34.0
34.5
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0

B T R R

200 345
205 350
205 350
205 350
205 350
210 355
210 355
215 360
215 360
220 365

ShEMATEET) FP
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86

=R (i GE

HSS EEkE 1R
HSS Straight Shank Twist Drills Coated

JEA 118" #1H: HSS s

v v
1.0 18 40 5.7 67 98

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2.0
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
5.0
5.1
5.2
53
5.4
5.5
5.6

20
20
22
23
23
25
25
28
28
29
29
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
42
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
54
54
54
54
56
56
56
59
59
62
62
62
64
64
64
64
67

42
42
45
48
48
50
50
52
52
55
55
58
58
61
61
64
64
67
71
71
71
71
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
83
83
83
83
86
86
86
89
89
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
98

5.8
5.9
6.0
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
7.0
7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
9.0
9.1
9.2
Oig
9.4
915
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9
10.0
10.1
10.2
10.3

67
67
70
70
70
70
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
84
84
84
87
87
87
87
89
89
89
89
92
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
95
98
98
98

98
98
102
102
102
102
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
108
108
108
1
111
111
114
114
114
114
117
17
17
121
121
121
121
124
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
130
130
130
130
130
133
133
133

v
dvE DR

10.4 98 133
105 100 137
10.6 100 137
10.7 100 137
10.8 103 140
10.9 103 140
11.0 103 140
11.1 103 140
11.2 106 143
1.3 106 143
1.4 106 143
15 106 143
11.6 109 146
1.7 109 146
11.8 109 146
11.9 109 146
12.0 111 149
121 111 149
12.2 111 149
12.3 11 149
12.4 114 152
125 114 152
12.6 114 152
12.7 114 152
12.8 114 152
12.9 114 152
13.0 114 152
1.0~10.0
SROIM/MIZF1L
0 o150 126129,
130%1%
(BEETE)
1.0~13.0
121 =48 BR0IMME1X
(BRHRTE)

shimsr$t ) &5



// = (7 BE

¥ £ 8= if - Fl]

Hss-Co8 Straight Shank Twist Drills Coated

JEA : 135 #/E: HSS-Co8

s

BU ¥

%) EAME 7 HEE  RESEFHHM

v v
1.0 18 40 5.9 67 98

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2.0
21
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
49
5.0
5.1
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8

20
20
22
23
23
25
25
28
28
29
29
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
42
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
54
54
54
54
56
56
56
59
59
62
62
62
64
67
67
67

42
42
45
48
48
50
50
52
52
55
55
58
58
61
61
64
64
67
71
71
71
71
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
83
83
83
83
86
86
86
89
89
92
92
92
95
98
98
98

5.2
5.3
5.4
6.0
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
7.0
71
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
9.0
9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9
10.0
10.1

64
64
64
70
70
70
70
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
84
84
84
87
87
87
87
89
89
89
89
92
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
95
98

95

95

95

102
102
102
102
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
108
108
108
111
11
111
114
114
114
114
17
17
17
121
121
121
121
124
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
130
130
130
130
130
133

v
a7E DR

10.2 98 133
10.3 98 133
10.4 98 133
10.5 100 137
10.6 100 137
10.7 100 137
10.8 103 140
10.9 103 140
11.0 103 140
111 103 140
11.2 106 143
1.3 106 143
1.4 106 143
11.6 109 146
1.7 109 146
11.8 109 146
1.9 109 146
12.0 111 149
121 111 149
12.2 111 149
12.3 111 149
124 114 152
12.5 114 152
12.6 114 152
12.7 114 152
12.8 114 152
12.9 114 152
13.0 114 152
1.0~10.0
=ZRE0IM/m F 1%
10.5,10.9,11.0, 11.5,
100 z#8 11.9,12.0,12.5,12.9,
1308 1%
(EBRTE)
1.0~13.0
121 748 =Z0Im/m F 1%

(BRARTE)

ShEMATEET) FP

HSS END MILLS SERIES
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FRIN =3

Tapping Series

RAEFRIN

PRI ERIR

BEFHHIN

BEIRFAIN

BB LI | SEHHRIN

e EnnI | BEES

90
91
92
94
97
98

PREFIRZH S IR 2 FERA R L5 99







90

EELRIN

+E: HSS-EX( $488 )

FHRARIN / BRHEARIN / FoimAhIN
Hand Taps / Spiral Flute Taps / Pointed Taps

o 7S

2x0.4

2.5x0.45

2.6x0.45

3x0.5

4x0.7

4.5x0.75

5x0.8

6x0.75

6x1.0

7x1.0

8x0.75

8x1.0

8x1.25

9%1.0

9x1.25

10x1.0

10x1.25

10x1.5

12x1.0

12x1.25

12x1.5

12x1.75

14x1.0

14x1.25

14x1.5

14x2.0

16x1.0

16x1.5

16x2.0

18x1.0

18x1.5

18x2.0

18x2.5

20x1.0

20x1.5

20x2.0

20x2.5

22x1.0

22x1.5

22x2.0

22x2.5

24x1.0

24x1.5

24x2.0

24x3.0

25x1.0

25%x1.5

25x2.0

26x1.0

26x1.5

26x2.0

27x1.0

27x1.5

27x2.0

27x3.0

30x1.0

30x1.5

30x2.0

30x3.0

30x3.5

33x3.5

36x4.0

42x4.5

45x4.5

48x5.0

1/8-40
5/32-32
3/16-24
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-12
9/16-12
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1"-8
1"1/8-7
1"1/4-7
1"3/8-6

1"1/2-6

#5-40
#6-32

#8-32
#10-24
1/4-20
5/8-11

1"-8

1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1"-12
#4-48
#5-44
#6-40
#8-36
#10-32
#12-28

1/2-20 &£

9/16-20

9/16-20 Z&

Yl



SEERFHRT / INKFERTN

Coated Taps / Oversize Taps

TR T TRy

##8: HSS-EX Z[E: B7) / $Eik

ey

R T 1/8-40 1/2-12 3x05  8x1.25  #4-40  1/4-20  #10-32  1/2-20
25x045 6x1.0  18x25 5/32-32 5/8-11
26x045 8x125  20x1.5 3/16-24 3/4-10 407 10x1.5  #6-32  516-18  1/4-28 :
05 10x125  20x25 1/4-20 7/8-9 5}08  12x175  #8-32  3/8-16  5/6-24 -
35x0.6  14x20  22x2.5 5/16-18 18
107 16x15  24x30 2816 ) 6x1.0  16x20  #10-24  1/2-13  3/8-24 -
RN FRIR
Long Shank Machine Taps
EWEIBLHT(X) RIGIBAETBILSFT(X) RlAHELPOT(Z)
M A&l
10 x1.5x100
2k oAkt 10 x1.5x120 14 x1.5%120 U0y 20 x2.5x150
el A BlEG AL 10 x1.5x150 14 x1.5x150 it i) 20 x2.5x200
3 x0.5%150 6 x1.0x150 : ' 16x2.0x200 :
10 x1.5%200
8 x1.25x100 12 x1.25x120 18x1.5x150
j ig;)ﬂgg 8 x1.25x120 12 x1.5x100 13 igg)ﬂgg 18x1.5%200 24 x3.0x150
§ Pz 8 x1.25x150 12 x1.5x120 o 18 x2.5x150 24 x3.0x200
: 8 x1.25x200 12 x1.5x150 : 18 x2.5x200
12 x1.75x100
5 x0.8x100 10 x1.25x100 ool 16x1.5x120 2021 5150
5 x0.8x120 10 x1.25x120 T 16x1.5x150 e -
5 x0.8x150 10 x1.25x150 : 16x1.5x200 :

12 x1.75%200

I AT

TAPPING SERIES
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PT 5S5F & BHHIN / PT BkEF MR FRIN
PT Short Thread Pipe Taps / PT Interrupted Thread ASP Taps

-

PT 58 & FH#HIN PT BkEF ¥R #HIN
#ME : HSS ZE[E: B7]/ fEsk #ME : HSS ZE[E: B7]/ §Esk
75 | o4 | o

PT 1/8-28 16.5 6 8 55 PT 1/8-28 19 6 8 55

PT 1/4-19 19.5 9 11 62 PT 1/4-19 28 9 11 62

PT 3/8-19 21 11 14 65 PT 3/8-19 28 11 14 65

PT 1/2-14 27 14 18 80 PT 1/2-14 35 14 18 80

PT 3/4-14 29 17 23 85 PT 3/4-14 35 17 23 85
PT1"-11 35 21 26 95 PT 1"-11 45 21 26 95

PS & ##IX PT / NPS & #4118 NPT
PS Pipe Taps PT / NPS Pipe Taps NPT

|

PS B HAI PT NPS B ZF#HI NPT
== b ———
Z[E: B7) / 8k FH:55 Z[E: 57 / ik FH: 60°
1/16 - 28 1/2 - 14 1"1/2 - 11 1/16 - 27 1/2 - 14 1"1/2-111/2
1/8 - 28 3/4-14 2" -1 1/8-27 3/4-14 2"-111/2
1/4-19 1" -1 - 1/4-18 1"-111/2
3/8-19 1"1/4 - 11 - 3/8-18 1"1/4-111/2

92 #HI FR3



IEREE T #HIN - F A 557 / 60°
Spiral Fluted Pipe Taps 55° / 60°

)]
=
: , _ c
R RS & &
Q)
Z[g: B7) / Kk FH:55 Zfg: 07/ ik FH: 60° QZ_
Q.
BN TN <
1/16-28 1/16-28 1/16-27 1/16-27
1/8-28 1/8-28 1/8-27 1/8-27
1/4-19 1/4-19 1/4-18 1/4-18
3/8-19 3/8-19 3/8-18 3/8-18
1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14
3/4-14 3/4-14 3/4-14 3/4-14
1"-11 1"-11 1"-111/2 1"-111/2
, BEWRNE T H#HIN
// M Straight And Long Shank Pipe Taps
-
#E: HSS-Co8(SKH-59. M42)
I NPT
1/16-28 1/16-28 1/16-27
1/8-28 1/8-28 1/8-27
1/4-19 1/4-19 1/4-18
3/8-19 3/8-19 3/8-18
1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14
3/4-14 3/4-14
#I FRF 93



EEIRTEA I e

Blue Ring Taps

/ 155K s TRIBRINAS 1S (BIFRER ) /

PbERRBE - IBRFREEEHRX

/ Rk T B IERY B ML AR /

BENHRE - BHILBHEE - REHEE

/ B2 RYiE A /

BAREFLAEFLAIINT

/ BEAYIEEE /

PhibERRBE - BREAME  S€# - T
A#EREMHMNT

94 #I F7




. BRI
BEIRHRIN Blue Ring Long Shank Machine Taps

0
o
il c'-}l)
e Q)
<
HE: HSS-EX 2/8: (7] / S5k 8 BSE - 299 TASSSEIHENMT 8:
<
3x0.5 100L 5x0.8 100L 8x1.25 100L 12x1.75 100L 16x2.0 120L
3x0.5 120L 5x0.8 120L 8x1.25 120L 12x1.75 120L Eigg ggt 16x2.0 150L ggigg ;(S]gli
3x0.5 150L 5x0.8 150L 8x1.25 150L 12x1.75 150L : 16x2.0 200L :
4x0.7 100L 6x1.0 100L 10x1.5 100L 14x1.5 120L 16x1.5 120L 18x2.5 150L 24%3.0 150L
4x0.7 120L 6x1.0 120L 10x1.5120L 14515 150L 16x1.5 150L 18x2.5 200L 24%3.0 200L
4x0.7 150L 6x1.0 150L 10x1.5 150L : 16x1.5 200L ' '

- BEIR 4 SFABREHAIN / SEimihIR
BEIRFRIN Blue Ring Spiral Flute Taps And Pointed Taps For Left Hand

#E: HSS-EX Z[8: B7) / $Eik @A i - S - TRESFSEMHIMNT

Z 3x0.5 Z 10x1.5 Z 16x1.5
Z 4x0.7 Z 12x1.25 Z 16x2.0
Z 5x0.8 Z 12x1.5 Z 18x1.5
Z 6x1.0 Z 12x1.75 Z 18x2.5
Z 8x1.25 Z 14x1.5 Z 20x2.5
Z 10x1.25 Z 14x2.0 Z 24x3.0

#MIFF| 95



B EEIRIBEFRIN / BEIR STumFhIN
BEIRAARIN Blue Ring Spiral Flute Taps And Pointed Taps

-

#E: HSS-EX Z[E: A7)/ EH B8R © Bkl - S E€H - TASFEEMHIMI

1.2x0.25 6x0.75 14x1.0 22x1.0 28x2.0 1/8-40 #3-48 #4-48
1.4x0.3 6x1.0 14x1.25 22x1.5 30x1.0 5/32-32 #4-40 #5-44
1.6%0.35 7x0.75 14x15 22x2.0 30x1.5 3/16-24 #5-40 #6-40
1.7x0.35 7x1.0 14x2.0 22x2.5 30x2.0 1/4-20 #6-32 #8-36
1.8x0.35 8x0.5 15x1.0 24x1.0 30x3.0 5/16-18 #8-32 #10-32
2x0.4 8x0.75 15x1.5 24x1.5 30x3.5 3/8-16 #10-24 #12-28
2.2x0.45 8x1.0 16x1.0 24x2.0 36x2.0 1/2-12 #12-24 1/4-28
2.3x0.4 8x1.25 16x1.5 24x3.0 36x4.0 5/8-11 1/4-20 5/16-24
2.5x0.45 9x1.0 16x2.0 25x1.5 - 3/4-10 5/16-18 3/8-24
2.6x0.45 10x1.0 18x1.0 25x2.0 - 7/8-9 3/8-16 7/116-20
3x0.5 10x1.25 18x1.5 26x1.0 - 1"-8 1/2-13 1/2-20
3.5x0.6 10x1.5 18x2.0 26x1.5 - - 5/8-11 9/16-18
4x05 11x1.0 18x2.5 26x2.0 - - 3/4-10 5/8-18
4x0.7 12x1.0 20x1.0 27x1.5 - - 7/8-9 3/4-16
4.5x0.75 12x1.25 20x1.5 27x2.0 - - 1"-8 7/8-14
5x0.5 12x1.5 20x2.0 27x3.0 - - - 1"-12
5x0.8 12x1.75 20x2.5 28x1.5 - - - -

» IR RERIN
BEIRFAIN Blue Ring ASP Taps

-

#E: HSS- PM £[8: 7] / $§&k

1.2x0.25 6x1.0 14x1.5 1/8-40 #2-56 5/8-11 #10-32
1.4x0.3 7x1.0 14x2.0 3/16-24 #4-40 3/4-10 1/4-28
1.6x0.35 8x1.0 16x1.0 1/4-20 #5-40 1"-8 5/16-24
1.7%x0.35 8x1.25 16x1.5 5/16-18 #6-32 - 3/8-24
2x0.4 10x1.0 16x2.0 3/8-16 #8-32 = UNF 1/2-20
2.3x0.4 10x1.25 18x1.5 W1/2-12 UNC #10-24 - 5/8-18
2.5x0.45 10x1.5 18x2.5 5/8-11 #12-24 = 3/4-16
2.6x0.45 12x1.0 20x1.5 3/4-10 1/4-20 - 1"-12
3%0.5 12x1.25 20x2.5 1"-8 5/16-18 = =
3.5x0.6 12x1.5 24x3.0 - 3/8-16 - -
4x0.7 12x1.75 o = UNC 7/16-14 = =
5x0.8 14x1.0 - - 1/2-13 - -

Yl



‘ TiN F AT
BRI Tin Coated Forming Taps

0p)
E
%
O]
<
41 HSS-Co8(SKH-59. M42) 8:
N
1.7x0.35 10x125 6-7-8 UNC#832 56
2x0.4 3-4-5 8 40 10x1.5 6-~7-~8 19 75 UNC #10-24 5-~6-7 11 60
23x0.4 5 8 2 12125 6-7-8 23 82 UNCHI224 5-6-7 11 60
25x045  4-6 10 44 12x15 6-7-8 23 82  UNC1/420 6-7-8 14 62
26x045 46 10 4 12175 7-8-9 23 8  UNC51618 7-8-9 18 70
305 4-5-6-7 10 46 14x15 9 2 88  UNC3/B16 7-8-9 21 75
35x0.6 6 10 48 14x2.0 10 2 88 UNF#10-32 5-6-7 11 60
4x0.7 567 10 52 16x1.5 9 27 95 UNF 1/4-28 5~6-~7 14 62
5x08  5-6-7 11 60 16x2.0 10 27 9% UNF1220  8-9 25 8
6x10  6-7-8 12 62  UNC#2-56 4 8 42 - - - -
8x10  6-7-8 18 70 UNC#440 4 9 44 - : : -
8x1.25 6-~7-~8 18 70 UNC #6-32 5-~6 10 48 - - - -

EERBELAIN
EHERARIN Solid Carbide Taps

##8: K10-6F B : HRA91.5 #JHI# EIFERE : 55~60

M AHIEF W I 5F
M 3x0.5 8x1.25 W 1/8-40 W 5/16-18
M 4x0.7 M 10x1.5 W 3/16-24 W 3/8-16

M 5x0.8 M 12x1.75 W 1/4-20 W 1/2-12
M6x1.0 M 16x2.0 - -

B S| 97



_ PEREELRIN
e R I Helical taps

5 o S —.-— . N
SFT POT
Z[g: A7) / ik

2x0.4 8x1.25 14x1.5 #6-32 5/8-11 #10-32
2.5x0.45 10x1.0 14x2.0 #8-32 3/4-10 1/4-28
2.6x0.45 10x1.25 16x1.5 #10-24 = 5/16-24

3x0.5 10x1.5 16x2.0 1/4-20 - 3/8-24

4x0.7 12x1.25 18x2.5 5/16-18 = 1/2-20

5%0.8 12x1.5 20x2.5 3/8-16 - -

6x1.0 12x1.75 24%3.0 1/2-13 = =

BISE $BUVESES ()
= Carbide Slitting Saws Small Diameter With Middle Teeth

n .

Ly i b Ly
v v v v
D H T d D H T d D H T d D H T d
e | BE | & | AR Q4 | BE | TR | AR Qs | BE | & | AR | 4 | EE | T& | AT
20 36 20 36 6 25 20 6 25 36 6

0.15 1.00 0.70 0.40
20 0.20 36 20 1.20 36
20 0.25 36 20 1.20 36
20 0.20 36 25 0.15 20
20 0.40 36 25 0.20 20
20 0.50 36 25 0.25 20
20 0.60 36 25 0.30 20
20 0.70 36 25 0.40 20
20 0.80 36 25 0.50 20
20 0.90 36 25 0.60 20

Argae?

25 0.80 20
25 0.90 20
25 1.00 20
25 1.20 20
25 1.50 20
25 0.15 36
25 0.20 36
25 0.25 36
25 0.30 36

25 0.50 36
25 0.60 36
25 0.70 36
25 0.80 36
25 0.90 36
25 1.00 36
25 1.20 36
25 1.50 36

o OO OO OO OO O O OO O O

o OO OO OO OO OO O O O

o OO OO OO OO OO O O O
oD OO OO O OO O O O
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PREFIZA ST 3 2 ISR R AL AR

Type & Symbol For Plug Gauges & Ring Gauges

PRRIBAIR A | BABRF 2 ARE

TR BWE

GP

WP

E

I wELAESERATIFATERRA

IT1F - EHA

EERARERATEERM

I pELRERER

ITERTE @RS

wERATEBEN

PREVIZHIRA - HRAIDIRTF 2 HWE

BEBMZEE Eiet Bt
GR T %EHAEEER
N
WR TERTERIRME
IR BERATEBRIRM
{EFEREA -

1. RFUEHH - B—HHEHRERMA (Go) RAE@EM (NO Go) #HAk °

2455 BBAIFEEEEEE  TERARELTES 2 FRIEESHES -
3. RIEMEBAETRERRAZ D

AHIEF (1S0)
DHIEF JIS)
)
ES b
ESE
SEHIFEET
Fa

BRI EEA

M
w
UNC
UNF ~ UNS
UNEF

SM

FREER (B); TEBAEE (38) BRI -

60°

55°

60°

60°

60°

4H/5H/6H /7TH (#2#3 )

4h/5h/6h/7h (3R] )

3B/2B/1B (1232)
3A/2A /1A (3B38)

15 /2% /3%

Yl

)]
W
T
W
5]
S
<
Q
Q
=
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Precision Tooling Series
BEXMTE

BETIE R | M BNEIE | 2EIRE ) SBHIRIE
HEIRIE SR JIPRER - NBT

=& TJ$8 - PSK / SDC

B HBEITIHE -DCM | WPC | BTk TIHR

{BIETX 748 - SLA / 52HIE JJ48 - AK

EIHEE T -MTA /| MTB | AR #4 | §#z

YETI R4 | BERTI4K - SCA

Mt JI4E - FMA /| FMB

el ~ INF23 - DT

7R EC

s HEIEIART)4E - SGER / BhEEARIERE

e e




FtE7]

A AE

R
&
GES
R
e
<




TR E

102 J)i2 %3

#2iE

ET-MT Nut

ER 84 E IR T8
Collet Chucks

ITEM NO.
BUSR

BT30-ER11-060
BT30-ER11-100
BT30-ER16-060
BT30-ER16-070
BT30-ER16-100
BT30-ER20-060
BT30-ER20-070
BT30-ER20-100
BT30-ER25-060
BT30-ER25-100
BT30-ER32-060
BT30-ER32-100
BT40-ER11-070
BT40-ER11-100
BT40-ER16-070
BT40-ER16-100
BT40-ER16-125
BT40-ER16-150
BT40-ER16-200
BT40-ER20-070
BT40-ER20-100
BT40-ER20-125
BT40-ER20-150
BT40-ER20-200

ITEM NO.
BUER
BT40-ER25-070
BT40-ER25-080
BT40-ER25-100
BT40-ER25-125
BT40-ER25-150
BT40-ER25-200
BT40-ER32-070
BT40-ER32-100
BT40-ER32-125
BT40-ER32-150
BT40-ER32-200
BT40-ER40-080
BT40-ER40-100
BT40-ER40-120
BT40-ER40-150
BT40-ER40-200
BT50-ER16-100
BT50-ER16-125
BT50-ER16-150
BT50-ER16-200
BT50-ER16-250
BT50-ER20-100
BT50-ER20-125
BT50-ER20-150

ITEM NO.
BUER

BT50-ER20-200
BT50-ER20-250
BT50-ER20-300
BT50-ER25-100
BT50-ER25-125
BT50-ER25-150
BT50-ER25-200
BT50-ER25-250
BT50-ER25-300
BT50-ER32-080
BT50-ER32-100
BT50-ER32-125
BT50-ER32-150
BT50-ER32-200
BT50-ER32-250
BT50-ER32-300
BT50-ER40-080
BT50-ER40-100
BT50-ER40-125
BT50-ER40-150
BT50-ER40-200
BT50-ER40-250

ER S84 TIHE -M BUEZHg
Collet Chucks - M Type Nut

BTNO

RF

ER-M Wrench

I FIG1

D1
Lo




f

ER SBI4 R TIAZ - S EZEMENE / SHERIENE
Collet Chucks - High Speed Fully Round Nut / Ball Bearing Nut

J =2 EEE ER-S J $RERIZNE ER-KM

TIARECH JRBCH

’“‘*‘\

BTNO

I FIG1

” o

L

PRECISION TOOLING SERIE

=R 2 B2 ZERF HHIRAENE (oS
ER-S High Speed Wrench ER-KM Ball Bearing Nut PSK/DCM/ER Wrench
Fully Round Nut
NBT HEFEIEHE TR
Tool Holder Without Keyway
I FIG1 ITEM NO.

BTNO.

BT NO.

BUER
NBT30-ER16-060
NBT30-ER20-060
NBT30-ER25-060
NBT30-ER32-060
NBT30-ER 16-060S
NBT30-ER20-060S
NBT30-ER25-060S
NBT30-ER32-060S
NBT30-PSK10-060G
NBT30-PSK10-090G
NBT30-PSK13-060G
NBT30-PSK13-090G
NBT30-PSK16-060G
NBT30-PSK16-090G
NBT30-PSK20-060G

NBT30-PSK20-090G

TR &5

103



TIHRECH

104 J)i2 %3

PSK B NS 3 TI42
High Speed Precision Collet Chucks

BTNO

BERF

PSK/DCM/ER Wrench

1 FIG1 ITEM NO.
B

BT30-PSK10-045
BT30-PSK10-060
BT30-PSK10-090
BT30-PSK10-130
BT30-PSK13-060
BT30-PSK13-075
BT30-PSK13-090
BT30-PSK13-130
BT30-PSK16-060
BT30-PSK16-090
BT30-PSK16-130
BT30-PSK20-060
BT30-PSK20-090
BT30-PSK25-090
BT40-PSK10-060
BT40-PSK10-090
BT40-PSK10-120
BT40-PSK10-150
BT40-PSK10-165
BT40-PSK10-200
BT40-PSK13-060
BT40-PSK13-090
BT40-PSK13-120
BT40-PSK13-150
BT40-PSK13-165
BT40-PSK13-200
BT40-PSK16-060
BT40-PSK16-090
BT40-PSK16-120
BT40-PSK16-150
BT40-PSK16-165
BT40-PSK16-200
BT40-PSK20-060
BT40-PSK20-090
BT40-PSK20-120
BT40-PSK20-150

BT40-PSK20-200

ITEM NO.
A5

BT40-PSK25-080
BT40-PSK25-120
BT40-PSK25-150
BT40-PSK25-200
BT50-PSK10-105
BT50-PSK10-135
BT50-PSK10-150
BT50-PSK10-165
BT50-PSK10-200
BT50-PSK13-105
BT50-PSK13-135
BT50-PSK13-150
BT50-PSK13-165
BT50-PSK13-200
BT50-PSK16-065
BT50-PSK16-105
BT50-PSK16-135
BT50-PSK16-150
BT50-PSK16-165
BT50-PSK16-200
BT50-PSK16-250
BT50-PSK16-300
BT50-PSK20-105
BT50-PSK20-135
BT50-PSK20-150
BT50-PSK20-165
BT50-PSK20-200
BT50-PSK20-250
BT50-PSK20-300
BT50-PSK25-105
BT50-PSK25-135
BT50-PSK25-150
BT50-PSK25-165
BT50-PSK25-200
BT50-PSK25-250

BT50-PSK25-300




PSK-G & & EZ E K J]H2 ( F5HL SK F3K )
High Speed Precision Collet Chucks

1 FIG1 ITEM NO.
B

BT30-PSK10-045G
BT30-PSK10-060G
BT30-PSK10-090G
BT30-PSK10-130G
BT30-PSK13-060G
BT30-PSK13-075G
BT30-PSK13-090G
BT30-PSK13-130G
BT30-PSK16-060G
BT30-PSK16-090G
BT30-PSK16-130G
BT30-PSK20-060G
BT30-PSK20-090G
BT30-PSK25-090G
BT40-PSK10-060G
BT40-PSK10-090G
BT40-PSK10-120G
BT40-PSK10-150G
BT40-PSK10-165G
BT40-PSK10-200G
BT40-PSK13-060G
BT40-PSK13-090G
BT40-PSK13-120G
BT40-PSK13-150G
BT40-PSK13-165G
BT40-PSK13-200G
BT40-PSK16-060G
BT40-PSK16-090G
BT40-PSK16-120G
BT40-PSK16-150G
BT40-PSK16-165G
BT40-PSK16-200G
BT40-PSK20-060G
BT40-PSK20-090G
BT40-PSK20-120G
BT40-PSK20-150G
BT40-PSK20-200G

ITEM NO.
BUER
BT40-PSK25-080G
BT40-PSK25-120G
BT40-PSK25-150G
BT40-PSK25-200G
BT50-PSK10-105G
BT50-PSK10-135G
BT50-PSK10-150G
BT50-PSK10-165G
BT50-PSK10-200G
BT50-PSK13-105G
BT50-PSK13-135G
BT50-PSK13-150G
BT50-PSK13-165G
BT50-PSK13-200G
BT50-PSK16-065G
BT50-PSK16-105G
BT50-PSK16-135G
BT50-PSK16-150G
BT50-PSK16-165G
BT50-PSK16-200G
BT50-PSK16-250G
BT50-PSK16-300G
BT50-PSK20-105G
BT50-PSK20-135G
BT50-PSK20-150G
BT50-PSK20-165G
BT50-PSK20-200G
BT50-PSK20-250G
BT50-PSK20-300G
BT50-PSK25-105G
BT50-PSK25-135G
BT50-PSK25-150G
BT50-PSK25-165G
BT50-PSK25-200G
BT50-PSK25-250G
BT50-PSK25-300G

PRECISION TOOLING SERIE

SK &3k

Collet

2ERF

Wrench

#3F (PAT.P)

Wrench (PAT.P)

105
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SDC-K EEBEEKTIE
High Speed Precision Collet Chucks

4

BhIER
Collet

1 FIG1 ITEM NO.
A5

o

Lo
.

I FIG2

BT30-SDC06-060K
BT30-SDC06-090K
BT30-SDC12-080K
BT40-SDC06-060K
BT40-SDC06-090K
BT40-SDC06-120K
BT40-SDC06-150K
BT40-SDC08-060K
BT40-SDC08-090K
BT40-SDC08-120K
BT40-SDC08-150K
BT40-SDC12-070K
BT40-SDC12-090K
BT40-SDC12-120K
BT40-SDC12-150K
BT50-SDC06-110K
BT50-SDC06-155K
BT50-SDC06-200K
BT50-SDC08-110K
BT50-SDC08-155K
BT50-SDC08-200K
BT50-SDC12-110K
BT50-SDC12-155K
BT50-SDC12-200K

DCM 58 H BN E §t JT) 3R /AK FERIEITN TI4%
Precision Power Milling Chucks /Short Weldon Chucks

ITEM NO.
BUER

BT30-DCM20-085
BT30-DCM25-085
BT40-DCM20-085
BT40-DCM20-105
BT40-DCM25-085
BT40-DCM32-090
BT40-DCM32-105
BT40-DCM32-135
BT40-DCM32-150
BT50-DCM25-105
BT50-DCM25-135
BT50-DCM25-150
BT50-DCM32-105
BT50-DCM32-135
BT50-DCM32-150
BT50-DCM32-165
BT50-DCM32-200
BT50-DCM42-110
BT50-DCM42-165
BT50-DCM42-200

ITEM NO.
. Blg

BT40-AK10-041
BT40-AK12-041
BT40-AK16-041
BT40-AK20-041
BT40-AK25-048
BT40-AK32-048
BT50-AK16-043
BT50-AK16-063
BT50-AK20-043
BT50-AK20-063
BT50-AK25-043
BT50-AK25-063
BT50-AK32-063
BT50-AK40-063
BT50-AK42-052
BT50-AK42-063
BT50-AK50-068
BT50-AK50.8-068
BT50-AK50.8-080



J wpc 58 H3cF 7112

Hi-power Milling Chuck

WPC 581 5$F 7148 | SMA BTN TIHR
Hi-power Milling Chuck / Shell Endmill Holder-Sm

J SMA ETIR T4

Shell Endmill Holder-Sm

PRECISION TOOLING SERIE

SLA BIE X 7145
Weldon Chucks

ITEM NO.
BUER
BT30-SLA06-060
BT30-SLA08-060
BT30-SLA10-060
BT30-SLA12-060
BT30-SLA16-075
BT30-SLA20-075
BT30-SLA25-075
BT40-SLA06-075
BT40-SLA06-100
BT40-SLA08-075
BT40-SLA08-100
BT40-SLA10-075
BT40-SLA10-100
BT40-SLA12-075
BT40-SLA12-100
BT40-SLA16-075
BT40-SLA16-100
BT40-SLA20-075
BT40-SLA20-090

ITEM NO.
S

BT40-SLA22.225-090

BT40-SLA25-090
BT40-SLA31.75-090
BT40-SLA32-090
BT40-SLA40-105
BT40-SLA42-105
BT50-SLA06-105
BT50-SLA06-150
BT50-SLA06-200
BT50-SLA08-105
BT50-SLA08-150
BT50-SLA08-200
BT50-SLA10-105
BT50-SLA10-150
BT50-SLA10-200
BT50-SLA12-105
BT50- SLA12-150
BT50-SLA12-200
BT50-SLA16-105

ITEM NO.
B

BT50-SLA16-150
BT50-SLA16-200
BT50-SLA20-105
BT50-SLA20-150
BT50-SLA20-200
BT50-SLA25-105
BT50-SLA25-150
BT50-SLA25-200
BT50-SLA32-105
BT50-SLA32-150
BT50-SLA32-200
BT50-SLA40-120
BT50-SLA40-150
BT50-SLA40-200
BT50-SLA42-120
BT50-SLA42-150
BT50-SLA42-200
BT50-SLA50.8-120

TR &5
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MTA / MTB E R J)12
Morse Taper Holders

J MTA 1 FIG1 I FIG2

Jwts I FIG1 I FIG2

DI

D
|
1
|
|
|
|
1

D1

D

MTNO

ISO 20-25-30 AT - BEZI#E | APU $E3RTIHE
ISO 20-25-30 Balanced Tool Holder / CNC Dirill Chucks

ITEM NO. ITEM NO.
B B

1S020-ER16-035MS BT30-APU0O8 080

1S025-ER20-035MS
BT30-APU13-100
1S020-ER16-035S

1S025-ER16-035S BT40-APU08-085

1S025-ER20-0355 BT40-APU13-100

1S030-ER16-060S
BT40-APU16-130
IS030-ER25-060S
BT50-APU13-100

1S020-PSK10-035G

1S025-PSK10-035G BT50-APU13-130

1S025-PSK13-035G BT50-APU13-180

1IS030-PSK10-060G

BT50-APU16-130

1S030-PSK13-060G

1S030-PSK16-060G BT50-APU16-180
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J ABST $8H#E 7]

KRERETIRY - HENBEIRE

Large-dia. Boring Head System-Modular Boring Syste

ABST Single-bit Rough Boring Head

J BST 7118

BST Taper Shank

J BHBsS #EHETIHE

BHBS Finish Boring Head

J HBs-2 ¥ TIE

HBS-2 Finish Boring Head

J BsT $B¥ETIHE

win-bit Rough Boring Head

PRECISION TOOLING SERIE

SCA Bl 712
Side Cutter Arbor / Sca

ITEM NO.
BSR

NT30-SCA25.4-75
NT30-SCA25.4-100
NT40-SCA25.4-75
NT40-SCA25.4-100
NT40-SCA25.4-125
NT40-SCA25.4-150
NT40-SCA25.4-200
NT40-SCA31.75-70
NT40-SCA31.75-100
NT50-SCA25.4-75
NT50-SCA25.4-105
NT50-SCA25.4-125
NT50-SCA25.4-150
NT50-SCA25.4-200
NT50-SCA31.75-90
NT50-SCA31.75-135
NT50-SCA31.75-200

ITEM NO.
BUER

BT30-SCA13-75
BT30-SCA13-86
BT30-SCA16-75
BT30-SCA16-105
BT30-SCA22-75
BT30-SCA22-120
BT30-SCA22.225-75
BT30-SCA22.225-120
BT30-SCA25.4-75
BT30-SCA25.4-120
BT40-SCA13-60
BT40-SCA13-90
BT40-SCA16-75
BT40-SCA16-105
BT40-SCA22-75
BT40-SCA27-75
BT40-SCA27-120
BT40-SCA32-90
BT40-SCA22.225-75
BT40-SCA22.225-120
BT40-SCA25.4-75

ITEM NO.
B

BT40-SCA25.4-120
BT40-SCA31.75-90
BT50-SCA16-90
BT50-SCA16-120
BT50-SCA22-90
BT50-SCA22-135
BT50-SCA27-90
BT50-SCA27-135
BT50-SCA32-90
BT50-SCA32-135
BT50-SCA40-90
BT50-SCA40-135
BT50-SCA22.225-90
BT50-SCA22.225-135
BT50-SCA25.4-90
BT50-SCA25.4-135
BT50-SCA31.75-90
BT50-SCA31.75-135
BT50-SCA38.1-90
BT50-SCA38.1-135

TR &5
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FMA Tt 748
Face Mill Holders

M16XP2.0-PCD-101.6

ITEM NO.
BUER
BT30-FMA25.4-045
BT30-FMA25.4-060
BT40-FMA25.4-045
BT40-FMA25.4-060
BT40-FMA25.4-075
BT40-FMA25.4-090
BT40-FMA25.4-105
BT40-FMA25.4-125
BT40-FMA25.4-150
BT40-FMA25.4-200
BT40-FMA31.75-045
BT40-FMA31.75-060
BT40-FMA31.75-075
BT40-FMA31.75-090
BT40-FMA31.75-105
BT40-FMA31.75-125
BT40-FMA31.75-150
BT40-FMA31.75-200
BT40-FMA38.1-060
BT50-FMA25.4-045
BT50-FMA25.4-060
BT50-FMA25.4-075
BT50-FMA25.4-075P
BT50-FMA25.4-090

ITEM NO.
BigR
BT50-FMA25.4-090P

BT50-FMA25.4-105
BT50-FMA25.4-105P
BT50-FMA25.4-125
BT50-FMA25.4-125P
BT50-FMA25.4-150
BT50-FMA25.4-150P
BT50-FMA25.4-200
BT50-FMA25.4-200P
BT50-FMA25.4-250
BT50-FMA25.4-250P
BT50-FMA25.4-300
BT50-FMA25.4-300P
BT50-FMA25.4-350
BT50-FMA25.4-350P
BT50-FMA25.4-400
BT50-FMA25.4-400P
BT50-FMA25.4-450
BT50-FMA25.4-450P
BT50-FMA25.4-500
BT50-FMA25.4-500P
BT50-FMA31.75-045
BT50-FMA31.75-075
BT50-FMA31.75-075P

ITEM NO.
BUER
BT50-FMA31.75-090
BT50-FMA31.75-105
BT50-FMA31.75-105P
BT50-FMA31.75-125
BT50-FMA31.75-150
BT50-FMA31.75-150P
BT50-FMA31.75-200
BT50-FMA31.75-250
BT50-FMA31.75-300
BT50-FMA38.1-045
BT50-FMA38.1-075
BT50-FMA38.1-105
BT50-FMA38.1-125
BT50-FMA38.1-150
BT50-FMA38.1-200
BT50-FMA50.8-045
BT50-FMA50.8-075
BT50-FMA50.8-105
BT50-FMA50.8-125
BT50-FMA50.8-150
BT50-FMA47.625-075
BT50-FMA47.625-150

FMB E#t 718
ISO 20-25-30 Balanced Tool Holder / CNC Drill Chucks

M16XP2.0-PCD-101.6

ITEM NO.
BiaR
BT30-FMB22-045
BT30-FMB22-060
BT30-FMB27-045
BT30-FMB27-060
BT30-FMB32-060
BT40-FMB22-045
BT40-FMB22-060
BT40-FMB22-075
BT40-FMB22-090
BT40-FMB22-105
BT40-FMB22-150
BT40-FMB22-200
BT40-FMB22-250
BT40-FMB22-300
BT40-FMB27-045
BT40-FMB27-060
BT40-FMB27-075
BT40-FMB27-090
BT40-FMB27-105
BT40-FMB32-060
BT40-FMB40-060
BT50-FMB22-045
BT50-FMB22-060
BT50-FMB22-075

ITEM NO.
BUSR

BT50-FMB22-090
BT50-FMB22-105
BT50-FMB22-125
BT50-FMB22-150
BT50-FMB22-150P
BT50-FMB22-150H
BT50-FMB22-200
BT50-FMB22-200P
BT50-FMB22-200H
BT50-FMB22-250
BT50-FMB22-250P
BTSO-FMB 22-250H
BT50-FMB22-300
BT50-FMB22-300P
BT50-FMB 22-300H
BT50-FMB22-350
BT50-FMB22-350P
BT50 FMB22:350H
BT50-FMB22-400
BT50-FMB22-400P
BT50-FMB22-400H
BT50-FMB22-450
BT50-FMB22-450H
BT50-FMB22-500

ITEM NO.
2SR

BT50-FMB22-500H
BT50-FMB27-060
BT50-FMB27-075
BT50-FMB27-090
BTSO0-FMB27-105
BT50-FMB27-125
BT50-FMB27-150
BT50- FMB27-200
BT50-FMB32-060
BT50-FMB32-075
BT50-FMB32-090
BT50-FMB32-105
BT50-FMB32-125
BT50-FMB32-150
BT50-FMB32-200
BT50-FMB40-060
BT50-FMB40-075
BT50-FMB40-090
BT50-FMB40 105
BT50-FMB40-125
BT50-FMB40-150
BT50-FMB60-075




DT #&¥ - (5F28
Face Mill Holders

-4

ZRRTHME
QES:]

fERIZNERET - — 68
A RS IEMRIRHHIN

R -
BIEamn

J FEATURE 451448
1 B REE « B 0 BEE A A TN o 15 ER BISgEf

T 5eHE 3 ~ 20mm %
o ABBHEEE TREHS ) BATOBNRE R SR - i m

3. EAMEZAESL B FEER -

1. Quick peration to change drill chucks and tap collets to improve
your working efficiencies. BB ERIFEE
(=l—y
2. Two-stage torque design and overload safety design. HR Sl A =

3. Suitable for all drill and tapping machining

=
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9p)]
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Y
o
Q

e

Tapping Range I &i[E

TYPE 2U5% M U P
BT50-DT33-2  M8~M36  W1/4~W1-3/8 PT1/8~PT1-1/8

Tapping Range N F &5 [E

#HE

{B4EE Telescoping Drawbar
L Ll

%m% T T

\\N,a_?\ H/\ B Tao Collet

ol

B - A [E] ==
TR ?:‘HO:?IOH chart TYPE ﬂ%ﬁ_ M u P
ER Type Tap Collet ﬁlﬂ%% BT50-DT33-2 M8~M36 W1/4~W1-3/8 PT1/8~PT1-1/8
TYPE !5 M U P —]
DT33 M8~M36 W1/4~W1-3/8 PT1/8~PT1-1/8

Tap Collet ERE/#4IX 2 5k

Tapping Range I £ E RIFEi[E

TYPEZUSR M U P o
DT33-ER20  M10~M14  W3/8~W1/2 PT1/8 7~10.5
DT33-ER32  M16~M22  W5/8~W7/8 P1/4~PT1/2 11~18

Morse Taper Collet FHAER

Range £5[E]

DT33 MT1 MT2 MT3 MT4

IS 5F 28 Taper Holder

Drill Chuck ERE!3&EE

Tvee Em J FEATURE S8

DT33 ER32D 3-20mm 1. MFBOAERET A TRERRIR ) B
Direct-combinig Auto Drill Chuck E#Ez{ B E) &k 2. SIRABHBCHESR - MBS A ©
3. R g S , =] ':'\'J'Z?_\o
OIS E TERERFIRERIEE - FHIEA THERII
1. Two-stage torque design.
#EY DT33-APU13 Capacity 0~13mm 3&33F

2. Suitable for all tapping specification.

Reqular Drill Chuck —f%3%58 | Auto Drill Chuck E &)3s8 3. Quick and easy operation to improve
your working efficiencies
1Z#£ Heavy Duty =5 Heavy Duty &5
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Accessory

T BB R F RSHETEITIR
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TIAREC

Accessory
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0 18 ER BERTIR s

Q 8A ER BERJIEBN

QEABHAERMERSEREEESHTIR? ;gﬁg:?;%%%ﬁéﬁ DIN6499 2 1SO #R&8 15015488

A BT BRBEERA ER ZABIES FIA4 T ELAei 68 T 4 i Rgeeh
¥ = 142 - ” ER 25 JJ12.2  JJASABE NN HIBIBER ER RSHBA TIAAYTIAS

G BERS mfﬁ*;‘”ﬁ PRHESERERA | THEMSSS A —(E 8 AP EILALIES R H5k
A: FILLRFH ) BEY S TSR T i — M F LIS ER IR1E
Q: IBHIEEG S ? FIAREFLIRAY ER BIERERIFARAETIE
A: BETLNRER 00 JASS . A

OX.OS(;?;mm D'yﬁﬁ%ﬂ'\]ﬂﬂ » EHE 80, ER ﬁ%ﬂ*—%ﬁﬂhﬁﬂ .

0.005mm Dé’%fﬁ?%ﬂ’\]ﬂjﬂ; s B4R 60, M : SCM420/20CrMo4/20CrMo/4120

0.010mm JJAIRBITIE - He BUSELE : 930+ Nimm2 (Mpa)

0.020mm JJABIBEI T E - BHE 23.4 FABRIEREE : 2R 0.6mm HRC58-60

0.003mm J)L{RIEAY T) A Lk 0.020mm TIHRZFER - BHRRBRIERG LEARE

TR TIE , NESHEEE 4 15 TSP LIRSS : 0.003mm

‘IL,LME_E '}‘BEE’JEEZS!!! SCM420/20CrMo4/20CrMo/4120?

EMBHRBEES 930+ N/mm2 (Mpa)
SCM415/15CrMo5/15CrMo/4118 7 830+ Njmm2 (Mpa)
SNCM220/21NiCrMo3/20CrNiMo/8620 R 830+ Nimm2 (Mpa)

supERgrip SGER 58112 ER &3 JJHf
+RF PR E = E TS K SAERIZ0E NSGX

58 1B ER Bk JIE SUpERgrip SGER & ER // BT-SGER+RF NSGX nano

M
\ M6*P1.0
I I I 1 ‘e’l‘é §
q;,Jl_=
2] 13
FIG.16E L
15
M
A=
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[ =
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m
S =z =\
—
[ =
=
ol
&
led
oD2
oD1

3
s

fz[b\
- |57
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3 N T
I

o
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>
I
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supERgrip SGER 5772 ER =3¢ J#
+RF [ 83 E = & T 2~ K HERIRIE NSGX

§§jj§=1 ER & In** supERgrip SGER & ER // BT-SGER+RF NSGX nano

E)F1{# G2.5/30,000RPM T LA B SMEME // BALANCE TO G2.5/30,000RPM IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST Wy

m.nmmm-nm s
BT30AD-SGER16-060 +RF N16SGX nano 16E 44.4 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 0.60 CLI;)I
BT30AD-SGER16-080 +RF N16SGX nano 16E 80 9 49 - 46 44.4 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 0.80
BT30AD-SGER16-100 +RF N16SGX nano 16E 100 9 69 - 46 44.4 34  YMKO35 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 1.00 (ZD
BT30AD-SGER20-060 +RF N20SGX nano 16E 60 9 29 - 51 44.4 38 YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 0.70 :l
BT30AD-SGER20-080 +RF N20SGX nano 16E 80 9 49 - 51 44.4 38  YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 0.90 O
BT30AD-SGER20-100 +RF N20SGX nano 16E 100 9 69 - 51 44.4 38  YMKO040 0.5~13.0  ER20 M14*P1.0 1.10 O
BT30AD-SGER25-060 +RF N25SGX nano 16E 60 9 29 - 53 44.4 44  YMKO045 0.5~16.0  ER25 M18*P1.5 0.90 l\
BT30AD-SGER25-080 +RF N25SGX nano 16E 80 9 49 - 53 44.4 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0 ER25 M18*P1.5 1.10 Z
BT30AD-SGER25-100 +RF N25SGX nano 16E 100 9 69 - 53 44.4 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0 ER25 M18*P1.5 1.30 9
BT30AD-SGER32-070 +RF N32SGX nano 16F 70 8 27 - 53 52.4 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M18*P1.5 1.20 CL)
BT30AD-SGER32-100 +RF N32SGX nano 16F 100 8 57 - 57 52.4 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 1.50 LQLI)
BT40AD/B-SGER16-070 +RF N16SGX nano 166 70 9 34 - 38 444 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 1.10 m
BT40AD/B-SGER16-100 +RF N16SGX nano 16G 100 9 64 - 46 444 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 1.40 Q_
BT40AD/B-SGER16-120 +RF N16SGX nano 166G 120 9 84 - 46 444 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 1.60
BT40AD/B-SGER20-070 +RF N20SGX nano 166 70 9 34 - 36 444 38 YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 1.20
BT40AD/B-SGER20-100 +RF N20SGX nano 166G 100 9 64 - 51 44.4 38 YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 1.50
BT40AD/B-SGER20-120 +RF N20SGX nano 166G 120 9 84 - 51 44.4 38  YMKO040 0.5~13.0  ER20 M14*P1.0 1.70
BT40AD/B-SGER25-070 +RF N25SGX nano 166 70 9 34 - 53 444 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0 ER25 M18*P1.5 1.40
BT40AD/B-SGER25-100 +RF N25SGX nano 16G 100 9 64 - 53 44.4 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0  ER25 M18*P1.5 1.70
BT40AD/B-SGER25-120 +RF N25SGX nano 166 120 9 84 - 53 44.4 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0  ER25 M18*P1.5 1.90
BT40AD/B-SGER32-070 +RF N32SGX nano 166 70 9 34 - 57 52.4 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 1.60
BT40AD/B-SGER32-100 +RF N32SGX nano 166G 100 9 64 - 57 52.4 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 1.90
BT40AD/B-SGER32-120 +RF N32SGX nano 166G 120 9 84 - 57 52.4 52  YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 210
BT40AD/B-SGER40-070 +RF N40SGX nano 166 70 9 34 - 62 62.4 62 YMKO060 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 2.00
BT40AD/B-SGER40-100 +RF N40SGX nano 166G 100 9 64 - 67 62.4 62 YMKO060 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 2.40
BT40AD/B-SGER40-120 +RF N40SGX nano 166G 120 9 84 - 67 62.4 62 YMKO060 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 2.70
BT50AD/B-SGER16-080 +RF N16SGX nano 166G 80 9 33 - 46 69.8 34  YMKO35 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 3.70
BT50AD/B-SGER16-100 +RF N16SGX nano 166G 100 9 53 - 46 69.8 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 3.90
BT50AD/B-SGER16-120 +RF N16SGX nano 166G 120 9 73 - 46 69.8 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 4.10
BT50AD/B-SGER16-160 +RF N16SGX nano 16H 160 9 113 80 46 69.8 34 YMKO035 0.5~10.0 ER16 M11*P1.0 4.50
BT50AD/B-SGER20-080 +RF N20SGX nano 166 80 9 33 - 51 69.8 38  YMKO40 0.5~13.0  ER20 M14*P1.0 3.80
BT50AD/B-SGER20-100 +RF N20SGX nano 166G 100 9 53 - 51 69.8 38 YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 4.00
BT50AD/B-SGER20-120 +RF N20SGX nano 166G 120 9 73 - 51 69.8 38 YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 4.20
BT50AD/B-SGER20-160 +RF N20SGX nano 16H 160 9 113 80 51 69.8 38 YMKO040 0.5~13.0 ER20 M14*P1.0 4.60
BT50AD/B-SGER25-080 +RF N25SGX nano 166G 80 9 33 - 53 69.8 44  YMKO045 0.5~16.0  ER25 M18*P1.5 4.00
BT50AD/B-SGER25-100 +RF N25SGX nano 166G 100 9 53 - 53 69.8 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0 ER25 M18*P1.5 4.20
BT50AD/B-SGER25-120 +RF N25SGX nano 166G 120 9 73 - 53 69.8 44  YMKO45 0.5~16.0  ER25 M18*P1.5 4.40
BT50AD/B-SGER25-160 +RF N25SGX nano 16H 160 9 113 80 53 69.8 44 YMKO045 0.5~16.0  ER25 M18*P1.5 4.80
BT50AD/B-SGER32-080 +RF N32SGX nano 166 80 9 33 - 57 69.8 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 4.20
BT50AD/B-SGER32-100 +RF N32SGX nano 166G 100 9 53 - 57 69.8 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 4.40
BT50AD/B-SGER32-120 +RF N32SGX nano 166G 120 9 73 - 57 69.8 52  YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 4.60
BT50AD/B-SGER32-160 +RF N32SGX nano 16H 160 9 113 80 57 69.8 52 YMKO050 2.0~20.0 ER32 M24*P1.5 5.00
BT50AD/B-SGER40-080 +RF N40SGX nano 166 80 9 33 - 67 69.8 62  YMKO60 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 4.60
BT50AD/B-SGER40-100 +RF N40SGX nano 166G 100 9 53 - 67 69.8 62 YMKO060 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 4.90
BT50AD/B-SGER40-120 +RF N40SGX nano 166 120 9 73 - 67 69.8 62 YMKO060 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 5.20
BT50AD/B-SGER40-160 +RF N40SGX nano 166G 160 9 113 - 67 69.8 62  YMKO060 3.0~26.0 ER40 M28*P1.5 5.80

* BSEEITEIENE / HkE /ERM/GAD/SK/HSK/PSC/SSL %51 » 38765
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ezShrink+ezKool SlimRegular 2! SimrE7K 25 BR 1S TR
S RIS T4 i | ik f
gz AR MeivA / J1F ezShrink+ezKool SlimRegular shrink fit chucks with coolant through nose

D1
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PRECISION TOOLING SERIE

M6*P1.0 r

12
FAG11G L1

M6*P1.0 r
" - '__J

— . 54

e
33
L2 ;
FIG11H L1 ~

M6*P1.0

I

Nl %

o Lon |1 | Lo o Lom v | vow [ |

-

BT30AD-EZO3SR-060KV ~ 11A 3 0.40
BT30AD-EZO3SR-080KV ~ 11A 80 58 13 19 - 3 11 - - 0.60
BT30AD-EZO3SR-120KK  11B 120 98 13 23 - 3 11 - - 1.00
BT30AD-EZ04SR-060KV ~ 11A 60 38 14 18 - 4 14 - - 0.40
BT30AD-EZ04SR-080KV ~ 11A 80 58 14 20 - 4 14 - - 0.60
BT30AD-EZO4SR-120KK  11B 120 98 14 24 - 4 14 - - 1.00
BT30AD-EZO5SR-060KV ~ 11A 60 38 15 19 - 5 17 - - 0.40
BT30AD-EZO5SR-080KV ~ 11A 80 58 15 21 - 5 17 - - 0.60
BT30AD-EZO5SR-120KK  11B 120 98 15 25 - 5 17 - - 1.00
BT30AD-EZO6SR-060KV ~ 11A 60 38 16 20 - 6 23 - - 0.50
BT30AD-EZO6SR-080KV ~ 11A 80 58 16 22 - 6 23 - - 0.70
BT30AD-EZOBSR-120KK  11B 120 98 16 26 6 23 - - 1.10
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ezShrink+ezKool SlimRegular A% S imrE 7K 20 AR (&1L TR
i IRIERS T8 ezShrink+ezKool SlimRegular shrink fit chucks with coolant through nose

&) 187 G2.5/30,000RPM B] LA B SMHESE // BALANCE TO G2.5/30,000RPM IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

R L I I 1 S I N N AU

BT30AD-EZ08SR-060KV 11A 0.5
BT30AD-EZ08SR-080KV 11A 80 58 18 24 - 8 27 - - 0.70
BT30AD-EZ08SR-120KK 11B 120 98 18 28 = 8 27 = = 1.10
BT30AD-EZ10SR-060KV 1A 60 38 20 24 - 10 32 60 - 0.60
BT30AD-EZ10SR-080KV 11A 80 58 20 26 = 10 32 60 = 0.80
BT30AD-EZ10SR-120KK 11B 120 98 20 30 - 10 32 60 - 1.20
BT30AD-EZ12SR-060KV 11A 60 38 22 26 = 12 37 60 = 0.60
BT30AD-EZ12SR-080KV 1A 80 58 22 28 - 12 37 60 - 0.80
BT30AD-EZ12SR-120KK 11B 120 98 22 32 = 12 37 60 = 1.20
BT30AD-EZ14SR-060KV 1A 60 38 24 28 - 14 37 60 - 0.70
BT30AD-EZ14SR-080KV 11A 80 58 24 30 = 14 37 80 = 0.90
BT30AD-EZ14SR-120KK 11B 120 98 24 34 - 14 37 80 - 1.30
BT30AD-EZ16SR-060KV 11A 60 38 26 30 = 16 37 60 = 0.70
BT30AD-EZ16SR-080KV 1A 80 58 26 32 - 16 40 80 - 0.90
BT30AD-EZ16SR-120KK 11B 120 98 26 36 = 16 40 80 = 1.30
BT30AD-EZ18SR-060KV 1A 60 38 28 32 - 18 37 60 - 0.80
BT30AD-EZ18SR-080KV 11A 80 58 28 34 = 18 40 80 = 1.00
BT30AD-EZ18SR-120KK 11B 120 98 28 38 - 18 40 80 - 1.40
BT30AD-EZ20SR-060KV 11A 60 38 30 34 = 20 37 60 = 0.90
BT30AD-EZ20SR-080KV 11A 80 58 30 36 - 20 42 80 - 1.00
BT30AD-EZ20SR-120KK 11B 120 98 30 40 = 20 42 80 = 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ03SR-070KV 11D 70 43 13 18 - 3 11 - - 0.90
BT40AD/B-EZ03SR-090KK  11E 90 63 13 20 = 3 11 = = 1.10
BT40AD/B-EZ03SR-120KK  11E 120 93 13 23 - 3 11 - - 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ03SR-160KK  11F 160 100 13 24 34 3 11 = = 1.80
BT40AD/B-EZ04SR-070KV 11D 70 43 14 19 - 4 14 - - 0.90
BT40AD/B-EZ04SR-090KK  11E 90 63 14 21 = 4 14 = = 1.10
BT40AD/B-EZ04SR-120KK  11E 120 93 14 24 - 4 14 - - 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ04SR-160KK  11F 160 100 14 25 35 4 14 = = 1.80
BT40AD/B-EZ05SR-070KV 11D 70 43 15 20 - 5 17 - - 0.90
BT40AD/B-EZ05SR-090KK  11E 90 63 15 22 - 5 17 - - 1.10
BT40AD/B-EZ05SR-120KK  11E 120 93 15 25 - 5 17 - - 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ05SR-160KK  11F 160 100 15 26 36 5 17 = = 1.80
BT40AD/B-EZ06SR-070KV 11D 70 43 16 21 - 6 23 - - 1.00
BT40AD/B-EZ06SR-090KK  11E 90 63 16 23 = 6 23 = = 1.20
BT40AD/B-EZ06SR-120KK  11E 120 93 16 26 - 6 23 - - 1.50
BT40AD/B-EZ06SR-160KK ~ 11F 160 100 16 27 37 6 23 = = 1.90
BT40AD/B-EZ08SR-070KV 11D 70 43 18 23 - 8 27 - - 1.00
BT40AD/B-EZ08SR-090KK  11E 90 63 18 25 = 8 27 = = 1.20
BT40AD/B-EZ08SR-120KK  11E 120 93 18 28 - 8 27 - - 1.50
BT40AD/B-EZ08SR-160KK  11F 160 100 18 29 38 8 27 = = 1.90
BT40AD/B-EZ10SR-070KV 11D 70 43 20 25 - 10 32 - - 1.10
BT40AD/B-EZ10SR-090KK  11E 90 63 20 27 = 10 32 = = 1.30
BT40AD/B-EZ10SR-120KK  11E 120 93 20 30 - 10 32 - - 1.60
BT40AD/B-EZ10SR-160KK  11F 160 100 20 31 40 10 32 = = 2.00
BT40AD/B-EZ12SR-070KV 11D 70 43 22 27 - 12 37 - - 1.10
BT40AD/B-EZ12SR-090KK  11E 90 63 22 29 = 12 37 = = 1.30
BT40AD/B-EZ12SR-120KK  11E 120 93 22 32 - 12 37 - - 1.60
BT40AD/B-EZ12SR-160KK  11F 160 100 22 33 40 12 37 = = 2.00
BT40AD/B-EZ14SR-070KV 11D 70 43 24 29 - 14 37 70 - 1.20
BT40AD/B-EZ14SR-090KK  11E 90 63 24 31 = 14 37 80 = 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ14SR-120KK  11E 120 93 24 34 - 14 37 80 - 1.70
BT40AD/B-EZ14SR-160KK  11F 160 100 24 35 41 14 37 80 - 2.10
BT40AD/B-EZ16SR-070KV 11D 70 43 26 31 - 16 40 70 - 1.20
BT40AD/B-EZ16SR-090KK  11E 90 63 26 33 = 16 40 80 = 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ16SR-120KK  11E 120 93 26 36 - 16 40 80 - 1.70
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ezShrink+ezKool SlimRegular #HZ! &g 7K 24 B AR 4 TIHR
NS AR IERS TR ezShrink+ezKool SlimRegular shrink fit chucks with coolant through nose

E) 187 G2.5/30,000RPM B] LA B SME{E // BALANCE TO G2.5/30,000RPM IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST Wy
BN LD EIEEEESIEEETCE
BT40AD/B-EZ16SR-160KK  11F 160 100 21 LLI
BT40AD/B-EZ18SR-070KV 11D 70 43 28 33 - 18 40 70 - 1.30 (D
BT40AD/B-EZ18SR-090KK  11E 90 63 28 35 - 18 40 80 - 1.50 (D
BT40AD/B-EZ18SR-120KK  11E 120 93 28 38 - 18 40 80 - 1.80 Z
BT40AD/B-EZ18SR-160KK  11E 160 133 28 42 - 18 40 80 - 2.20 :l
BT40AD/B-EZ20SR-070KV 11D 70 43 30 35 - 20 42 70 - 1.30 O
BT40AD/B-EZ20SR-090KK  11E 90 63 30 37 - 20 42 80 - 1.50 O
BT40AD/B-EZ20SR-120KK  11E 120 93 30 40 - 20 42 80 - 1.80 I\
BT40AD/B-EZ20SR-160KK ~ 11E 160 133 30 44 - 20 42 80 - 2.20 Z
BT40AD/B-EZ25SR-070KV 11D 70 43 35 40 - 25 42 70 - 1.70 O
BT40AD/B-EZ25SR-090KK  11E 90 63 35 42 - 25 48 90 - 1.90 Py
BT40AD/B-EZ25SR-120KK  11E 120 93 35 45 - 25 48 100 - 2.20 CL)
BT40AD/B-EZ25SR-160KK  11E 160 133 35 49 - 25 48 100 - 2 .60 O
BT40AD/B-EZ32SR-070KV 11D 70 43 42 47 - 32 42 70 - 1.70 LLI
BT40AD/B-EZ32SR-090KK  11E 90 63 42 49 - 32 52 90 - 1.90 m
BT40AD/B-EZ32SR-120KK  11E 120 93 42 52 - 32 52 100 - 2.20 D‘
BT40AD/B-EZ32SR-160KK  11E 160 133 42 56 - 32 52 100 - 2.60
BT50AD/B-EZX03SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 13 20 - 3 11 - - 3.70
BT50AD/B-EZX03SR-120KK  11H 120 80 13 22 - 3 11 - - 3.90
BT50AD/B-EZX03SR-160KK 111 160 100 13 24 28 3 11 - - 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX04SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 14 21 - 4 14 - - 3.70
BT50AD/B-EZX04SR-120KK  11H 120 80 14 23 - 4 14 - - 3.90
BT50AD/B-EZX04SR-160KK 111 160 100 14 25 29 4 14 - - 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX05SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 15 22 - 5 17 - - 3.70
BT50AD/B-EZX05SR-120KK  11H 120 80 15 24 - 5 17 - - 3.90
BT50AD/B-EZX05SR-160KK 111 160 100 15 26 30 5 17 - - 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX06SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 16 23 - 6 23 - - 3.80
BT50AD/B-EZX06SR-120KK  11H 120 80 16 25 - 6 23 - - 4.00
BT50AD/B-EZX06SR-160KK 111 160 100 16 27 31 6 23 - - 4.40
BT50AD/B-EZX08SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 18 25 - 8 27 - - 3.80
BT50AD/B-EZX08SR-120KK  11H 120 80 18 27 - 8 27 - - 4.00
BT50AD/B-EZX08SR-160KK 111 160 100 18 29 33 8 27 - - 4 .40
BT50AD/B-EZX10SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 20 27 - 10 32 - - 3.90
BT50AD/B-EZX10SR-120KK  11H 120 80 20 29 - 10 32 - - 4 .10
BT50AD/B-EZX10SR-160KK 111 160 100 20 31 35 10 32 - - 4 .50
BT50AD/B-EZX12SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 22 29 - 12 37 - - 3.90
BT50AD/B-EZX12SR-120KK  11H 120 80 22 31 - 12 37 - - 410
BT50AD/B-EZX12SR-160KK 111 160 100 22 33 36 12 37 - - 4 .50
BT50AD/B-EZX14SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 24 31 - 14 37 - - 4.00
BT50AD/B-EZX14SR-120KK  11H 120 80 24 33 - 14 37 - - 4.20
BT50AD/B-EZX14SR-160KK 11l 160 100 24 35 38 14 37 - - 4 .60
BT50AD/B-EZX16SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 26 33 - 16 40 - - 4.00
BT50AD/B-EZX16SR-120KK  11H 120 80 26 35 - 16 40 - - 4.20
BT50AD/B-EZX16SR-160KK 111 160 100 26 37 40 16 40 - - 4 .60
BT50AD/B-EZX18SR-100KV ~ 11G 100 60 28 35 - 18 40 - - 4.10
BT50AD/B-EZX18SR-120KK  11H 120 80 28 37 - 18 40 - - 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX18SR-160KK  11H 160 120 28 41 - 18 40 - - 4.70
BT50AD/B-EZX20SR-100KV  11G 100 60 30 37 - 20 42 - - 4.10
BT50AD/B-EZX20SR-120KK  11H 120 80 30 39 - 20 42 - - 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX20SR-160KK  11H 160 120 30 43 - 20 42 - - 4.70
BT50AD/B-EZ25SR-100KK  11E 100 62 35 42 - 25 48 100 - 4.50
BT50AD/B-EZ25SR-120KK  11E 120 82 35 44 - 25 48 100 - 4.70
BT50AD/B-EZ25SR-160KK  11E 160 122 35 48 - 25 48 100 - 5.10
BT50AD/B-EZ32SR-100KK  11E 100 62 42 49 - 32 52 100 - 4 .50
BT50AD/B-EZ32SR-120KK  11E 120 82 42 51 - 32 52 100 - 4.70
BT50AD/B-EZ32SR-160KK  11E 160 122 42 55 - 32 52 100 - 5.10
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ezShrink+ezKoo| SimME K ZAE ARIERE 4R
AR TR ezShrink+ezKool shrink fit chucks with coolant through nose

E)F18 G2.5/30,000RPM-G2.5/25,000RPM T LA 3 4MiE4E // BALANCE TO G2.5/30,000RPM-G2.5/25,000RPM IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

BT40AD/B-EZ06-090KK 10H M5*P0.8 1.20
BT40AD/B-EZ06-120KK 101 120 93 21 27 - 6 23 37 M5*P0.8 1.50
BT40AD/B-EZ06-160KK 10J 160 80 21 27 40 6 23 37 M5*P0.8 1.90
BT40AD/B-EZ08-090KK 10H 90 63 21 27 - 8 27 37 M6*P1.0 1.20
BT40AD/B-EZ08-120KK 10l 120 93 21 27 = 8 27 37 M6*P1.0 1.50
BT40AD/B-EZ08-160KK 10J 160 80 21 27 40 8 27 37 M6*P1.0 1.90
BT40AD/B-EZ10-090KK 10H 90 63 24 32 = 10 32 42 M8*P1.0 1.30
BT40AD/B-EZ10-120KK 101 120 93 24 32 - 10 32 42 M8*P1.0 1.60
BT40AD/B-EZ10-160KK 10J 160 80 24 32 42 10 32 42 M8*P1.0 2.00
BT40AD/B-EZ12-090KK 10H 90 63 24 32 - 12 37 48 M10*P1.0 1.30
BT40AD/B-EZ12-120KK 10l 120 93 24 32 = 12 37 48 M10*P1.0 1.60
BT40AD/B-EZ12-160KK 10J 160 80 24 32 42 12 37 48 M10*P1.0 2.00
BT40AD/B-EZ14-090KK 10H 90 63 27 34 = 14 37 48 M10*P1.0 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ14-120KK 101 120 93 27 34 - 14 37 48 M10*P1.0 1.70
BT40AD/B-EZ14-160KK 10J 160 80 27 34 42 14 37 48 M10*P1.0 2.10
BT40AD/B-EZ16-090KK 10H 90 63 27 34 - 16 40 51 M12*P1.0 1.40
BT40AD/B-EZ16-120KK 10l 120 93 27 34 = 16 40 51 M12*P1.0 1.70
BT40AD/B-EZ16-160KK 10J 160 80 27 34 42 16 40 51 M12*P1.0 2.10
BT40AD/B-EZ18-090KK 10H 90 63 33 41 = 18 40 51 M12*P1.0 1.50
BT40AD/B-EZ18-120KK 101 120 93 33 41 - 18 40 51 M12*P1.0 1.80
BT40AD/B-EZ18-160KK 10J 160 80 33 41 50 18 40 51 M12*P1.0 2.20
BT40AD/B-EZ20-090KK 10H 90 63 33 41 - 20 42 53 M16*P1.0 1.50
BT40AD/B-EZ20-120KK 101 120 93 33 41 = 20 42 53 M16*P1.0 1.80
BT40AD/B-EZ20-160KK 10J 160 80 33 41 50 20 42 53 M16*P1.0 2.20
BT40AD/B-EZ25-100KK 10H 100 63 44 53 = 25 48 59 M16*P1.0 2.00
BT40AD/B-EZ25-120KK 101 120 93 44 53 - 25 48 59 M16*P1.0 2.20
BT40AD/B-EZ25-160KK 10l 160 133 44 53 = 25 48 59 M16*P1.0 2.60
BT40AD/B-EZ32-100KK 10H 100 63 44 53 - 32 52 63 M16*P1.0 2.00
BT40AD/B-EZ32-120KK 101 120 93 44 53 = 32 52 63 M16*P1.0 2.20
BT40AD/B-EZ32-160KK 101 160 133 44 53 - 32 52 63 M16*P1.0 2.60
BT50AD/B-EZX06-120KK 10L 120 80 21 27 = 6 23 37 M5*P0.8 4.00
BT50AD/B-EZX06-160KK 10M 160 80 21 27 34 6 23 37 M5*P0.8 4.40
BT50AD/B-EZX08-120KK 10L 120 80 21 27 = 8 27 37 M6*P1.0 4.00
BT50AD/B-EZX08-160KK 10M 160 80 21 27 34 8 27 37 M6*P1.0 4.40
BT50AD/B-EZX10-120KK 10L 120 80 24 32 = 10 32 42 M8*P1.0 4 .10
BT50AD/B-EZX10-160KK 10M 160 80 24 32 38 10 32 42 M8*P1.0 4.50
BT50AD/B-EZX12-120KK 10L 120 80 24 32 = 12 37 48 M10*P1.0 4 .10
BT50AD/B-EZX12-160KK 10M 160 80 24 32 38 12 37 48 M10*P1.0 4.50
BT50AD/B-EZX14-120KK 10L 120 80 27 34 = 14 37 48 M10*P1.0 4.20
BT50AD/B-EZX14-160KK 10M 160 80 27 34 40 14 37 48 M10*P1.0 4 .60
BT50AD/B-EZX16-120KK 10L 120 80 27 34 = 16 40 51 M12*P1.0 4.20
BT50AD/B-EZX16-160KK 10M 160 80 27 34 40 16 40 51 M12*P1.0 4 .60
BT50AD/B-EZX18-120KK 10L 120 80 33 41 = 18 40 51 M12*P1.0 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX18-160KK 10M 160 80 33 41 46 18 40 51 M12*P1.0 4.70
BT50AD/B-EZX20-120KK 10L 120 80 33 41 = 20 42 53 M16*P1.0 4.30
BT50AD/B-EZX20-160KK 10M 160 80 33 41 46 20 42 53 M16*P1.0 4.70
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ezShrink induction unit ezShrink tool set ezShrink induction unit toolholder

extension base
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PRECISION TOOLING SERIE
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ezShrink induction unit toolholder base ezShrink induction unit coil ezShrink shower house
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ezShrink heat resist gloves ezShrink heat holder for double head shrink
fit adaptor and shrink fit insert holder

e - A5
J st J heEmnEs J nemEs
ezShrink shower station ezShrink round tray ezShrink tray
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Re-Sharpener/ Vise Series

Lty
EsH




YESR I R
R Drill Sharpener

J REEE : 2~13mm J PREEEEE : 3~20mm J HESE : 12~26mm
Scim A 85° ~140° Seim A 85° ~140° Seim A 85° ~140°

RE-SHARPENER/VISE SERIES

DRILL RE-SHARPENER

He293
J SG ET#mEEA J SGETHEER
HEEESE © 3~13mm HEESSE * 3~13mm
Seim A 140° sodem 140°

f

SE IR EERE | tERHE
HE#KRF Portable End Mill Sharpener / Cutter

¥ _.'r'--""__
CUTTING-OFF

J REEE : 4~13mm J HEEE : 12~25mm J YEiEE : 3~16mm
YRR 6° WHEA 6
®ml/ 20 ®yA20°
EEA 30° K&/ 30°
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ACV-110 ifi 5= 5 BR & #H
PNEUMATIC VISE ACV-110

D1 ~ D2 ~ D3 with special Jaw-3, refer to P51
D1+ D2~ D3 &f& P51 KBEOROMR

D1

ifzﬁ

D L G
II iy m[ ,Lllil |
= © |
'Nﬁ H O—HL
= [ hill]
B 3 |
A

D2

D3
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ACV-110 i 5= Sk ER £
PNEUMATIC VISE ACV-110

/I

J LU T SR E S ACV-110M J e
1AM ~ BASS ~ BISZRAES M BlaR

I Hﬂ%@ﬂ%ﬁﬂﬁ?ﬂiﬁ N $H§§ A 472
BRI T(EA o

2. FIEAREN L - ] RIS N B 330
0~2000kgf » ‘& Z2 B 5 3 SR 0K 5k c 158
B RETRR > 22is - &
TRHEZE - D 120

3. 251 B B K Bh LB RS A5 D1 185
INIRS > REEERETE -

4ART K/ AEIRRERIFITIE D2 245
0-4mm o 1 RPN AT 3R 4% - $R1E D3 325
AHER IR o

5. FCD-60kgs/mm’ Bk 4k 7 2 45 8 E 120

(60kgs) B SIHEREERET @ AR ~
MERSEE RIS B -

6. ;BB EFRIE HRC-55-60 & » 1§ G 19
ISHEE R ENE - &AM o

F 60

RE-SHARPENER/VISE SERIES

H 130
7. NBRE/MEIR - A ZER
St~ BB - SEE -~ AR I 58
% -
I J 188
K 22
[ Features
1. The vise can be used vertically, L 15
horizontally or stand on one M 18
side. Several parallel type vises
in series or parallel can be used N 55
together.
0 17

2. When the pneumatic source
disappears suddenly, the P 191
clamping force remains

: Clamping
u.nchange,d. The safety d.egree is Force 2000 kgf
high. Don’t worry about oil leaks. &S

3. Powerful structure designed .
with FCD-60 kgs/mm? spherical Weight 2.8 A7 kg
graphite casting iron has good
mechanical performance, and
is very resistant to pressure and
tension.

4. The slide is heat treated to HRC-
55° so as to keep precision and
long-wearing. It is very durable.

5. This vise is very compact and
rigid, and does not occupy
machine space. The clamping
force can be adjusted so as
to clamp copper, plastic and
thin workpieces.precision and
enhances rigidity for long service
life.

3. Sliding surfaces are hardened to
HRC 45°, flexible designed vise
jaw is made by high quality steel
and hardened HRC 50°.

WRERH | [ &5 125
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ACV-260 iffi 5 =, 5 [BR [E #H
PNEUMATIC VISE - ACV-260

=~
!

b 5%
1. AMAISZ ~ BASC ~ B REANMNT - BrBRECS AN « SME L TER -
2. FrEUASRENIERR - W] SREETERES] 0-5000kef + EERIRRIMBKE - IBFTER - 22ME  BRAEZE -

A 540 - 805
3. 2ERBEHEEES - BAKO 0-260mm BFESNIHE - B 590
4 ART A/ FBIBEIISITAZ O-4mm » T AR - c 180
5. FCD-60kgs/mm” BRAR TR ZB$5 4 (60kos) HBEANHEIEELET - MBARIBRNE - D 260
6. BB ATELERIE HRC-45 E LI | » (RIEFEE RMIEMN - #EAMA - F17/E 0.01/100mm * EEHE 0.01/100mm ° : 200
7. FROMRELEEIE HCR-45 FELLE - F£4T/E 0.01/100mm » EHJE 0.01/100mm ©
F 77
G 19
J Features ;
105
1. The vise can be used vertically, horizontally or stand on one side. Several parallel type vises in series or
parallel can be used together. I 65
2. New Type Pneumatic boost vise has a clamping force between 0~5000kgf. When the pneumatic pressure J 170
drops suddenly, the clamping force remains unchanged. The safety degree is high. K 22
3. Airtight design makes cleaning easy. Vise oversize opening between 0~260mm meets most working needs. L 15
4. Depending on the size of the workpiece, the travel of the pneumatic switch is preset between 0~4mm. The
operation is simple and easy. M 18
5. FCD-60 spherical graphitized casting iron(60kgs/mm?) is designed with a super strong structure, and is very N 138
resistant to pressure and tension. 0 17
6. The slide is heat treated to HRC-45° so as to keep precision and long-wearing. Parallelism is 0.01/100mm, P 205
and verticality is 0.01/100mm.
7. The vise jaws are heat treated to over HRC-55°. Parallelism is 0.01/100mm, and verticality is 0.01/100mm Clamping
. The vise jaws are heat treated to ove . Parallelism is 0. , and verticality is 0. . Force 4000 kgf
REFH

Weight EE 75kg
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Precision Pneumatic Ang-Fixed Power Vise

-4

RE-SHARPENER/VISE SERIES

FJ 5% J Features
D
LHIEH R EEEE S 1. Forward output pressure gan produge F B ﬁ:FL
WA AR FTHE two-way power fo.r preventing the main L L NII \ | n
TNk o body from becoming deformed and the ¢ L L J ‘ i
" workpiece will be more accurate.
2 HERAEEBETHZ P ‘ o ]

F1 0 BISERREE QAR ESZH 2. Conical shape can produce and angle
T{EES - lock power for prevention of cutting

plate movement.

ITEE“,;%,? e TPV-4-100 | TPV-5-150 | TPV-6-160 | TPV-6-250 | TPV-7-200 | TPV-8-200 | TPV-8-300
A 435 520 540 630 600 610 710

B 320 380 400 490 460 470 570
c 100 130 160 160 180 200 200
D 100 150 160 250 200 200 300
E 100 110 120 120 130 140 140
F 85 85 85 85 90 90 9
H 100 105 105 105 110 110 110
| 48 55 58 58 63 63 63
J 148 160 163 163 173 173 173
K 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
L 15 15 15 15 18 18 18
M 16 18 18 18 18 18 18
N 45 45 45 45 72 72 72
C|am£;§; orce 3000 kgt 4000 kgt 5000 kgt 5000 kgt 8000 kgf 8000 kgf 8000 kgf
Weight 2 29 kg 40 kg 50 kg 56 kg 72 kg 80 kg 90 kg
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BERH#M
NCV Type Precision Vise

ITE“,{'.,NO' NCV-4 | NCV-5 | NCV-6 |NCV-6L| NCV-8
BUER
A 450 510 585 640 690

B 360 420 495 550 600
c 101 131 161 161 201

D 160 205 255 310 315

D1 235 285 350 405 415

D2 245 300 360 415 445

D3 335 305 470 525 565

E 100 110 120 120 150

F 65 70 85 85 90

G 19 19 19 19 19

H 85 95 105 105 110

| 48 55 58 58 66

J 133 150 163 163 176

R o, K 22 22 22 22 22
= IJE ‘_Hh—h%*l L 15 15 15 15 20
R . N 75 65 65 65 82
‘ ‘ = ‘bﬁ‘ e ‘: 0 17 17 17 17 17
% = I P P 136 160 186 186 226
Weight B8 24kg 40kg 56kg 60kg 87kg

PCV FBZEEHME R EH ‘

Mechanical Hydraulic Vise

ITEI\.ﬁ.No' PCV-4 | PCV-5 | PCV-6 |PCV-6L| PCV-8
BUER
A 500 560 640 695 745

B 360 420 495 550 600
c 101 131 161 161 201
D 160 205 255 310 315
D1 235 285 350 405 415
D2 245 300 360 415 445
D3 335 395 470 525 565
E 100 110 120 120 150
F 65 70 85 85 20
G 14 14 14 14 14
H 85 95 105 105 110
[ 48 55 58 58 66
J 133 150 163 163 176
1 ) .y K 22 22 22 22 22
T ] 1 xfﬁlym ~ == L 15 15 15 15 20
il =L ‘ = DA, ®% M 18 18 18 18 18
T — — ! —— N 75 65 65 65 82
DI ~ D2~ D3 % &4 P51 KB ok R O 17 17 17 17 17
— — [— P 136 160 186 186 226
% [E—  ——— W Clamping Force
\ \ T — i ————m et 3000kgf 3500 kgf 4000 kgf 4000 kgf 5000 kgf
Weight E & 25kg 42kg 57kg 61kg 88kg
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, CNC ;Z =Rt
5 Axis Vise CNC Flexible Vise

+
Rt ITEM NO. n CL{.I)
N 1) 2
| ERME - Tsh - ONC AR - I =
STBAR ONC $ERZAEENT A 207 8:.1
2. ¥5T5ME FCD6O 58l , BRI 5 %)
15 - BET S o B 180
3. B ENEASEA R EE HRC45° L E > © 80 L
2 $MBSHO] » BHRFE HRC50" 2
HRBIHERET - D 58 >
D1 118 E
J Features E 60 Ly
1. Suitable to be used in 4 and 5 E 60 E
Axis CNC Rotary Table, either in Q.
horizontal or vertical machining. G 8 0:
2. Vise body is made of high malleable H 70 <(
iron FCD60, delicately designed I
structure, ensures working | 20
precision and enhances rigidity Ul)
for long service life. J 100 W
3. Sliding surfaces are hardened to K 15 Qc
HRC 45°, flexible designed vise
jaw is made by high quality steel M 18
o) and hardened HRC 50°.
o N 29
0 13
P 115
Weight 25 8kg

, [BIE) K R EH
5 Axis Vise Self Centering Vise

f Rii s
1.2 PR V&S ~ FEh ~ CNC D EH ~
IZEAC CNC SR Z BN L o

ITEM NO.

A 207
2. ¥555ME FCD6O0 $58% , B S
71 - BET SR - 8 1%
3. BENEAT LR EE HRC45® LU E c 80
SO - FRIE HRC50° - D 58
BinECERRZ -
D1 118
J Features ‘ %
1. Suitable to be used in 4 and 5 F 60
Axis CNC Rotary Table, either in G 8
horizontal or vertical machining. H 70
2. Vise body is made of high malleable
iron FCD60, delicately designed I 30
structure, ensures working J 100
precision and enhances rigidity
for long service life. K 15
o|o o
oo © 3. Sliding surfaces are hardened to M 18
HRC 45°, flexible designed vise 0 13
jaw is made by high quality steel
and hardened HRC 50°. P 115
Weight E& 10kg

WEEH | [t 5
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SPREAD WINGS INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
TEL +886-4-2202-0308 FAX +886-4-2217-5754

#8/\ 7] Head office

404 & AL R\ {1 8557548

5F., No. 18, Zhongming 8th St., North Dist., Taichung City 404, Taiwan
FAEE ZEAT South area office

830 it RIS fERE 31 751 452648
6F., No. 14, Ln. 317, Kaixuan Rd., Fengshan Dist., Kaohsiung City 830, Taiwan
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CARBIDE CUTTING TOOLS
CUSTOMIZED CUTTING TOOLS
INDEXABLE INSERTS
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CNC MACHINERY HARDVVARE




